OP \$1190.00 4461228

ETAS ID: TM571439

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Trademark Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
XPO LOGISTICS, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE
BOUNCE LOGISTICS, LLC		04/09/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
XPO CNW, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE
XPO GLOBAL FORWARDING, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE
XPO INTERMODAL, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: TENNESSEE
XPO LAST MILE, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: GEORGIA
XPO LOGISTICS SUPPLY CHAIN HOLDING COMPANY		04/09/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE
XPO LOGISTICS WORLDWIDE, INC.		04/09/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CREDIT AGRICOLE CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANK, as Agent
Street Address:	1301 Avenue of the Americas, 16th Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10019
Entity Type:	Bank: FRANCE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 47

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4461228	BOUNCE LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	1185669	ROAD SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2540513	CGL
Registration Number:	2904240	PACER
Registration Number:	2904241	PACER INTERNATIONAL
Registration Number:	2735892	CON-WAY
Registration Number:	2700168	CON-WAY MEXICO
Registration Number:	3077562	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD
Registration Number:	4966467	CUSTOMER INNOVATION
Registration Number:	4716990	DSS DRIVE SAFE SYSTEMS
	-	TRADEMARK

900544459 REEL: 006913 FRAME: 0001

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2923538	EEXPRESS
Registration Number:	4806838	G!
Registration Number:	2695092	IT'S ON TIME OR IT'S ON US
Registration Number:	2692944	MENLO
Registration Number:	2823717	MENLO LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	2718917	MENLO WORLDWIDE
Registration Number:	2767606	MENLO WORLDWIDE
Registration Number:	4380496	SAFESTACK
Registration Number:	2494991	WHERE SUPPLY MEETS DEMAND
Registration Number:	4676358	XPO GLOBAL LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	2969185	P
Registration Number:	5186861	XPO LAST MILE
Registration Number:	4965243	XPO NLM
Registration Number:	5616603	DRIVE XPO
Registration Number:	5187715	RESULTS MATTER
Registration Number:	4566280	XPO
Registration Number:	4664444	XPO EXPRESS
Registration Number:	4227242	XPO LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	4175359	XPO LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	2743020	NB
Registration Number:	2743022	NB
Registration Number:	2491744	NEW BREED
Registration Number:	2492186	NEW BREED
Registration Number:	4499547	CON-WAY MANUFACTURING
Registration Number:	2954004	EEXPRESS
Registration Number:	3803149	OWL360°
Registration Number:	4600558	THE POWER OF FORWARD THINKING
Registration Number:	2390296	TURBO
Registration Number:	2390294	TURBO LOGISTICS
Registration Number:	4477512	XPO AIR CHARTER
Serial Number:	88648650	DRIVE
Serial Number:	88138087	SHIP XPO
Serial Number:	88649100	XPO
Serial Number:	87874665	XPO CONNECT
Serial Number:	88105372	XPO DIRECT
Serial Number:	88649103	XPO LOGISTICS
Serial Number:	88648656	XPO SMART

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8004947512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-370-4756

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Jay daSilva

Address Line 1: 1025 Vermont Ave NW, Suite 1130

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1208365 TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christian Craft
SIGNATURE:	/Christian Craft/
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2020

Total Attachments: 199

source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page11.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page12.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page13.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page14.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page15.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page16.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page17.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page18.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page19.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page20.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page21.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page22.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page23.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page24.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page25.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page26.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page27.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page28.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page29.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page30.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page31.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page32.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page33.tif

source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page34.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page35.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page36.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page37.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page38.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page39.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page40.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page41.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page42.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page43.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page44.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page45.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page46.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page47.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page48.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page49.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page50.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page51.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page52.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page53.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page54.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page55.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page56.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page57.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page58.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page59.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page60.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page61.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page62.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page63.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page64.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page65.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page66.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page67.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page68.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page69.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page70.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page71.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page72.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page73.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page74.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page75.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page76.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page77.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page78.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page79.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page80.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page81.tif

source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page82.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page83.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page84.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page85.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page86.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page87.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page88.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page89.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page90.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page91.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page92.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page93.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page94.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page95.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page96.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page97.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page98.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page99.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page100.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page101.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page102.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page103.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page104.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page105.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page106.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page107.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page108.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page109.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page110.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page111.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page112.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page113.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page114.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page115.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page116.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page117.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page118.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page119.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page120.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page121.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page122.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page123.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page124.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page125.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page126.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page127.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page128.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page129.tif

source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page130.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page131.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page132.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page133.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page134.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page135.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page136.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page137.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page138.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page139.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page140.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page141.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page142.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page143.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page144.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page145.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page146.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page147.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page148.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page149.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page150.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page151.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page152.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page153.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page154.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page155.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page156.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page157.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page158.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page159.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page160.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page161.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page162.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page163.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page164.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page165.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page166.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page167.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page168.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page169.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page170.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page171.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page172.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page173.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page174.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page175.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page176.tif source=XPO - Credit Agricole - Trademark Security Agreement#page177.tif

Trademark Security Agreement

Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of April 9, 2020, by the entities listed on the signature pages hereof (each individually, a "Pledgor", and, collectively, the "<u>Pledgors</u>"), in favor of CREDIT AGRICOLE CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANK, in its capacity as collateral agent pursuant to the Security Agreement (as defined below) (in such capacity and together with any successors and assigns in such capacity, including pursuant to Section 2.7 thereof, the "<u>Agent</u>").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Pledgors are party to a Security Agreement dated as of April [9], 2020 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") in favor of the Agent pursuant to which the Pledgors are required to execute and deliver this Trademark Security Agreement;

Now, Therefore, in consideration of the premises and to induce the Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, to enter into the Senior Secured Term Loan Credit Agreement, dated as of April 3, 2020 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among XPO Logistics, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Borrower"), the other credit parties signatory thereto, the Agent and the lenders from time to time party thereto, and to induce the applicable lenders to enter into Additional Pari Passu Lien Obligations Documents (if any) from time to time, the Pledgors hereby agree with the Agent as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Defined Terms</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein, terms defined in the Security Agreement and used herein have the meaning given to them in the Security Agreement.

- SECTION 2. Grant of Security Interest in Trademark Collateral. As collateral security for the payment and performance in full of all the Secured Obligations, each Pledgor hereby pledges and grants to the Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a Lien on and security interest in all of the right, title and interest of such Pledgor in, to and under the following Collateral, wherever located, and whether now existing or hereafter arising or acquired from time to time (collectively, and, in each case, excluding any Excluded Property, the "Trademark Collateral"):
- (a) (A) all trademarks, trade names, domain names, corporate names, business names, trade dress, service marks, logos, other source or business identifiers, all Registrations and recordings thereof; and all applications in connection therewith, including Registrations, recordings and applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or in any similar office or agency of the United States, any state or territory thereof, or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, including those set forth on Schedule I to this Trademark Security Agreement; (B) all renewals thereof; and (C) all Goodwill associated with any of the foregoing, together with any and all (i) rights and privileges arising under applicable law with respect to such Pledgor's ownership or use of any trademarks, (ii) income, fees, royalties, damages and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable to Pledgor thereunder and with respect thereto, including damages, claims and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof, (iii) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and (iv) rights to sue for past, present and future infringement thereof;
 - (b) all Goodwill associated with such Trademarks; and
 - (c) all Proceeds of any and all of the foregoing.

SECTION 3. Security Agreement. The security interest granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement is granted concurrently and in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Agent pursuant to the Security Agreement and Pledgors hereby acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event that any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement is deemed to be inconsistent with or in conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall control.

SECTION 4. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement and any amendments, waivers, consents or supplements hereto may be executed in any number of counterparts (including via "Docusign" or other electronic means) and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so executed and delivered shall be deemed to be an original, but all such counterparts together shall constitute one and the same agreement. Delivery of any executed counterpart of a signature page of this Trademark Security Agreement by facsimile or other electronic transmission shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 5. <u>Governing Law.</u> THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AND GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

Intercreditor Agreements. Each Person to whom or for whose benefit a SECTION 6. Lien is granted hereunder, by accepting the benefits of the security provided hereby, (i) consents (or is deemed to consent), to the subordination of Liens provided for in any applicable Intercreditor Agreement, (ii) agrees (or is deemed to agree) that it will be bound by, and will take no actions contrary to, the provisions of any applicable Intercreditor Agreement, (iii) authorizes (or is deemed to authorize) the Agent on behalf of such Person to enter into, and perform under, any applicable Intercreditor Agreement and (iv) acknowledges (or is deemed to acknowledge) that a copy of any applicable Intercreditor Agreement was delivered, or made available, to such Person. Notwithstanding any other provision contained herein, this Trademark Security Agreement, the Liens created hereby and the rights, remedies, duties and obligations provided for herein are subject in all respects to the provisions of any applicable Intercreditor Agreement and, to the extent provided therein, the applicable Security Documents (as defined in the ABL Intercreditor Agreement or the Pari Passu Intercreditor Agreement, as applicable). In the event of any conflict or inconsistency between the provisions of this Trademark Security Agreement and any applicable Intercreditor Agreement, the provisions of any applicable Intercreditor Agreement shall control. To the extent that any Intercreditor Agreement provides for certain rights in favor of the administrative agent or collateral agent party thereto, the terms of such Intercreditor Agreement shall control in the event of any conflict with the terms of this Trademark Security Agreement.

[signature page follows]

#93109521v4 TRADEM

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Pledgor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

XPO LOGISTICS, INC. BOUNCE LOGISTICS, LLC

XPO CNW, INC.

XPO GLOBAL FORWARDING, INC.

XPO INTERMODAL, INC.

XPO LAST MILE, INC.

XPO LOGISTICS SUPPLY CHAIN HOLDING COMPANY

XPO LOGISTICS WORLDWIDE, INC.

By:

Name: Ravi Tulsyan

Title: Senior Vice President and Treasurer

Accepted and Agreed:

CREDIT AGRICOLE CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANK, as Agent

By:

Name: Gordon Yip Title: Director

Ву:

Name: Rose Mary Perez

Title: Director

Error! Unknown document property name. #93109521v4

SCHEDULE I to TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

BTT (and design)	BTT	BRIDGE TERMINAL TRANSPORT (and design) Bridge Terminal Transport	BRIDGE TERMINAL TRANSPORT	BOUNCE LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	Mark
Canada 098519-1019 989	Canada 098519-1019 986	Canada 098519-1019 985	Canada 098519-1019 982	United States of America 098519-0969 816	Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Status
1297346 Apr 11, 2006	1297353 Apr 11, 2006	1297354 Apr 11, 2006	1297352 Apr 11, 2006	85816798 Jan 7, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA716430 Jun 11, 2008	TMA716431 Jun 11, 2008	TMA705213 Jan 22, 2008	TMA705214 Jan 22, 2008	4461228 Jan 7, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Drayage, LLC (f/k/a Bridge Terminal Transport, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Drayage, LLC (f/k/a Bridge Terminal Transport, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Drayage, LLC (f/k/a Bridge Terminal Transport, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Drayage, LLC (f/k/a Bridge Terminal Transport, Inc.)	Bounce Logistics LLC	Owner
00 Providing pickup, transportation, delivery, and storage services for freight, containers, documents, packages, and parcels for others providing pickup, transportation, delivery,	oo Providing pickup, transportation, delivery, and storage services for freight, containers, documents, packages, and parcels for others. Providing pickup, transportation, delivery, and storage services for freight, documents, packages, and parcels in marine containers for others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	00 Providing pickup, transportation, delivery, and storage services for freight, containers, documents, packages, and parcels for others	00 Providing pickup, transportation, delivery, and storage services for freight, containers, documents, packages, and parcels for others	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Sec 8/9 Renewal storage, transportation and delivery of goods Deadline for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	Class/Description
Renewal Due s.	Renewal Due s.	Renewal Due s.	Renewal Due s.	y, Sec 8/9 Renewal Is Deadline	Action
Jun 11, 2023	Jun 11, 2023	Jan 22, 2023	Jan 22, 2023	Jan 7, 2024	

CGL (and design)	CF EXPORT IMPORT (and design) EXPORT MICROST	CF (stylized)	ROAD SYSTEMS	CWX (stylized)	CON-WAY	BIT	Mark
United States of America 098519-0969	Canada 098519-1020 426	Canada 098519-1020 425	United States of America 098519-1021 168	Canada 098519-1020 450	Mexico 098519-1020 862	· · ·	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Renew	Status
76300954 Aug 16, 2001	519770 Apr 3, 1984	514737 Jan 5, 1984	73251502 Feb 25, 1980	770886 Dec 13, 1994	247967 Nov 14, 1995		Serial No. Filing Date
2540513 Feb 19, 2002	TMA320053 Oct 31, 1986	TMA320051 Oct 31, 1986	1185669 Jan 12, 1982	TMA465106 Oct 25, 1996	643487 Feb 25, 2000		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Global Forwarding, Inc. (f/k/a Concert Group Logistics, Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a CNF Transportation Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (fk/a CNF Transportation Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a CNF Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a CNF Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a CNF Inc.)		Owner
39	00 00	90 00	12 37	00	39		Class
Freight forwarding.	Custom brokerage, ocean freight forwarding Renewal Due and import-eXPOrt agency services. Custom brokerage, ocean freight forwarding and non-vessel operating common carrier services.	Air freight forwarding services. Custom brokerage and ocean freight forwarding, and non-vessel operating common carrier services.	Vehicles-namely, cargo trailers. Manufacture and rebuilding of cargo trailers.	Transportation of goods of others by land, ocean and air.	Transportation and storage services mainly services transporting people or goods from one place to another as well as services relating to the deposit goods in a warehouse or other building, related services.	and storage services for freight, documents packages, and parcels in marine containers for others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	Class/Description
Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	ng Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	,	Action
Feb 19, 2022	Oct 31, 2031	Oct 31, 2031	Jan 12, 2022	Oct 25, 2026	Nov 14, 2025		

	CARBONNET	CARBONNET	CARBONNET	Mark CGL
Bureau (WIPO) 098519-1022 094	International	European Union 098519-1021 096	China 098519-1021 095	Country File No. 817
	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
Dec 5, 2012	1149389	(IR1149389) Dec 5, 2012	(IR1149389) Dec 5, 2012	Serial No. Filing Date
Dec 5, 2012	1149389	1149389 Dec 5, 2012	1149389 Dec 5, 2012	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (ftk/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
	42	42	42	Class/
hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value	Application service provider (ASP), namely, Renewal Due	Application service provider (ASP), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Application service provider (ASP), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Class/Description
e a single _I d d value	, namely, Renewal L	e a single e a single of value uy use of ter ication fication fication fication fication fication arching arching fitware in unalytics, ping	e a single e a single d value tter ication ication ication ication ication ication ication inalytics, ping	Action

CARBONNET	CARBONNET		Mark
United Kingdom 098519-1021 098	Mexico 098519-1020 863		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
(IR1149389) Dec 5, 2012	1332301 Dec 7, 2012		Serial No. Filing Date
1149389 Dec 5, 2012	1359223 Apr 5, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Application service provider (ASP), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	housing applications computer software in line that allows users to have a single point of entry for access to environmental data and emission, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analysis and mapping of flow value; provision of temporary use of computer software online to understand that technology allows users to better manage your carbon footprint; service provider applications, namely provision, accommodation, management, development, research, analysis, reporting comparison, tracking and maintenance of applications and software in the field of assessments, reports, analysis, tracking objectives and mapping flow value related carbon footprint user.	stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Class/Description
, в 3, б. ж.	Renewal Due d	S, D	Action
	Dec 7, 2022		

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Owner	Class/Description	Action
CARBONNET (and design)	China	Registered	(IR1149391)	1149391	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Application service provider (asp), namely,	
Carbon Net &	098519-1021 099		Dec 6, 2012	Dec 6, 2012	Con-way Inc.)	nosting online computer sortware applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	У В 3° Б, С
CARBONNET (and design)	European Union 098519-1021 100	Registered	(IR1149391) Dec 6, 2012	1149391 Dec 6, 2012	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Application service provider (ASP), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online, non-downloadable computer software technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint, application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining computer application software and computer software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	H F, e .
CARBONNET (and design) CarbonNet	International Bureau (WIPO) 098519-1022 095	Registered	1149391 Dec 6, 2012	1149391 Dec 6, 2012	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Application service provider (ASP), namely, Renewal Due hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application	, Renewal Due Dec 6, 2022 e

CARBONNET (and design) CarbonNet8	CARBONNET (and design) Carbonne 8	CARBONNET (and design) CarbonNet 8		Mark
United Kingdom 098519-1021 102	Mexico 098519-1020 864	Japan 098519-1021 101		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
(IR1149391) Dec 6, 2012	1332303 Dec 7, 2012	(IR1149391) Dec 6, 2012		Serial No. Filing Date
1149391 Dec 6, 2012	1359196 Apr 5, 2013	1149391 Dec 6, 2012		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Application service provider (asp), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching.	42	Application service provider (ASP), namely, hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online, non-downloadable computer software technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint, application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining computer application software and computer software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Class/Description
77	Renewal Due			Action
	Dec 7, 2022			

CON-WAY	CON-WAY		CON-WAY		Mark
Belize 098519-1020 236	Aruba 098519-1020 145		Anguilla 098519-1020 138		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Registered		Status
342805 Oct 3, 2005	IM05091512 Sep 15, 2005		4018 Sep 26, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
342805 Oct 3, 2005	25296 Dec 6, 2005		4018 Mar 31, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (ft//a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
36	39	39 42	35 36		Class
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.				analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Class/Description
is Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Renewal Due	SS,	Action
Oct 3, 2025	Sep 14, 2025		Sep 26, 2025		

CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY		Mark
Colombia	Chile 098519-1020 481	Chile 098519-1020 480		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
5131268	696211 Jul 19, 2005	696209 Jul 19, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
319868	740822 Nov 29, 2005	740841 Nov 29, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35 Services for chains for supplying logistics and logistics inverse notably dragging on	42	36 Brokerage services customs officer for third Renewal Due parties.	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pickup, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck, supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions. 42 Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet, of which it has not been used, due to lack of demand for the services.	Class/Description /
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	d Renewal Due		Action
Jul 11, 2026	Nov 29, 2025	Nov 29, 2025		

CON-WAY		CON WAY	Mark
Colombia 098519-1020 664	098519-1020 663	098519-1020 662	Country File No.
Registered	o	Registered	Status
5131267 Dec 29, 2005	Dec 29, 2005	Dec 29, 2005	Serial No. Filing Date
319898 Jul 12, 2006	Jul 11, 2006	Jul 11, 2006	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	XDO CNW Inc. (f/k/a	Owner
39		36	Class/I
Services for chains for provisions logistics and logistics inverse at particular collection –bodegaje~ transportation and delivery than documents package raw material and let us give load for third parties by airway shoed maritime or land; services for ~bodegaje~ at particular storage distributions collection and packing for boarding than documents package raw material and other types than load for third parties; services for dispatch than load; and transportation of products of third parties by airway shoed maritime or land services for chains for provisions logistics and logistics inverse at particular tracking on line than documents package raw material and other load for third parties; services for storage namely equipment –pre-montaje~ process than refunds and labelling than documents package raw	o	line than documents package raw material and other load for third parties; services for -bodegaje - at particular equipment -premontaje - process than refunds and lettering than documents packing raw material and other load for third parties; services of operation than information at particular process than embark elaboration of documents than boarding and bills documents than boarding and bills documents than boarding and load by nets for computer intranet and internet; services for business operation at particular operation than logistics logistics inverse services for chain than provisions wisualization and synchronization than supply and request and process of distribution of goods for third parties; and services for consultancy business relating to distributions than operations logistics logistics inverse chain than provisions and systems of production and solutions than distributions. Recharges services than customs for others.	Class/Description
visions logistics ticular collection and delivery that atterial and let us y airway shoed for ~bodegaje~ a ons collection an documents other types than ces for dispatch on of products of ed maritime or provisions se at particular nents package I for third parties capaignent in refunds and ackage raw		ge raw material tties; services for puipment refunds and acking raw third parties; information at ark elaboration g and bills acking and load acking and load acking and ternet; tion at particular istics inverse visions ization than stions than supply distribution of services for rogistics logistics in and systems of an distributions.	
Renewal Due		Reported Duo	Action
Jul 12, 2026	2026	<u> </u>	

CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY		Mark
India 098519-1020 712	India 098519-1020 711	India 098519-1020 710	India 098519-1020 709	Colombia 098519-1020 665		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1421642 Feb 15, 2006	1421640 Feb 15, 2006	1421643 Feb 15, 2006	1421641 Feb 15, 2006	5131265 Dec 29, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
1421642 Feb 15, 2006	1421640 Feb 15, 2006	1421643 Feb 15, 2006	1421641 Feb 15, 2006	319877 Jul 11, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
39 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services,namely,pick-up,storage, transportation, and delivery of documents,packages,raw materials, and	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	42 Providing temporary use of non-downlodable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and in voices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	36 Customs brokerage services.	42 Provisions than temporary use than software Renewal Due than computer not downloadable for process than issuance preparations of documents than sending and bills and documents than tracking package and load onto nets for computers intranets and internet.	material and other load for others; services for operation of information namely process than issuance preparations of documents than tracking package and load onto nets for computer intranets and internet; services for consultancy relating to distributions than goods logistics logistics inverse chain than supplying and systems of production and solutions than distributions.	Class/Description
cs Renewal Due	s Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	re Renewal Due ss	- 58	Action
Feb 15, 2026	Feb 15, 2026	Feb 15, 2026	Feb 15, 2026	Jul 11, 2026		

CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY		Mark
w 0 - 14				
Malaysia 098519-1020 847	Malaysia 098519-1020 846	Malaysia 098519-1020 845		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
05011845 Jul 19, 2005	05011844 Jul 19, 2005	05011846 Jul 19, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
05011845 Sep 11, 2008	05011844 Dec 6, 2007	05011846 Nov 13, 2008		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	42	36		Class/D
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, knitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operation management services, logistics, reserve logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution serviced on-line from a computer database or the internet.	Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Customs brokerage services for others; information relating to the aforesaid services provided on-line from a computer database or the internet.	other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of otehrs by air, rail, ship or truck supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics servi.	ass/Description
es Renewal Duc	Renewal Due	Renewal Due es		Action
Jul 19. 2025	Jul 19, 2025	Jul 19, 2025		

	CON-WAY		CON WAY	COSWAL			
098519-1020	Mexico	098519-1020 869	000	098519-1020		848	098519-1020 848
	Registered	ne gancion	Renew	Instructed			
Sen 18 2001	507416	Sep 18, 2001	507410	Sep 18, 2001			Jul 19, 2005
Inn 16 2005	885963	Feb 23, 2004	201	Dec 13, 2001			Jul 19, 2005
() () () () () () () () () ()	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con-way Inc.)	VDO CANTI I - 169-1	Con-way Inc.)			Con-way Inc.)
	35	Ľ,		9			
		and logistics inverse, principally, collection, storage, transport, and delivery than documents, packages, raw materials and other types than load to account than third parties by air, railway, boat or.	preparations of occurrents that occurring and bills, and for location than documents, package and load by means of nets for.	asystems or computing to operation than information, principally, programmes of information process than embark, for representations of documents than boarding	and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packaging for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck, supply chain, logistics and reserve logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, knitting, subassembly, returns, processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; information; information management services, namely shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating to product distribution, logistics, reserve logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions; information relating to the aforesaid services provided on-line from a computer database or the internet.	transportation, and delivery of	services, namely, pick-up, storage,
	Renewal Due	1.		Nellewal Duc			
	Sep 18, 2021	2021	2 10	2021			2025

CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	Mark
Sint Maarten	Singapore	Singapore	Montserrat	Mexico	Country File No. 870
098519-1021	098519-1021	098519-1021	098519-1020	098519-1020	
058	042	041	913	871	
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
11666	T05122691	T0512266D Jul 15, 2005	99230080	507417	Serial No.
Sep 16, 2005	Jul 15, 2005		Aug 16, 2007	Sep 18, 2001	Filing Date
10194	T0512269I	T0512266D Jul 15, 2005	3749	728319	Reg. No.
Sep 16, 2005	Jul 15, 2005		Aug 16, 2007	Dec 13, 2001	Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (t/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Owner
Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business	42 Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	35 Information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; business information services provided on-line from a computer database or the internet.	39 Printed matter in addition to all other goods Renewal Due in this class.	36	Class/Description
cs Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	s Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Sep 16,	Jul 15,	Jul 15,	Aug 16,	Sep 18,	
2025	2025	2025	2021	2021	

			Mark
		File No.	Country
			Status
		Filing Date	Serial No.
		Reg. Date	Keg. No.
			Owner
39 36			Class
operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing, service, namely distribution, pick-up, and packaging for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of other by air, rail ship or truck, supply chain, logistics and reverse logistic services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for other; information management services, namely shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating to products distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions. Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight, over computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight, and production systems and distribution solutions.	management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution.		Class/Description
es, the state of t	it. og	-	Action

(stylized)	CON-WAY CANADA EXPRESS		CON-WAY CANADA EXPRESS	CON-WAY (stylized) and BLUE STRIPE LOGO	CON-WAY		Mark
	Mexico	098519-1020 872	Mexico	China 098519-1020 493	Venezuela 098519-1021 085		Country File No.
Instructed	Registered		Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
Jun 1, 2001	488640	May 12, 2005	717169	14863870 Jul 23, 2014	200516259 Jul 29, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
Oct 28, 2002	764890	Jul 26, 2005	891850	14863870 Sep 14, 2015	S051647 Aug 31, 2012		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con-way mc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
	39 Services for chains for supplying, logistics	earur; general and transportation; packaging and storage of goods; travel organization.	Goods transportation to third air, rail, ship or Renewal Due	assistance; business management assistance; business information; business research; business management and organization consultancy; import-eXPOrt agency; personnel management consultancy; relocation services for businesses; computerized file management; systemization of information into computer databases; data search in computer files (for others); accounting; rental of vending machines. Insurance brokerage; organization of collections; works of art appraisals; real estate brokers; customs brokerage; surety services; charitable fund raising; trusteeship; pawn brokerage; Unloading cargo; transport; freight forwarding; freight brokerage; transport brokerage; transportation information; transport reservation; packaging of goods; wrapping of goods; freight (shipping of goods); marine transport; car transport; railway transport; air transport; vehicle rental; storage of goods; warehousing; rental of storage containers; storage of electronically-stored data or documents; rental of diving suits; water distribution; operating canal locks; courier services (messages or merchandise), parcel delivery; travel reservations; transport by pipeline; stevedoring; delivery of goods; freighting	36	computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Class/Description
	Renewal Due	()C	у Renewal Due	Renewal Due r r p; p;	Renewal Due		Action
2021	Jun 1,	2023	May 12,	Sep 13, 2025	Aug 31, 2027		

098519-1020 Ma	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD Mexico Registered 658	098519-1020 De 878	CON-WAY MEXICO Mexico Registered 578	098519-1020 De 877	CON-WAY MEXICO Mexico Registered 578	9876 Not to Renew	Registered	098519-1020 Instructed Sep 875 Not to Renew	CON-WAY GUARANTEED! Mexico Registered 508	Not to Renew	CON-WAY FULL LOAD Mexico Registered 570 VALUE ZONE (stylized) 098519-1020 Instructed No	873 Not to Renew	Mark Country Status Se File No. Fi
May 27, 2004	658508	Dec 3, 2002	578213	Dec 3, 2002	578214	Jan 7, 2003	582455	Sep 24, 2001	508468		576972 Nov 26, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
Jul 26, 2004	844394	Mar 29, 2005	873585	Sep 8, 2003	805967	Jun 27, 2005	888464	Jun 28, 2005	888885		862006 Nov 30, 2004		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Сон-way шк.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	2 7	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con may are y	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con ruy amo.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
	39		35		39		35		35		39		Class/D
storage, transportation, and delivery than documents, packages, raw materials and	Services for chains for supplying, logistics, and logistics inverse principally collection	principally, location on line than documents, packages, raw materials, and other cargo for third parties; warehousing services, principally, packing than.	Services for chains for supplying, logistics, and services for logistics inverse.	principally, collection, storage, transportation, and delivery than documents, packages, raw materials, and other cargo for third parties either by airway.	Services for chains for supplying, logistics, and services for logistics inverse.	principally, location on line than documents, packages, raw materials, and other cargo for third parties; warehousing services, principally, packing than.	Services for chains for supplying, logistics, and services for logistics inverse,			products of third parties either by airway, railway, boat or trucks; services for shipping of freight (freight); and.	Services for transportation, principally, collection, packing, storage, distribution, transportation, delivery and location than	documents, packages, raw materials and other types than load for third parties by air, railway, boat, or.	lass/Description
	Renewal Due	f y	Renewal Due	4 Y	Renewal Due	A Y	Renewal Due		Renewal Due	(Fa	Renewal Due	·	Action
14707	May 27,		Dec 3,		Dec 3, 2022		Jan 7, 2023	10 t :	Sep 24, 2021		Nov 26, 2022		

	shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services manaly	99	Con-way Inc.)	May 6, 2014	May 6, 2014	Instructed Not to Renew	098519-1021 103	COSTOMER INDOVATION
	location of documents, packages and charges through computer networks.) 1	VPO CAMP I COLL				2.	
s me	non-downloadable computer programs (software) for shipment process, documen preparation boarding and invoices, and	4	Con-way Inc.)	Aug 24, 2005	Apr 25, 2005	Kegisterad	098519-1020 884	(stylized)
		5						
% E	transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other charge for third air, rail, ship or truck.			Jul 29, 2005	Apr 25, 2005		098519-1020 883	
er er	Service supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics, primarily, collection, storage.	39	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	893851	714094	Registered	Mexico	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD (stylized)
	mainly supply.						C T	
3 23 2	ogistics, mainly by computer tocation of documents, packages, other commodities and load for third parties: storage services		Con-way inc.)	Feb 23, 2006	Apr 25, 2005		098519-1020	(stynzeu)
2 €	Supply chain services, logistics, and reverse Renewal Due	35	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	920537	714093	Registered	Mexico	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD
			сон-wау шс.)	Feb 24, 2005	May 27, 2004		098519-1020 881	
		35	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	868741	658506	Registered	Mexico	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD
	downloadable for process of boarding, preparations of documents than boarding and bills, and location than documents, package and cargo by means of nets for computer.			Jul 26, 2004	May 27, 2004		098519-1020 880	
	Services for supplying of temporary use than Renewal Due programmes of computer (software) not	42	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	844395	658509	Registered	Mexico	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD
	other types than load for third parties by air, railway, boat or trucks.							
		C	77.100	Reg. Date	Filing Date	Constitution		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	ass/Description	Class	Owner	Reg. No.	Serial No.	Status	Country	√ ark

CUSTOMER INNOVATION Repub 098519 105	CUSTOMER INNOVATION China 09851 104		Mark Co
lic 9-1021	519-1021		Country S
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew		Status
(IR1210361) May 6, 2014	(IR1210361) May 6, 2014		Serial No. Filing Date
1210361 May 6, 2014	1210361 May 6, 2014		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (ftk/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description Action

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Owner	Class/Description
						production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others: information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the
CUSTOMER INNOVATION	European Union 098519-1021 106	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	(IR1210361) May 6, 2014	1210361 May 6, 2014	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply chain visibility and forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for

	documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck: supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, computerized tracking of relight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely.	3	May 6, 2014	May 6, 2014	Not to Renew	107	
		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a 35 Con-way Inc.)	1210361	(IR1210361)	Registered	India	CUSTOMER INNOVATION
	shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.						
Action	lass/Description /	Owner	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Serial No. Filing Date	Status	Country File No.	Mark

CUSTOMER INNOVATION	CUSTOMER INNOVATION	Mark
Mexico	International Bureau (WIPO) 098519-1022 096	Country File No.
Registered	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
(JR1210361)	1210361 May 6, 2014	Serial No. Filing Date
1210361	1210361 May 6, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
35	39	Class/1
Information management services, namely	and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; ifreight forwarding services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; ifreight forwarding services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Class/Description
Declaration of Use	Renewal Due	Action
e Mav 6.	May 6, 2024	

CUSTOMER INNOVATION			Mark -
Republic of Korea 098519-1021 110	098519-1021 108	File No.	Country
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Instructed Not to Renew	Ottatas	Status
(IR1210361) May 6, 2014	May 6, 2014	Filing Date	Serial No.
1210361 May 6, 2014	May 6, 2014	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	Cmarca	Owner
35 Providing commercial information on tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others over computer network; computerized file management relating to tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and	shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Campy Depart Printer	Class/Description
	Due e e e	i action	-Action
	2024		

CUSTOMER INNOVATION	Mark
Singapore 098519-1021	File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
(IR1210361) May 6, 2014	Serial No. Filing Date
1210361 May 6, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; pick up for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; storage for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. 35 Information management services, namely, managing logistics, preparing shipping documents and invoices, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logisti	other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution
oq ✓ gq ∺ 57 % d	Action s.

GLOBAL LTL	G! (stylized)	EMERY WORLDWIDE (stylized)		Mark
European Union 098519-1020 689	Mexico 098519-1020 886	China 098519-1020 643		Country File No.
Registered	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered		Status
11901469 Jun 14, 2013	639966 Jan 30, 2004	775751 Sep 30, 1993		Serial No. Filing Date
11901469 Nov 6, 2013	860754 Nov 26, 2004	775751 Jan 14, 1995		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
39 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of packages, raw materials, and other freight items for others by air or truck; freight forwarding services;	35	39 Transportation; carrying and delivery.	solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Class/Description
ss Renewal Due w	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	·	Action
Jun 14, 2023	Jan 30, 2024	Jan 13, 2025		

MENLO		MENLO	M MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) WENLO WORLDWIDE		Mark
Argentina	098519-1020 140	Argentina	Australia 098519-1020 150		Country File No.
Registered	Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Registered		Status
3271270	Aug 21, 2013	3271272	905651 Mar 7, 2002	o	Serial No. Filing Date
2642634	Apr 15, 2014	2642636	905651 Nov 4, 2002	0	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35		36	39 36		Class/
International whole class.		International whole class.	Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and a global computer network. Information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents packages, and freight, over computer network; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery and computerised tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, packing for shipment, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	and transportation of the goods of others by air or truck.	Class/Description /
			Renewal Due		Action
			Mar 7. 2022		

	MENLO		1-0	MENLO	0	Mark C
143	Armenia 098519-1020		098519-1020 142	Argentina	098519-1020 141	Country File No.
	Kegistered	Renew	Instructed Not to	Registered	Instructed Not to Renew	Status
	Feb 13, 2003		Aug 21, 2013	3271271	Aug 21, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
	7692 Dec 8. 2003		Apr 15, 2014	2642635	Apr 15, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc. (I/K/a Con-way Inc.)		COM-web and)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con-way Inc.)	Owner
39	33			39		Class/I
parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished goods and computer monitors, storage-related services, particularly those for other products for download, complete and return management, documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished goods and other labeling. information management services, namely computer networks, local area networks and the Internet through the delivery of information processing, shipping documents and waybills formulation of documents, parcels and freight containers behind. Business management services, namely other entities nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman, supply chain management, supply chain management, supply chain dand supply prediction, product delivery and supply management, consulting industry related products distribution, enterprise performance management, nyutavarman, feedback nyutavarman, supply chains and production systems to support the organization and distribution of goods. Customs agencies. Transportation of goods, packaging and storage services related to the supply chain, nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman including, but for those documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished products and other goods receipt, storage, transportation and places to reach by air, rall, water and motor vehicles. Storage including	Nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman, supply chain management services, particularly those for other documents.		VALUATION, VALUATION OF WOOM.	All services, excepting: standing timber		Class/Description
r monitors. rly those complete tits, parcels, uished tition mounter of the formation and tition of demand for	ivarman, es, nents.			timber		
	Kenewal Due					Action
	Feb 13, 2023	1				

	MENLO		MENLO	
098519-1020	Bahrain		Australia 098519-1020 146	File No.
	Registered		Registered	
Feb 5, 2003	5414		905648 Mar 7, 2002	Filing Date
Feb 5, 2003	5414		905648 Oct 28, 2002	Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	
tracking by computer for documents,	35 Supply chain services, logistics and	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery and computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, packing for shipment, kitting, sub assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	other people's documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished products and other cargo storage, distribution, receipt and delivery of packaging. cargo shipping. carriage of goods by air, rail, water and road transport. O9 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and a global computer network, business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	,
	Renewal Due	3° 2' 8	d d Renewal Due	
2023	Feb 5,		Mar 7. 2022	

MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO		Mark
Chile	Bahrain 098519-1020 157	Bahrain 098519-1020 156	Bahrain 098519-1020 155	154	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1040192	32695 Feb 5, 2003	5416 Feb 5, 2003	5415 Feb 5, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
1038813	32695 Feb 5, 2003	5416 Feb 5, 2003	5415 Jun 25, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	09 Information management systems, in particular, for the treatment of shipments of computer software, prepare shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and cargo by computer networks, the internet (/ local intranets), and the internet (the world wide web.	39 Supply chain services, logistics and reverse logistics, especially, taking / receiving, storage, transfer and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and shipments of other other by air, trains, ships or cargo, warchousing services, especially storage, distribution, receipt, bundles of documents shipments, packages, raw materials, and other shipments other, shipment of goods services, and the transport of goods for others by air, trains, ships or trucks.	36 Customs brokerage services by others.	shipments others, warehousing services, especially number, sub-assemblies, revenue processors, stick the patches tariff documents, packages, raw materials, and shipments of others, information management services, in particular, handle shipments, prepare shipping documents and invoices, keep track of documents, packages and cargo by computer networks, intranet (local internal networks) and the internet, business management services, in particular, logistics and reverse the soviets management, supply chain services, clarity and synchronized series supply, supply and demand forecasting, operations and distribution of products for others, business consulting services relating to the distribution of products, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due sf sf er	e Renewal Due	Renewal Due	8 1 1 J. C.S. A	Action
Jan 6,	Feb 5, 2023	Feb 5, 2023	Feb 5, 2023		

MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	Mark
Colombia 098519-1020 666	China 098519-1020 646	China 098519-1020 645	China 098519-1020 644	Chile 098519-1020 485	Chile 098519-1020 484	Country File No. 098519-1020 483
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
0332240 Apr 16, 2003	3256919 Jul 29, 2002	3256918 Jul 29, 2002	3256917 Jul 29, 2002	1040191 Jul 8, 2002	1040190 Jul 8, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date Aug 7, 2002
277709 Nov 25, 2003	3256919 May 28, 2004	3256918 Apr 28, 2004	3256917 Feb 28, 2004	1038811 Jan 6, 2003	1038809 Jan 6, 2003	Reg. No. Reg. Date Jan 6, 2003
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner Con-way Inc.)
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computarized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services,	35 Import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy; commercial premises relocation.	36 Customs brokerage (for others).	39 Freight; storage services, namely, documents, parcels, raw materials and other cargo (for others), providing storage, shipping, distribution, extraction and container services; shipment; air transport; rail transport; shipping goods; trucking; delivery (letters and merchandise); package delivery; cargo transfer; shipment; cargo storage; transport.	39	36 Brokerage services than customs for others. Renewal Due	Class/Description
s Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Nov 25, 2023	May 27, 2024	Apr 27, 2024	Feb 27, 2024	Jan 6, 2023	Jan 6, 2023	2023

	MENLO				MENLO	MENLO	Mark
098519-1020 683	Ecuador			098519-1020 681	Czech Republic	Colombia 098519-1020 667 Colombia 098519-1020 668	Country File No.
	Registered				Registered	Registered Registered	Status
Dec 29, 2003	9333			NOV 10, 2002	185773	0332231 Apr 16, 2003 0332229 Apr 16, 2003	Serial No. Filing Date
Dec 29, 2003	9333			Oct 29, 2005	258172	277708 Nov 25, 2003 277706 Nov 25, 2003	Reg. No.
соп-wау ше.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a				XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.) XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
	35	39	36	35	09	forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. 36 Customs brokerage services for others. Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand
	Renewal Due				Renewal Due	Renewal Due cs Renewal Due	Action
2007	Dec 29,				Nov 18, 2022	Nov 25, 2023 2024 Nov 25, 2023	

MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	Mark
European Union 098519-1020 690	El Salvador 098519-1020 688	Ecuador 098519-1020 686	Ecuador 098519-1020 685	Ecuador 098519-1020 684	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
02912442 Oct 29, 2002	10614 Jun 3, 2004	9720 Dec 29, 2003	9718 Dec 29, 2003	9719 Dec 29, 2003	Serial No. Filing Date
02912442 May 25, 2004	10614 Jun 3, 2004	9720 Dec 29, 2003	9718 Dec 29, 2003	9719 Dec 29, 2003	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the Internet. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, including, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the Internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	36	42	39	36	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Oct 29, 2022	Jun 3, 2024	Dec 29, 2023	Dec 29, 2023	Dec 29, 2023	

MENLO			MENLO		MENLO		Mark
098519-1020		098519-1020 706	Hungary	098519-1020 701	Guatemala		Country File No.
vegisiered			Registered		Registered		Status
Feb 13, 2003		Jun 11, 2002	M0202790	Jul 17, 2002	200204768		Serial No. Filing Date
Sep 20, 2005		Feb 12, 2004	177779	Nov 25, 2002	121177		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)			XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	COLL TREE ALECTY	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		Owner
33	39	35	09		36	39	Class/l
set vices, connected with the supply systems, logistics and reverse logistics ('reverse logistics'), e.i, documents, packed	Freight forwarding, carriage, delivery of goods, hauling, air transport, river transport, shipping (services), reservations with transportation, freight transportations, unloading cargo, railway transport, marine transport, freight brokerage, boat transport, warehousing of goods, warehousing, storage.	(recorded). Systemisation of information into computer databases, compilation of information into computer databases, computerised file management, business information, business management and organization counselling, business management consultancy, professional business consulting. Customs brokerage.	Data processing apparatus, computer software (recorded), computer programmes		Customs brokerage services for third parties. Renewal Due	Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, pick-up, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	ass/Description
Nellewal Due		Σ □	Renewal Due		s. Renewal Due		Action
re0 13, 2023			Jun 11, 2022	i Ci	Nov 24, 2022		

Status Serial No. Reg. No. Owner Filing Date Reg. Date Filing Date Reg. Date 36		Mark
Weg. No. Filing Date Reg. Date cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision; administration services on the sphere of warehouse business areas, et. documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation cargos, and definistration; information services to mite sphere of warehouse business areas, et. documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos, intended for third persons completion, marking, perputation scaling, also processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning of materials and other cargos, intended for third persons, completion, marking, perforting to transportation processing, returning administration, and returning administration computerized supervision. Advivery systems synthetics cargos transportation computerized supervision, delivery systems, synthetics of the sphere of materially technic posted advices and distribution, enterprise person administration, delivery and distribution, enterprise person administration pessions, reviews distribution, enterprise opportation, and persons, connected with divery. Adving connected with delivery and distribution, enterprise person administration of third persons, connected with divery to the persons, connected with divery and distribution, enterprise person administration of the divery. 36 Corols transportation packing and storage advices in the persons, connected with divery of the persons, connected with the persons, or and persons, so person to the persons, or and person and persons, so person to the persons, or and persons to the persons or		
Filing Date Reg. Date Class/Description Reg. Date Cugos, naw materials and other cugos runaporation computerized supervision, administration services in the sphere of warchouse business areas, e.i. documents, packed cugos, intended for first persons, completion, marking, reperation sending, and processing, referring to transportation computerized supervision, information services included in this class in the field of business activation of the class in the field of business activation of the comments and bills preparation, controlled in this class in the field of business activation of the class of the composition of the composition of the class of the composition of the comments and the cargos runa portation documents and composition of the comments and other cargos runaportation computerized supervision, also via interpet management services in the sphere of materially enhanced of the composition of the comments and distribution to third persons; connected with delivery systems synthomous and distribution to third persons connected with provision administration logistics, reverse logistics (reverse logistics), delivery and distribution to the provision administration objects; reverse logistics (reverse logistics), delivery and manufacturing systems, salso problems solving connected with delivery and manufacturing systems, salso problems solving connected with delivery and delivery of the person, connected with approximation and delivery to third person by air, rullway, water and autrapport to find persons, sorage, distribution, acceptance and packing good transport to third persons.	841	Country File No.
Reg. Date Class/Description Reg. Date Curgos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision; administration services in the sphere of warehouse business areas, e.d. documents, packed cargos, intended for third persons completion, marking, preparation sending, also processing, returning administration; information services included in this class in the field of business and administration; information services included in this class in the field of business and ministration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; and materials and other cargos transportation, transportation computerized supervision, also via internet; management services or, also process in the sphere of materially technical provision, services connected with delivery systems organizing and administration, delivery and offer forecasting goods delivery and distribution denivery and distribution administration logistics, reverse logistics? Lethercy and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with supply retworks in the sphere of materials problems and the constant of the persons organized and storage and solving connected with supply retworks in the sphere of materials or other cargos intended for delivery to third persons, storage, transportation and delivery of third persons, storage, distribution, acceptance and packing; good transportation by art, railway, water and and transportation by acceptance and packing; good transportation and delivery in third persons.		Status
cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision; administration services in the sphere of warehouse business areas, e.i. documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other eargos, intended for third persons completion, marking, preparation sending, also processing, returning administration; information services included in this class in the field of business administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; information processing, returning administration; also via internet, management services, can the sphere of materially technical provision, services connected with delivery systems organizing and administration, delivery systems synchronous and transparent operation ensuring, demand and offer forecasting goods delivery and distribution to third persons; consultancy in the sphere of business, connected with goods delivery and distribution to third persons; consultancy in the sphere of distribution administration, packing and storage solving connected with delivery. 36 Customs brokers services to third persons. Customs brokers services to third persons about a supply networks in the sphere of materially technical provision also documents, packed cargos, raw materials or other cargos included for delivery to third persons by air, railway, water or auto transport; storage services in warshouted on third persons, storage, distribution, acceptance and packing; goods transportation by air, railway, water and and transport to hird persons, water and and transport to hird persons, water and and transport to hird persons.		Serial No. Filing Date
cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision; administration services in the sphere of warehouse business areas, e.i. documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos completion, marking, preparation sending, also processing, returning administration; information services included in this class it the field of business administration; information processing, referring to transportation, transportation documents, packed cargos raw materials and other cargos transportation, transportation documents and bills preparation documents, packed cargot raw materials and other cargos transportation services connected with delivery systems organizing and administration, also via internet; management services e.i., services in the sphere of materially technical provision, services connected with delivery systems synchronous and transparent operation ensuring, demand and offer forecasting goods delivery and distribution to third persons; consultancy in the sphere of business, connected with goods delivery and distribution, enterprises operation administration logistics, reverse logistics ("reverse logistics"), delivery and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with elivery. 36 Cods transportation, packing and storage also goods packing and storage services to third persons, connected with supply networks in the sphere of materially technical provision also documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos accepting, storage, transportation and delivery to third persons by air, railway, water or anto transport, storage services in warshoutse documents, packed cargos or other cargos intended for delivery to third persons, storage, distribution, acceptance and packing; goods transportation by air, railway, water and and transport to third persons.		Reg. No. Reg. Date
naterials and other cargos computerized supervision; n services in the sphere of ssiness areas, e.i., documents, s., raw materials and other led for third persons marking, preparation sending, ng, returning administration; processing, referring to n, transportation documents an ion, documents, packed cargos and other cargos and other cargos computerized supervision, net; management services e.i., e sphere of materially technica vices connected with delivery mizing and administration, ms synchronous and peration ensuring, demand and ing goods delivery and othird persons; consultancy in business; connected with y and distribution, enterprises ministration logistics, reverse erse logistics'), delivery and g systems, also problems acted with delivery. cers services to third persons. connected with supply he sphere of materially vision also documents, packed anterials and other cargos orage, transportation and ird persons by air, railway, transport; storage services in cuments, packed cargos, raw wher cargos intended for ird persons, storage, acceptance and packing; goods aby air, railway, water and aub ird persons.		Owner
Action		Class/Description /
		Action

MENLO	MENLO	Mark
Malaysia 098519-1020 850	Malawi 098519-1020 844 Malaysia 098519-1020 849	Country File No.
Registered	Pending	Status
2003163 Mar 22, 2002	2362004 Jun 1, 2004 2003161 Mar 22, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
2003163 Mar 22, 2002	2003161 Mar 9, 2005	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.) XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
39	35	Class/L
Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for other by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packages, raw materials, and	Paper and paper articles, cardboard and cardboard articles, printed matter, newspapers and periodicals, books; book binding materials (stationery); artist's materials; paint brushes, type writers and office requisites (other than furniture); instructional and teaching materials (other than apparatus); playing cards (printers type and clinches (stereotype). Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logictics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, ond others freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and products distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution services relating to product distribution, operations management services, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description
ogistics Renewal Due ments, eight for thousing on, and	and book book onery, it's s and e); (other ers type logicitics Renewal Due king or , and g y y y, , ond nents ments ackages, ackages, , , nsulting inn, gistics,	Action
Mar 22, 2022	Mar 22, 2022	

MENLO	MENEO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO		Mark
098519-1020 891	098519-1020 890	Malaysia 098519-1020 853	Malaysia 098519-1020 852	Malaysia 098519-1020 851		Country File No.
N egisiered	Negative e	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
Mar 14, 2002	Mar 14, 2002	2003160 Mar 22, 2002	2003162 Mar 22, 2002	2003160 Mar 22, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
May 24, 2002	Apr 30, 2002	2003160 Apr 27, 2005	2003162 Apr 28, 2007	2003160 Jul 7, 2007		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
37		99	36	99		Class/I
logistics inverse, principally, soguring, storing, transporting and sending than documents, raw materials, and services for load for third parties airway rail, maritime or land, services.	parties and general insurance; financial business; monetary business; real estate business.	Information managment systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Customs brokerage services for others.	Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	other freight for others; freights forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of other by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services; namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freights for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freights for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents; packages and freights, over computer networks, intranets and the internet, consultancy services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and product systems and distribution solutions.	ass/Description
or Nettewat Duc	Kenewai Dae		Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
Mai 14, 2022	2022	Mar 22, 2022	Mar 22, 2022	Mar 22, 2022		

MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	MENLO	Mark
Poland 098519-1020 924	Peru 098519-1020 921	Mexico 098519-1020 893	File No. Mexico 098519-1020 892	Country
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
248451 Mar 28, 2002	4498192011 Mar 17, 2011	538869 Mar 14, 2002	Filing Date 538867 Mar 14, 2002	Serial No.
165091 Jul 15, 2005	T00002697 Jun 20, 2011	771150 Nov 28, 2002	Reg. Date 745867 Apr 30, 2002	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
09	39 36 35	35	09	Class/I
Apparatus and scientific instruments, electric, measurement, weighting, contoling equipment, photographic, cinematographic, for didactic purposes, devices for recording transmiting or reproduction of sound and picture, magnetic data carriers disc with recordings, data processing equipmentand computers including: operating systems software in the field of information and management, systems of information	Apparatuses and scientific instruments, nautical, surveying, photographic, cinematographic, optical, than weighing, than metering, signalling, checking (supervision), than life-saving and for teaching; apparatus and instruments driving, distribution, transformation, gathering, regulation or control of electricity; apparatus for recording, transmission or reproduction of sound or images; magnetic data carriers, recording discs; automatic vending machines and mechanisms for coin-operated apparatus; cash tills, calculating machines, data processing equipment and computers; fire-extinguishing apparatus. Publicity, commercial business management; commercial administration; office works. Insurance: financial operations; monetary operations; real estate business. Transport, packaging and storage of goods; arranging of tours.	Services for chains for supply, than logistics, Renewal Due and logistics inverse, principally, dragging on line than documents, smallwares sold in packages, raw materials and cargo for third parties, services of administration of information, principally.	Iministration of information, ammes of computing for embark, for preparations of id bills for embark and for occuments, than smallwares ges and load by means of	lass/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	s, Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Mar 28, 2022	Jun 20, 2021	Mar 14, 2022	Mar 14, 2022	

	Mark
	Country File No.
	Status
	Serial No. Filing Date
	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	Owner
39 38 36	Class
managment, including software used for dispatch information processing, preparing freight documents and invoices, and for monitoring of documents, mail and loads in internal and external computer networks and on the internet. Services concerning business and managing, including specialist commercial counseling, services related to information management, in particular: processing of shipments and invoices, monitoring of documents, shipments and loads, business management, in particular: management of shipping and returns, services related to exchange of information and communication as part of supply chains, services related to demand and supply forecasts and distribution of custom ordered products, business counseling regarding product distribution, management, business activities, shipping and returns, supply chains and production systems as well as solutions concerning distribution. Actuarial services, services rendered in financial matters, broker's services for third parties, services for third parties, rendering services of customs agent against order, consultancy in insurance and financial matters, insurance information services, property management services for third parties, rendering services of customs agent against order, consultancy in insurance and financial matters, insurance information services, property management services in the field of connection. Services that transfer through computer terminals, the internet, the Intranet and computer networks, message and image sending services, goods delivery services, freighting, storage and transport, car, railway, river, marine, air transport, transport, car, railway, river, marine, air transport, transport brokerage, services	Class/Description
	Action

MENLO				MENLO		MENLO		Mark
Russian Federation 098519-1020 929		056	098519-1021	Republic of Korea	098519-1020 926	Puerto Rico		Country File No.
Registered				Registered		Registered		Status
2003702646 Feb 11, 2003			Mar 15, 2002	4520020000919	Jun 25, 2004	47550		Serial No. Filing Date
262319 Jan 23, 2004			Jun 29, 2004	4500101440000	Jun 25, 2004	62996		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)				XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con may ano.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		Owner
35	39	36	35	09		35		Class/
Services, related to organization networks supply and material and technical guarantee, namely: automated tracking documentation, parcels, packaging design (packaging), raw material and materials semi-finished and other goods, intended for others; administrative activity in the area of provision warehousing, namely, processing return goods, complete set, follow sorting and marking documentation, parcels,	Storage of cargo; freighting; freight forwarding; air transport; railway transport; marine transport; truck transport.						relating to supply chains, shipment and return logistics, in particular: reception, storage, transport and delivery of documents, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned by air, railway, sea or land, warehousing services, in particular: storage, distribution, reception and packaging for shipment documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, arranging sets and packaging, assembly, processing returns and marking and/or labelling documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, service provision involving freight forwarding, services relating to supply chains, shipment and return logistics, in particular: computer monitoring of documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, services relating to supply chains and supply chain and supply chain synchronization.	Class/Description
•	ansport;						and tition, ther vay, sea articular: tion, s turns and ation, s volving to logistics, of nd other lating to	Α
Renewal Due				Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Declaration of Use		Action
Feb 11, 2023				Jun 29, 2024	Jun 25, 2024	Jun 25, 2024		

1 0	preparing shipping documents and invoices,		0 000 11 00)	Mar 19, 2002	Mar 19, 2002		098519-1021	
Renewal Due Mar 19,	Information management systems, namely, Ren	09	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	T02039351	T0203935I	Registered	Singapore	MENLO
	packaging design (packaging), raw material and materials semi-finished and other goods, intended for others; information services in areas management, namely, processing information of shipping, preparation shipping documents and invoices, tracking documentation, parcels, packaging design (packaging) and goods of computer networks, internal networks and internet systems; business management services, related to organization and management chains supply, security transparency and synchronization chains supply, prediction demand and offers, delivery and spread goods for others; consultancy in areas business on questions, related with delivery and spread goods, management activity enterprise, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chains and systems productions, and also methods solutions issues, connected with deliveries. Customs brokerage. Customs brokerage of paper and storage of goods, including services on transportation, bags of paper and storage of goods, including services on transportation, bags of paper and storage of goods, including services on transportation, bags of paper and storage of goods, related to networks supply, in the area of material and technical provision, including fence, storage, transportation and delivery documentation, parcels, packaging design (packaging), raw material and materials semi-finished and other goods for others arr, rail, water transport or motor transport, storage in warehouses, namely: storage, distribution, fence and packing with purpose shipment documentation, parcels, packaging design (packaging), raw material and materials semi-finished and other goods for others arr, rail, water transport or others; freight forwarding; transportation goods for others air, rail, water transport or others air, rail, water transport or motor transport.	39 36						
on	lass/Description Action	Class/I	Owner	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Serial No. Filing Date	Status	Country File No.	Mark
		T			Terror 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		The second property of	

	MENLO		MENLO	MENLO	MENLO		Mark
R.O.C.	Taiwan	098519-1021 046	Singapore	Singapore 098519-1021 045	Singapore 098519-1021 044	043	Country File No.
	Registered		Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
Oct 9, 2002	091042669	Mar 19, 2002	T0203937E	T0203938C Mar 19, 2002	T0203936G Mar 19, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
Sep 16, 2003	00187221	Mar 19, 2002	T0203937E	T0203938C Mar 19, 2002	T0203936G Mar 19, 2002		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Con-way inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (fk/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services,	39 Delivery of documents, packages, raw		36 Customs brokerage services for others.	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions.	35 Business management services relating to logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; business consulting services relating to operations management services.	and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Class/Description
r,	Renewal Due		Renewal Due	s Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
2023	Sep 15,	2022	Mar 19,	Mar 19, 2022	Mar 19, 2022		

	MENLO		MENLO		MENLO		MENLO	MENLO		Mark
098: 072	п	098 071	T	098 070	T	09	T	Taiv R.O 098: 061 Taiv R.O 098: 062	060	C
098519-1021 072	Thailand	098519-1021 071	Thailand	098519-1021 070	Thailand	098519-1021 069	Thailand	Taiwan R.O.C. 098519-1021 061 Taiwan R.O.C. 098519-1021 062	098519-1021 060	Country File No.
	Registered		Registered		Registered		Registered	Registered Registered		Status
Mar 26, 2002	483753	Mar 26, 2002	483752	Mar 26, 2002	483751	Mar 26, 2002	483750	091042668 Oct 9, 2002 091042667 Oct 9, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
Mar 25, 2002	18470	Mar 26, 2002	18469	Mar 25, 2002	18468	Mar 26, 2002	173553	00188207 Oct 16, 2003 01108424 Jun 16, 2004		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way me,	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	(Com 110)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.) XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
	39		36		35		09	36		Class/I
product packaging; document storage services for others; transportation of raw materials and packaging materials used for other warehouses; air transport service railway transport services shipping service carrier truck.	In addition to raw materials and packaging		Customs brokerage services.	business service management consulting services business.	The file management system to supply information management services business.		Computer software.	before dispatch; freight forwarding services, before dispatch; freight forwarding services. Customs brokerage services for others. Customs brokerage services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; human resources service. Computerized or over internet tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others during the delivery process; load and unload services for freight and warehousing services.	packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight	lass/Description
_	Renewal Due		Renewal Due		Renewal Due		Renewal Due	Renewal Due Renewal Due y		Action
2022	Mar 25,		Mar 25, 2022		Mar 25, 2022		Mar 25,	Oct 15, 2023 Jun 15, 2024		

	File No.		Filing Date	Reg. Date		,	1
MENLO	Turkey	Registered	200215970	200215970	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	09	Renewal Due
	098519-1021 081		Jun 28, 2002	Jun 21, 2004	Con the passes,	35	
						36	
						39	
						40	
MENLO	Uruguay	Registered	346190	346190	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	35 Services for chains for supply, logistics and	d Renewal Due
MIXARA	098519-1021 083	Vergoteller	Mar 17, 2003	Jan 12, 2004	Con-way Inc.)	6 6	

MENLO LMS				MENLO	MENLO	MENLO		Mark
European Union 098519-1020 691			098519-1021 093	Vietnam	Venezuela 098519-1021 089	Venezuela 098519-1021 088		Country File No.
Registered				Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
02695906 May 13, 2002			Jun 26, 2003	4200305415	2002011745 Jul 30, 2002	2002011747 Jul 30, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
02695906 Aug 21, 2003			Sep 23, 2004	40057336000	S042017 Jun 18, 2009	S042018 Jun 18, 2009		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)			Con may anony	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	39	36	35	09	39	36		Class/
Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain					Chains for provisions, logistics, services for Renewal Due reversion than logistics, namely, searching, storage, transport and delivery than documents, packages, raw materials, and others freight than third parties by airway, shoed, maritime or trucks, warehousing services, namely, warehousing, distribution, searching and packaging for sending than documents, packages, raw materials others freight than third parties, shipping services and transportation of property than third parties by way acra, maritime or trucks.	Brokerage services than customs for third parties.	distribution, retirement and packing for boarding than documents, packages, raw materials and others freight for third parties; shipping services than freight and transportation of merchandise for third parties by air, railway, boat or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due s, s,				Renewal Due	or Renewal Due	Renewal Due	s: —	Action
May 13, 2022			i C	Jun 26, 2023	Jun 18, 2024	Jun 18, 2024		

MENLO LOGISTICS		Mark
Aus 098 147		ŦC
tralia 519-1020		Country :
Registered		Status
874072 Apr 30, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
874072 Jul 25, 2002		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	36	Class/D
Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Business management services, namely managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; business consulting	visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, including, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rall, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rall, ship, or truck.	ass/Description
, Renewal Due g, s,	T. S.	Action
Apr 30, 2021		

MENLO LOGISTICS European Union 098519-1020 692		Mark Country Sta
Registered 02305472 Jul 16, 2001		Status Serial No. Filing Date
02305472 Oct 9, 2002		Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Information management systems and software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight, and enabling electronic transactions over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Information management services, including shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and reverse logistics services, namely, tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and	services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. 36 Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery and computerised tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, packing, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due Jul 16, g 2021		Action

MENLO LOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark
Australia 098519-1020 148	Country File No.
Registered	Status
886358 Aug 20, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
886358 Jul 25, 2002	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
processes for others; consulting services relating to operations management services. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck. Of Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, Intranets and the internet. Information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, Intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, shipment processing of others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, supply chain services reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	Class/Description
ces. for for for ling y, Renewal Due Aug 20, 198, 2021 es, 198, 2021	Action

	MENLO LOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark
	European Union 098519-1020 693	Country File No.
	Registered	Status
	02349926 Aug 22, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
	02349926 Jan 24, 2003	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
39	36 35 99	Class/
Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing	services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery and computerised tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, packing, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, including, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and bistribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	Class/Description
6면 거 <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	Renewal Due	Action
	Aug 22, 2021	

	MENLO WORLDWIDE	Mark
	Australia 098519-1020 149	Country File No.
	Registered	Status
	900509 Jan 16, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
	900509 Jul 9, 2002	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, computerised tracking of, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, kitting, subassembly, returns processing, packaging for shipment of, and labelling of	services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services; relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rall, ship, or truck. O9 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	Class/Description
<u>o</u> <u>ti.</u> cs	n, n	Action
	Jan 16, 2022	

MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE		Mark
European Union 098519-1020 694	Costa Rica 098519-1020 678	Costa Rica 098519-1020 677	Costa Rica 098519-1020 676		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
02589851 Feb 22, 2002	2002009133 Dec 12, 2002	20020009135 Dec 12, 2002	2002009131 Dec 12, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
02589851 Jun 6, 2003	142270 Oct 29, 2003	142269 Oct 29, 2003	142526 Nov 12, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
O9 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; including, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others.	39	36 Broking services than customs for others.	35	documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
Feb 22, 2022	Oct 29, 2023	Oct 29, 2023	Nov 12, 2023		

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLOWIDE WORLDWIDE		Mark
Armenia 098519-1020 144		Country File No.
Registered		Status
20030092 Feb 13, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
7693 Dec 8, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
36	39	Class/I
Nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman, supply chain management services, particularly those for other documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished goods and computer monitors, storage-related services, particularly those for other products for download, complete and return management, documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished goods and other labeling. information management services, namely computer networks, local area networks and the Internet through the delivery of information processing, shipping documents and waybills formulation of documents, parcels and freight containers behind. Business management services, namely other entities nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman, supply chain management, supply chain transparency and synchronization of demand and supply prediction, product delivery and supply management. Consulting industry related products distribution, enterprise performance management, nyutavarman, feedback nyutavarman, supply chains and production systems to support the organization and distribution of goods. Customs agencies.	Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	, vq i3	Action
Feb 13, 2023		

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark
Bahrain 098519-1020 160	Bahrain 098519-1020 159	Bahrain 098519-1020 158		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
5419 Feb 5, 2003	5418 Feb 5, 2003	5417 Feb 5, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
5419 Feb 5, 2003	5418 Feb 5, 2003	5417 Feb 5, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
39	36	35	39	Class/
Supply chain services, logistics and logistical services coated, especially tracking by computer for documents, packages, raw materials, and other shipments others, warehousing services, especially number, sub-assemblies, revenue processors, stick the patches tariff documents, packages, raw materials, and shipments of others, information management services, in particular, handle	Supply chain services, logistics and reverse logistics, especially, taking / receiving, storage, transfer and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and shipments of other other by air, trains, ships or cargo, warehousing services, especially storage, distribution, receipt, bundles of documents shipments , packages, raw materials, and other shipments other, shipment of goods services, and the transport of goods for others by air, trains, ships or trucks.	Customs brokerage services for others.	Transportation of goods, packaging and storage services related to the supply chair, nyutavarman and feedback nyutavarman including, but for those documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished products and other goods receipt, storage, transportation and places to reach by air, rail, water and motor vehicles. Storage, including other people's documents, parcels, container, raw materials, semi-finished products and other cargo storage, distribution, receipt and delivery of packaging, cargo shipping, carriage of goods by air, rail, water and road transport.	lass/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	<u>σ</u> σ μφ	Action
Feb 5, 2023	Feb 5, 2023	Feb 5, 2023		

ucagu)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark
098519-1020	Chile	Chile 098519-1020 487	Chile 098519-1020 486	Bahrain 098519-1020 161		Country File No.
	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
Jul 8, 2002	1040188	1040187 Jul 8, 2002	1040189 Jul 8, 2002	32696 Feb 5, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
Jan 6, 2003	1038805	1038803 Jan 6, 2003	1038807 Jan 6, 2003	32696 Feb 5, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way me.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
	39	36 Brokerage services than customs for others. Renewal Due notes: in the form of group.	35	O9 Information management systems, in particular, for the treatment of shipments of computer software, prepare shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and cargo by computer networks, the internet (/ local intranets), and the internet (the world wide web.	shipments, prepare shipping documents and invoices, keep track of documents, packages and cargo by computer networks, intranet (local internal networks) and the internet, business management services, in particular, logistics and reverse the soviets management, supply chain services, clarity and synchronized series supply, supply and demand forecasting, operations and distribution of products for others, business consulting services relating to the distribution of products, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description 4
	Renewal Due	. Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	;· \	Action
2020	Jan 6,	Jan 6, 2023	Jan 6, 2023	Feb 5, 2023		

MENIO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENIO WORLDWIDE (and worklowide)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE	Mark
China 098519-1020 655	China 098519-1020 648	China 098519-1020 647	488	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
3256920 Jul 29, 2002	3256922 Jul 29, 2002	3853607 Dec 22, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
3256920 Feb 28, 2004	3256922 May 28, 2004	3853607 Oct 7, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
39 Freight; storage se documents, parcel cargo (for others), shipping, distribut container services rail transport; ship delivery (letters at storage; transport.	35 Import and eXPOrt management consul premises relocation.	computer networks, internet to provide s shipping documents business manageme provides information reverse logistics, su chain is clear, so that synchronization, sur forecasting and prod (for others) of busin services; provide inf distribution, operation logistics and reverse and product of supply chain services and product distributions system advisory product dissupply chain services reversal of logistics business manageme relevant tracking domaterials and freigh computer databases.		Class/Description
Freight; storage services, namely, documents, parcels, raw materials and other cargo (for others), providing storage, shipping, distribution, extraction and container services; shipment; air transport; rail transport; shipping goods; trucking; delivery (letters and merchandise); package delivery; cargo transfer; shipment; cargo storage; transport.	Import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy; commercial premises relocation.	Business management assistance (via computer networks, in-line network and the internet to provide services to prepare shipping documents and documents); business management services, which provides information about logistics and reverse logistics, supply chain, the supply chain is clear, so that supply chain is crear, so that supply and demand forecasting and product distribution program (for others) of business management services; provide information about product distribution, operations management, logistics and reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems to solve business advisory product distribution method; supply chain services, logistics services and reversal of logistics services to provide business management assistance; the relevant tracking documents, packages, raw materials and freight information into computer databases.		
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
Feb 27, 2024	May 27, 2024	Oct 6, 2026		

design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	MENTO WORLDWIDE)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	3	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	design)	MENI O WORI DWIDE (and	MORLEWICE	uesi gu)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	Mark
098519-1020 680	Costa Rica		098519-1020 679	Costa Rica	098519-1020 670	Colombia	098519-1020	Colombia	656	098519-1020	China	Country File No.
	Registered			Registered		Registered	N. G. BOX F. C.	Registered			Registered	Status
Dec 12, 2002	20020009132		Dec 12, 2002	20020009134	Apr 16, 2003	0332233	Apr 16, 2003	0337744		Jul 29, 2002	3256921	Serial No. Filing Date
Nov 12, 2003	142525		Nov 12, 2003	142524	Nov 25, 2003	277707	Nov 28, 2003	780386		Apr 28, 2004	3256921	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		COII-way IIIC.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW Inc (f/k/a		Con-way mc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Owner
	39			36 Broking services than customs for others.	transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	39 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage.	CHARGING CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	36 Customs brokerage services for others			36 Customs brokerage (for others).	Class/Description
	Renewal Due			Renewal Due		s Renewal Due	Politica et l'ord	Renewal Due			Renewal Due	Action
2023	Nov 12,		2020	Nov 12,		Nov 25, 2023	2023	Nov 78		2024	Apr 27,	

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO MENLO MENLO	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	Mark MENLO WORLDWIDE
European Union 098519-1020 696	Ecuador 098519-1020 687	Czech Republic 098519-1020 682	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
02912475 Oct 29, 2002	9176 Oct 28, 2003	185772 Nov 18, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
02912475 Feb 26, 2004	9176 Oct 28, 2003	258171 Oct 29, 2003	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. 35 Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, including, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight	42	09 35 36 39	Class/Description
Renewal Due s, s, in s, s, s, s, s, s, s,	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Oct 29, 2022	Oct 28, 2023	Nov 18, 2022	

	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark	y h
	DE (and			
707	Hungary		Country File No.	
	Registered		Status	2
Juli 11, 2002	M0202789		Serial No. Filing Date	2 •
May 27, 2007	178666 May 24 2004		Reg. No. Reg. Date	;
	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner	>
Systemisation of information into computer databases, compilation of information into computer databases, computerised file management, business information, business management and organization counselling, business management consultancy, professional business consulting. 36 Customs brokerage. 39 Freight forwarding, carriage, delivery of goods, hauling, air transport, river transport, shipping (services), transport with reservations, freight lehipping of goods], unloading cargo, railway transport, marine transport, freight brokerage [forwarding (Am.)], boat transport, storage of goods, storage, storage,	Data processing apparatus, computer software (recorded), computer programme (recorded)	over computer networks, intranets and the internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, pick-up, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck.	Class/Description	} } •
nto ng.	Renewal Due mes	he ns stics stics stics stics stics stics stics rail	Action	•
	Jun 11, 2022			

WORLDWIDE 842	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	Mark Country File No.
	Registered	ry Status o.
Feb 13, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
Sep 20, 2005	M55510	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
('reverse logistics'), e.t., documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision; administration services in the sphere of warehouse business areas, e.i. documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos, intended for third personscompletion, marking, preparation sending, also processing, returning administrating; information services included in this class in the field of business administrating; information, transportation documents and bills preparation, documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos transportation computerized supervision, also via internet; management servicese.i. services in the sphere of materially technical provision, services connected with delivery systems organizing and administration, delivery systems synchronous and transparent operation ensuring, demand and offer forecasting goods delivery and distribution, enterprises operation administration logistics, reverse logistics (reverse logistics), delivery and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with delivery and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with delivery and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with delivery and distribution, enterprises operation administration logistics, reverse logistics (reverse logistics), delivery and distribution, enterprises operation administration gystems, also problems solving connected with delivery and manufacturing systems, also problems solving connected with suppy networks in the sphere of materially technical provisionalso documents, packed cargos, raw materials and other cargos accepting, storage, transportation and delivery to third persons by air, railway, water or auto transportation and delivery to third persons by air, railway, water or auto transportation.	35 Services, connected with the supply systems, logistics and reverse logistics	Class/Description
5 4 9 2	Renewal Due	Action
	Feb 13, 2023	

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark
Malaysia 098519-1020 855	Malaysia 098519-1020 854		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
2003167 Mar 22, 2002	2003165 Mar 22, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
2003167 Apr 16, 2005	2003165 Apr 22, 2005	0	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
39	35		Class/D
Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistic services, namely, pick-up, storeage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freights forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freights for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	fordelivery to third persons, storage, distribution, acceptance and packing;goods transportation byair, railway, water and aulo transport to third persons	Class/Description
Renewal Due	s Renewal Due	0	Action
Mar 22, 2022	Mar 22, 2022		

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO MENLO WORLDWIDE		Mark
Paraguay 098519-1020 919	Paraguay 098519-1020 918	Malaysia 098519-1020 857	Malaysia 098519-1020 856		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1047901 Mar 27, 2003	828176 Mar 27, 2003	2003164 Mar 22, 2012	2003166 Mar 22, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
262353 Oct 20, 2003	262104 Oct 15, 2003	2003164 Mar 21, 2012	2003166 Apr 14, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	36	09	36 Customs brokerage services for others.	other freights for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freights, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and product systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	\$ ·	Action
Oct 20, 2023	Oct 15, 2023	Mar 22, 2022	Mar 22, 2022		

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	%3 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7	Mark
Poland 098519-1020 925	Paraguay 098519-1020 920		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
248449 Mar 28, 2002	1047900 Mar 27, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
165090 Jul 15, 2005	262103 Oct 15, 2003		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
electric, measurement, weighting, contoling equipment, photographic, cinematographic, for didactic purposes, devices for recording transmiting or reproduction of sound and picture, magnetic data carriers disc with recordings, data processing equipmentand computers including: operating systems software in the field of information and management, including software used for dispatch information processing, preparing freight documents and invoices, and for monitoring of documents, mail and loads in internal and external computer networks and on the internet. Services concerning business and management, in particular: processing of shipments, shipments and loads, business management, in particular: management of shipping and returns, services related to exchange of information and communication as part of supply chains, services related to exchange of information and communication as part of supply chains, services related to demand and supply forecasts and distribution of custom ordered products, business counseling regarding product distribution, management, business activities, shipping	39		Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
Mar 28, 2022	Oct 15, 2023		

	Mark
	Country Si File No.
	Status Serial No. Filing Date
	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	Owner
and returns, supply chains and production systems as well as solutions concerning distribution. Actuarial services, services rendered in financial matters, broker's services for third parties, rendered with administration of buildings, customs agency services for third parties, rendering services of customs agent against order, consultancy in insurance and financial matters, insurance including real estate management. Services in the field of connection, including; information and data transfer services, text and image information transfer, data transfer through computer terminals, the internet, the Intranet and computer networks, message and image sending services with use of computer. Transport, packaging and storage of goods, bus transport services, parcel delivery services, goods delivery services, freighting, storage and transportation information, rental of warehouses, transport of goods, lorry transport, transport brokerage, services relating to supply chains, shipment and return logistics, in particular: reception, storage, transport and delivery of documents, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned by air, railway, sea or land, warehousing services, in particular: storage, distribution, receptionand packaging for shipment documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, arranging setsand packaging, assembly, processing returns and markingand/or labelling documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, service relating to supply chains, shipment and return logistics, in particular: computer monitoring of documentation, parcels, materials and other cargo as commissioned, services relating to supply chains and supply chain and other cargo as commissioned, services relating to supply chains and supply chain and other cargo as commissioned, services relating to supply chains and supply chain and other cargo as commissioned.	Class/Description /
2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Action

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) 3	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	Mark
Russian Federation 098519-1020 930	Republic of Korea 098519-1021 057	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Status
2003702647 Feb 11, 2003	4520020000920 Mar 15, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
263959 Feb 26, 2004	4500101430000 Jun 29, 2004	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
Services related to the organization of the supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics, namely, automated tracking of documents, packages, packaging (packaging), raw materials and semi-finished products and other goods intended for third parties; administrative activities in the field of storage of goods in stock, namely, the processing of returned goods, equipment, subsequent sorting and labeling of documents, packages, packaging (packaging), raw materials and semi-finished products and other goods intended for third parties; information services in the field of management, namely, information processing for shipment, preparation of shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, parcels, packages (containers) and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet; management services in the field of business, namely services in the field of logistics, the relevant services related to the organization and supply chain management, transparency and synchronization of supply chains, supply and distribution of products for third parties; consultation in the field of business on issues related to the supply and distribution of goods, business management, logistics, reverse logistics, supply and aproduction systems, as well as methods of solving issues relating to the supply. Transport, packaging and storage of goods.	35 36 Storage of cargo; freighting; freight forwarding; air transport; railway transport; marine transport; truck transport.	Class/Description
Renewal Due s, g, gt, gt, gt, gt, gt, gt, gt, gt, gt,	Renewal Due	Action
Feb 11. 2023	Jun 29, 2024	

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark
Singapore 098519-1021 048	Singapore 098519-1021 047		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
T0203942A Mar 19, 2002	T0203941C Mar 19, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
T0203942A Mar 19, 2002	T0203941C Mar 19, 2002		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents	36 Customs brokerage services for others.	including transportation services, packaging and storage of goods associated with supply chains, in the field of logistics, including sampling, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, parcels, packages (containers), raw materials and semi-finished products and other goods to a third party by air, rail, waterway or road; warehousing, namely, storage, distribution, collection and packaging for the purpose of shipping documents, parcels, packages (containers), raw materials and semi-finished products and other goods to third parties; freight forwarding; transportation of goods for third parties by air, rail, road or waterway.	Class/Description
s Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
Mar 19, 2022	Mar 19, 2022		

MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) STENDED TO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)		Mark
Thailand	Taiwan R.O.C. 098519-1021 065	Taiwan R.O.C. 098519-1021 063	Singapore 098519-1021 050	Singapore 098519-1021 049	File No.	Country
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
483754	091042671 Oct 9, 2002	091042672 Oct 9, 2002	T0203940E Mar 19, 2002	T0203939A Mar 19, 2002	Filing Date	Serial No.
173554	00188968 Nov 1, 2003	00188379 Oct 16, 2003	T0203940E Mar 19, 2002	T0203939A Mar 19, 2002	Keg. Date	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
09 Computer software.	36 Customs brokerage services for others.	39 Delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; packing and parcelling of goods before dispatch; freight forwarding services.	35 Business management services, namely, business management services relating to the managing of logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others, business consulting services relating to operations management services.	Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets and the internet; consultancy services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due ir, s	Renewal Due he ty	Renewal Due	<u>σ</u> <u>»</u>	Action
Mar 25, 2022	Oct 31, 2023	Oct 15, 2023	Mar 19, 2022	Mar 19, 2022		

098519-1021	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) O98519-1021 O76 MENLO WIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) O98519-1021 O75 MENLOWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) Thailand 098519-1021 098519-1021	098519-1021 098519-1021 073 073	Mark Country File No.
	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	21	Status
Jun 28, 2002	200215971	483757 Mar 26, 2002	483756 Mar 26, 2002	483755 Mar 26, 2002	Mar 26, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
May 11, 2004	200215971	18496 Mar 26, 2002	18495 Mar 26, 2002	18493 Mar 26, 2002	Mar 26, 2002	Reg. No. Reg. Date
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35 36 39	90	In addition to raw materials and packaging materials used for others, raw materials and product packaging, document storage services for others, transportation of raw materials and packaging materials used for other warehouses; air transport service railway transport services shipping service carrier truck.	36 Customs brokerage services.	35 The file management system to supply information management services business; business service management consulting services business.		Class/Description
	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
}	Jun 28, 2022	Mar 25, 2022	Mar 25, 2022	Mar 25, 2022		

design)	WORLDWIDE ON DE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	Mark
098519-1021	ent the control of th	Uruguay	Country File No.
8000	Doring	Registered	Status
Sep 17, 2002	Mar 17, 2003	346191	Serial No. Filing Date
Mar 26, 2010	Jan 12, 2004	346191	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Con-way Inc.)	YPO CNW In 1684	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Owner
(35 36	35	Class/I
parties.	than documents, packages, raw materials and others freight for third parties; storage services, namely training than kits, —submontaje~, process than refunds and labelling than documents, packages, raw materials and others freight for third parties; administration services of information, namely process than embark, preparation for documents than boarding and bills, dragging than documents, packages and freight at netting on line, netting internal (Intranet) and Internet; services for administration of companies, namely, logistics than management, logistics inverse, services for chains for supply, visibility and synchronization of chains for supply, visibility and synchronization of goods for third parties; and consultancy services than businesses concerning distribution of goods, services for administration of operations, logistics inverse, systems of chains for supply and production, and solutions for distributorship. Customs brokerage. Services for chains for supply, logistics and logistics inverse, namely retirement, storage, transport and delivery than documents, packages, raw materials and others freight for third parties by air, railway, boat or truck, deposit services, namely storage, distribution, retirement and packing for boarding than documents, packages, raw materials and others freight for third parties by air, railway, boat or truck, shipping services than freight and transportation of merchandise for third parties, shipping services than freight and transportation of merchandise for third parties by air, railway, boat or truck.	Services for chains for supply, logistics and	Class/Description
		Renewal Due	Action
2025		Jan 12,	

MENLO WORLDWIDE (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (stylized) MENU MENU MENU MENU MENU MENU MORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (stylized) MENLO MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (stylized) MENLO MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and design) MENLO WORLDWIDE	Mark Mark
Mexico 098519-1020	Mexico 098519-1020 896	Mexico 098519-1020 895	Mexico 098519-1020 894	Vietnam 098519-1021 094	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
538871 Mar 14, 2002	538866 Mar 14, 2002	538872 Mar 14, 2002	538870 Mar 14, 2002	4200305416 Jun 26, 2003	Serial No. Filing Date
773270 Dec 13, 2002	748768 May 27, 2002	748769 May 27, 2002	747955 May 22, 2002	40061125000 Mar 17, 2005	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
Josistics services and logistics inverse, principally, dragging on line than documents, smallwares sold in packages,	36	O9 Systems of administration of information, mainly programmes of computing for process than embark, for preparations of documents and bills for embark and for dragging than documents, than smallwares sold in packages and load by means of netting.	39	09 35 36	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Mar 14, 2022	Mar 14. 2022	Mar 14, 2022	Mar 14, 2022	Jun 26, 2023	

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Owner	Class/Description	Action	
MORLDWIDE	897					raw materials and cargo for third parties, administration services of information, mainly process than embark for.		
MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS	Australia	Registered	(IR1167917)	1167917	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	39 Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick up, storage,	8	
	098519-1021 113		Apr 22, 2013	Apr 22, 2013	,	transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; freight forwarding services; transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	Chile	Registered	1041359	1076086	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	09	Renewal Due	Jan 30,
POCIDITION	098519-1020 489		Jan 11, 2013	Jan 30, 2014	Con-way me,	35		100
						36		
SUSSECT STATEMENTS ASSESSED.						39		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	China	Registered	7641692	7641692	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	36 Insurance brokerage; organization of receivables; artwork valuation; Real estate	Renewal Due	Sep 27, 2023
	098519-1020 649		Aug 24, 2009	Sep 28, 2013		agent; customs brokerage; guarantees; charitable fund raising; trust; pawn brokers		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	China	Registered	7641712	7641712	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	35 Advertising; business management assistance: business information: business	Renewal Due	Jul 6, 2023
	098519-1020 650		Aug 24, 2009	Jul 7, 2013	Š	research; business management and organization consulting; import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy	4	
						commercial establishments relocated; computer file management; computer database information systematization;		
						computer text files for data retrieval (for others); accounting; vending machine rental.		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	China	Registered	7641774	7641774	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	39 Discharge; cargo delivery; freight; transport; Renewal Due	t; Renewal Due	Jul 6,
EOGISTICS	098519-1020		Aug 24, 2009	Jul 7, 2013	Con-way mc.)	transport brokerage; transportation		2020

MENIO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS	Mark
651 Hong Kong 098519-1020 703	Country File No.
Registered	Status
302585610 Apr 22, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
302585610 Jan 3, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (t/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
information; Transport reservation; packaging; packaged goods; unloading;. Ferry transport; maritime transport; motor transport; rail transport; air transport; wehicle leasing; cargo storage; storage; warehouse rental; storage information; a storage container rental; physical storage of electronic data or files carriers; wetsuit hire; water distribution; operation of the canal lock; Express (letters and merchandise); package delivery; travel reservation; pipeline. 109 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. 135 Business information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, tracking document; pusiness management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. 36 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, goods production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. 39 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and	Class/Description
Renewal Due Apr 21, 2023	Action

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS	MENIO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS		Mark
Singapore 098519-1021 051	Mexico 098519-1020 898	International Bureau (WIPO) 098519-1021 113		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
T1203651D Mar 16, 2012	1246157 Feb 1, 2012	1167917 Apr 22, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
T1203651D Aug 16, 2013	1348219 Feb 14, 2013	1167917 Apr 22, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
O9 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. 35 Business management services relating to logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand	25 Consultancy services at business administration to businesses that dedicated to operation than information than boardings transportation than goods, information onto process of boarding, preparations of documents than boarding and bills, location than documents, boarding, and to load than goods; services for consultancy onto management than business affairs to businesses that dedicated to transportation than goods, mainly in services for operation than logistics, logistics inverse, chains for supplying, chains for supplying of visibility and synchronisation, presage than offering and request and in processes than distributions than goods for third parties.	Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; freight forwarding services; transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	transportation of the goods of others by air rail, ship or truck; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	Class/Description
Renewal Due gs.	Renewal Due	ds Renewal Due	J	Action
Mar 16, 2022	Feb 1, 2022	Apr 22, 2023		

ments, reight freight	transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; freight forwarding services: transportation of the		Apr 22, 2013	Apr 22, 2013		098519-1021 114	
logistics	39 Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick up, storage,	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	1167919	(IR1167919)	Registered	Australia	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)
litting ligement eers; lservices latabase ces, cicos, cicos, dition, and five rs by air, rices, ap, and reight res; and s by air, rices, ap, and rieight res; and s by air, s, right reight res; and s by air, right reight reight reight reight s by air, s, s, s, ring racking a e services, sing ss, raw s; ring racking acking a e services, sing racking a tion of of oresaid	forecasting and product distribution processes for others; business consulting services relating to operations management services. Customs brokerage services for others; information relating to the aforesaid services provided on-line from a computer database or the internet. Supply chain (transportation logistics), logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by arrial, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight for others; freight for others; transportation logistics), logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; transport information management services, namely shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight via computer networks, intranets and the internet; transportation logistics) and production systems and distribution (transport) of goods; information relating to the aforesaid services provided on-line from a computer database or the internet.						
			Reg. Date	Filing Date		File No.	
Action	Class/Description	Owner	Keg. No.	Serial No.	Status	Country	Mark

MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENIO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark Mark Mayorianics iognins
China	Bahrain 098519-1020 231	Bahrain 098519-1020 230	Bahrain 098519-1020 229	Bahrain 098519-1020 162	File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
7641573	97280 Apr 10, 2013	97278 Apr 10, 2013	97277 Apr 10, 2013	97281 Apr 10, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
7641573	97280 May 7, 2015	97278 May 7, 2015	97277 May 7, 2015	97281 May 7, 2015	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
36 Insurance brokerage; organization of	09 36 Customs clearance services to others.	35	O9 Information management systems, namely computer programs for the processing of the preparation of shipping documents and invoices and shipping documents and follow-up shipping packages and goods across internal networks and Internet networks for computer networks.	39 Supply logistics and reverse logistics chain services, namely the receipt, storage, transportation and delivery of documents and packages, raw materials and other goods for others by air, rail, ship and truck storage services, namely storage, distribution and receipt and packaging for shipping documents and package raw materials and other goods to other shipping services, transport of goods by air, rail and ships and trucks.	Class/Description goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	ds	Action
Sep 27,	Apr 10, 2023	Apr 10, 2023	Apr 10, 2023	Apr 10, 2023	

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	LOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark
European Union (98519-1020 695	China 098519-1020 654	China 098519-1020 653	098519-1020 652	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
11188133 Sep 14, 2012	7641572 Aug 24, 2009	7641574 Aug 24, 2009	Aug 24, 2009	Serial No. Filing Date
11188133 Feb 11, 2013	7641572 Jul 7, 2013	7641574 Jul 7, 2013	Sep 28, 2013	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Con-way Inc.)	Owner
35	39	35		Class/I
Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Business management services, including, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain services, supply and demand synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; information	Discharge; cargo delivery; freight; transport; Renewal Due transport passengers; freight brokerage; transport brokerage; transportation information; Transport reservation; packaging; packaged goods; unloading;. Ferry transport; maritime transport; motor transport; rail transport; air transport; vehicle leasing; cargo storage; storage; warehouse rental; storage information; a storage container rental; physical storage of electronic data or files carriers; wetsuit hire; water distribution; operation of the canal lock; Express (letters and merchandise); package delivery; travel reservation; pipeline.	Advertising; business management assistance; business information; business research; business management and organization consulting; import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy; commercial establishments relocated; computer file management; computer database information systematization; computer text files for data retrieval (for others); accounting; vending machine rental.	receivables; artwork valuation; Real estate agent; customs brokerage; guarantees; charitable fund raising; trust; pawn brokers	lass/Description
Renewal Due s, s,	rt; Renewal Due	Renewal Due	,	Action
Sep 14, 2022	Jul 6, 2023	Jul 6, 2023	2023	

MENLO WORLDWIDE Hong Kong LOGISTICS (stylized) 098519-1020 704		File No.
Registered 302585601 Apr 22, 2013		Filing Date
302585601 Jan 3, 2014		Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Onici
09 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. 35 Business information management services, namely shipment processing preparing	management services, including preparing shipping documents and invoices over computer networks, intranets and the internet; business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. 36 Customs brokerage services for others. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, including, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, including, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; consulting services relating to product distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; freight for others; consulting services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck; Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, including, shipment processing, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet.	Ciasaroscription
, Renewal Due Apr 21, 2023 s, 2023 s, s,	31 L	Accident

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	WORLDWIDE LOCASTICS	Mark
Hungary 098519-1020 708		Country File No.
Registered		Status
M1202563 Jul 18, 2012		Serial No. Filing Date
208452 Jan 10, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
O9 Data processing apparatus, computer software (recorded), computer programmes (recorded). Systemisation of information into computer databases, compilation of information into computer databases, computerised file management, business information, business management and organization counselling business management consultancy, professional business consulting. 36 Customs brokerage.	shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, goods production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	Class/Description
Renewal Due Jul 18, s 2022	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Action

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	Menlo WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (Stylized)		Mark
Malaysia 098519-1020 859	Malaysia 098519-1020 858	International Bureau (WIPO) 098519-1021 114		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
2012005167 Mar 29, 2012	2012005164 Mar 29, 2012	1167919 Apr 22, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
2012005167 Mar 29, 2012	2012005164 Mar 29, 2012	1167919 Apr 22, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents; packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and others freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, sand the internet; husiness	Information management systems, namely computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	logistics ments, reight freight of the truck; truck; truck; aw	39 Freight forwarding, freighting, delivery of goods, hauling, air transport, river transport, transport, transport, transport, transport reservation, freight [shipping of goods], unloading cargo, railway transport, marine transport, freight brokerage [forwarding (Am.)], boat transport, storage of goods, storage.	Class/Description A.
	Renewal Due M 20	Renewal Due A ₁ 20		Action
Mar 29, 2022	Mar 29, 2022	Apr 22, 2023		

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)		Mark
Malaysia 098519-1020 861	Malaysia 098519-1020 860		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
2012005165 Mar 29, 2012	2012005166 Mar 29, 2012		Serial No. Filing Date
2012005165 Mar 29, 2012	2012005166 Mar 29, 2012		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (t/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents; packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and others freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and products distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and	36 Customs brokerage services for others.	management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and products distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions.	Class/Description
s,	Renewal Due	σά	Action
Mar 29, 2022	Mar 29, 2022		

MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark
Peru 098519-1020 922	Mexico 098519-1020 901	Mexico 098519-1020 900	Mexico 098519-1020 899	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status
449992011 Mar 18, 2011	1246156 Feb 1, 2012	1246159 Feb 1, 2012	1246158 Feb 1, 2012	Serial No. Filing Date
T00002679 Jun 15, 2011	1295893 Jul 10, 2012	1295895 Jul 10, 2012	1295894 Jul 10, 2012	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
35	09	39	36	Class/D
Apparatuses and scientific instruments, nautical, surveying, photographic, cinematographic, optical, than weighing, than metering, signalling, checking (supervision), than life-saving and for teaching; apparatus and instruments driving, distribution, transformation, accumulator, regulation or control of electricity; apparatus for recordings, transmissions or sound reproduction or images; magnetic data carriers, recording discs; automatic vending machines and mechanisms for coin-operated apparatus; cash tills, calculating machines, data processing equipment and computer; fire-extinguishing apparatus.		Transportation than property for third parties Renewal Due by air, railway, boat or land; and in general, transport; packaging and storage of goods; arranging of tours.	Brokerage services than customs for third parties, and in general, insurance; financial transaction; monetary affairs; real estate business.	ass/Description production systems and distribution solutions.
Renewal Due g, us	Renewal Due	es Renewal Due l,	Renewal Due	Action
Jun 15, 2021	Feb 1, 2022	Feb 1, 2022	Feb 1, 2022	

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Owner	Class/Description	Α	Action	
	THE IND.		rung Daw	Mcg. Date		managament: commerci	d administration:		
						office works.	u administration,		
						36 Insurance; financial operations; monetary operations; real estate business.	ations; monetary siness.		
						39 Transport; packaging and storage of goods arranging of tours.	d storage of goods;		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	Thailand	Registered	843024	397040	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	09 Computer software.		Renewal Due	Apr 11,
EOODS HOS (SQUEER)	098519-1021 077		Apr 12, 2012	Apr 12, 2012	соп-маў шс.)				2022
MENLO WORLDWIDE	Thailand	Registered	843027	62420	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	39 In addition to raw materials and packaging	·	Renewal Due	Apr 11,
LOGISTICS (stylized)	098519-1021 078		Apr 12, 2012	Apr 12, 2012	Con-way Inc.)	materials used for others, raw materials and product packaging, document storage services for others; transportation of raw	. raw materials and ment storage portation of raw		2022
MONLOWIDE LOCISTICS						materials and packaging materials used for other warehouses, air transport service railway transport services shipping service carrier truck.	materials used for nsport service s shipping service		
MENLO WORLDWIDE	Thailand	Registered	843025	62416	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	35 The file management system to supply information management services husing		Renewal Due	Apr 11,
EOOD ING (Stylland)	098519-1021 079		Apr 12, 2012	Apr 12, 2012	соп-мау шел	business service management consulting services business.	ment consulting		1011
MORLDWIDE LOCKSTICS									
MENLO WORLDWIDE	Thailand	Registered	843026	62417	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	36 Customs brokerage services.		Renewal Due	Apr 11,
LOGISTICS (stylized)	098519-1021 080		Apr 12, 2012	Apr 12, 2012	Con-way Inc.)				2022
REAL TIME ON TIME	Mexico	Registered	488630	756381	XPO CNW. Inc. (f/k/a	09 Systems for operation th		Renewal Due	Jun 1.
VISIBILITY	MEXICO	Neganica	400000	70001	Con-way Inc.)	schedules for process than embark,	анон ана	Noticwal Duc	2021

098519-1020 905	Instructed Jun 1, 2001 Not to Renew	Jul 29, 2002			preparations of documents for boarding and bills, tracking than documents, packages and cargo, and enable transactions electronic by	Lie C
11 17					means of nets for computing.	
	Registered 300028700	300028700	YPO CNW Inc (f/k/a	00	Computer software for providing	Renewal Due
s) 098519-1020		Oct 24, 2003	Con-way Inc.)		management information for tracking shipments information, computer software	
705					for shipment processing, preparing shipping	-7
					documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over	
					computer networks, intranets and the	
\ \ -				35	internet. Provision of business assistance for	
					arranging distribution of raw materials	
					and/or goods; compilation of information	
					into computer database for tracking	
					commuter networks intranets and the	
					internet; business information management	
					services, preparation of shipping documents	
					and invoices; business management	
					provision of business assistance for the	
					operation of logistics of shipping freight for	
					others; business consulting services relating	
					assistance to others in the operation of	
					logistics activities, goods production	
					systems and distribution solutions;	
					consultation and advisory services relating	
				36	to the atoresaid services. Customs brokerage services for others:	
				ţ	consultation and advisory services relating	
					to the aforesaid services.	
				39	Services for arranging distribution of raw	
					transportation, and delivery of documents.	
					packages, raw materials, and other freight	
					for others by air, rail, ship or truck;	
					warehousing services, storage, distribution,	
					pick-up, and packing for shipment of	
					documents, packages, raw materials, and	
					other freight for others; handling of goods;	
					services for arranging the parceting of	
					goods, ricigin forwarding services, and transportation of the goods of others by air	
_		_		_	Hallstyllation of the grades of contracts the	

WANLUO (in Chinese characters)	WANLUO (in Chinese characters)	WANLUO (in Chinese characters)		Mark
China 098519-1020 659	China 098519-1020 658	China 098519-1020 657		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
3548152 May 7, 2003	3548151 May 7, 2003	3548150 May 7, 2003		Serial No. Filing Date
3548152 Jan 7, 2005	3548151 Jul 28, 2005	3548150 Mar 7, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35	36	39	42	Class
Advertising; business management assistance; business information; business research; business management and organization consulting; import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy; commercial establishments relocated; computer file management; computer database information systematization; computer arrangements truck position; data collection computer document (for others); accounting; vending machine rental.	Insurance brokerage; organization of receivables; artwork valuation; Real estate agent; customs brokerage; guarantees; charitable fund raising; trust; pawn brokers	Discharge; cargo transfer; Freight; transport; Renewal Due passenger transport; freight brokerage; transportation information; Transport reservation; packaging; packaged goods; loading and unloading; ferry transport; maritime transport; motor transport; rail transport; air transport; weichele leasing; goods store; warehouse; warehouse rental; storage information; storage container rental; storing electronic data or documents; wetsuit hire; water distribution; canal lock operations; delivery (mail and goods); package delivery; travel reservation; pipeline.	services relating to the aforesaid services. Computerized information services relating to shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, Intranets, and the Internet; collection and compilation of information relating to information systems; design services relating to the development of computerized information processing systems; updating information on computers; consultation and advisory services relating to the aforesaid services.	ass/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	rt; Renewal Due r g	— ŵ. — 44.0g	Action
Jan 6, 2025	Jul 27, 2025	Mar 6. 2025		

water distribution; canal lock operations; delivery (mail and goods); package delivery; travel reservation; pipeline						
unloading; ferry transport; maritime transport; motor transport; rail transport; air transport; air transport; wotor transport; goods store; warehouse; warehouse rental; storage information; storage container rental; storing electronic data or documents; wetsuit hire;						万名环块
passenger nansport, neight browerage, transport brokerage; transportation; information; Transport reservation; prefereite; professor code; localing of	соп-wау шс.)	Mar 7, 2005	May 7, 2003		098519-1020 660	LIEE AVENS)
Discharge; cargo transfer; Freight; transport; Renewal Due	ıc. (f/k/a 3	3548147	3548147	Registered	China	WANLUOHUANQIU (in Chinese
		Feb 1, 2004	Jun 13, 2003		098519-1021 068	
6 Customs brokerage services for others	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a 3	01084831	092037644	Registered	Taiwan R O C	WANLUOHUANQIU (in Asian
managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; human resources services.	Con-way Inc.)	Apr 16, 2004	Jun 13, 2003	Kegisieled	18.0.C. R.O.C. 098519-1021 067	characters)
ı	1	01005753	000037640	Decistered	Taiwan	WANT HOUTTANOUT (in Asian
packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; packing and parcelling of goods before dispatch; freight forwarding services; computerized or over internet tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others during the delivery process; load and unload services for freight and warehousing services.		·	` :		098519-1021 066	
materials, and other freight for others by alr.	Con-way Inc.)	01095/54 Apr 16, 2004	Jun 13, 2003	Kegistered	R.O.C.	characters)
		Keg. Date	Filing Date		File No.	
lass/Description	Owner	Reg. No.	Serial No.	Status	Country	Mark

	CON-WAY	CON-WAY		YOUR BUSI	WANLUOHI characters)	Mark
				YOUR BUSINESS DRIVE US	WANLUOHUANQIU (in Chinese characters) プ络打	
098519-1020 698	Guatemala	Guatemala 098519-1020 697	1	Mexico 098519-1020 912	China 098519-1020 661	File No.
	Registered	Registered		Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Suiris
Jul 22, 2005	200505322	200505321 Jul 22, 2005		274797 Sep 24, 1996	3548149 May 7, 2003	Filing Date
Feb 27, 2006	140734	140733 Feb 27, 2006		533822 Oct 21, 1996	3548149 Jan 7, 2005	Reg. Date
Con-way inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	Owner
	42	35		39	35	Classy
otherwise, for processing of boarding, document preparation and bills of boarding	Services providing temporary use of	Supply chain services, logistics and reverse logistics track such as through computer documents, packages, raw materials and other charges for third parties; storage services such as attachments to assemble kits, sub - assembly processing of return and labeling of documents, packages, other commodities and freight to third parties; information services administration, such as processing shipment, document preparation shipment and invoices, track documents, parcels and freight through a global computer network, intranets and through the internet; business management services such as logistics management, reverse logistics, supply chain services, services and product distribution to third parties; and management consulting services in connection with the distribution of products, services operations management, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions.		Procurement of transportation services and warehousing, principally, services rendered transporting persons or goods than a place to other (by railway, road, water, air or pipeline) and services necessarily relating to these transport.	Advertising; business management assistance; business information; business research; business management and organization consulting; import and eXPOrt agent; personnel management consultancy; commercial establishments relocated; computer file management; computer database information systematization; computer arrangements truck position; data collection computer document (for others); accounting; vending machine rental.	ass/Description
	Renewal Due	e Renewal Due	•	Renewal Due d to	Renewal Due	Action
2020	Feb 26,	Feb 26, 2026		Sep 24, 2026	Jan 6, 2025	

CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CON-WAY		Mark
Saint Kitts and Nevis 098519-1021 039	Guatemala 098519-1020 700	Guatemala 098519-1020 699		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
3172005 Sep 27, 2005	200505328 Jul 22, 2005	200505327 Jul 22, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
3172005 Sep 27, 2005	140718 Feb 22, 2006	140735 Feb 27, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a Con-way Inc.)		Owner
35 36 39 42	Supply chain services, logistics and logistics Renewal Due in reverse such as collect, store, transport and deliver documents, parcels, raw materials and other charges for third by air, rail, ship or truck; storage services such as warehousing, distribution, harvesting and packing for shipping documents, parcels, commodities and other charges for third parties; shipping services of letters and transport of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck, supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics such as computarizadamente track documents, parcels, raw materials and other charges for third parties; storage services how to assemble such cases, sub - assembly processing of return and labeling of documents, packages, raw material and other charges for third parties; information management services such as processing of boarding, track services documents, packages and charging through computer networks, intranets and through the internet; consulting services related products distribution, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and solutions	36 Customs brokerage services for third parties. Renewal Due	and services to follow the track to documents, packages and charging through computer networks, intranets and through the internet.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	cs Renewal Due	s. Renewal Due	7	Action
Sep 26, 2025	Feb 21, 2026	Feb 26, 2026		

BEYON	BEYON		MENLO WO		MENLO WO		MENLO WO			CON-WAY	Mark
BEYOND LOGISTICS	BEYOND LOGISTICS		MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS		MENLO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS		MENLO WORLDWIDE			AY	
ICS	ICS		VIDE		/IDE		VIDE				
Mexico	Mexico 098519-0887 465	098519-1021 152	US-North Dakota	098519-1021 150	US-Ne	098519-1021 151	US-Arizona	098519-1020 394	(British)	Virgin	Country File No.
	.0887	9-1021	ф	9-1021	US-Nebraska F	9-1021		9-1020	ъ,		~
Registered	Registered		Registered		Registered		Registered			Registered	Status
1408369	1408368 Aug 29, 2013								Oct 23, 2007	3443	Serial No. Filing Date
1				9		روا	2				e
1415923	1528565 Apr 10, 2015	Apr 19, 2004	12046200	Mar 8, 2002	10032428	Mar 19, 2002	265923		Oct 23, 2007	3443	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XP		4 Inc.)		Inc.)	XP Inc.		XP _{lnc}				
) Logistic	XPO Logistics S Chain Holding C (successor by me New Breed, Inc.))	O Logistic (f/k/a Me		O Logistic (f/k/a Me)	O Logistic (f/k/a Me		Con-way Inc.)	XPO CNW, Inc. (f/k/a	Owner
XPO Logistics Supply	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		XPO Logistics Worldwide, Inc. (f/k/a Menlo Logistics	,	XPO Logistics Worldwide, Inc. (f/k/a Menlo Logistics	o	XPO Logistics Worldwide, Inc. (f/k/a Menlo Logistics		•	nc. (f/k/a	
39	35		le, 35	42	le, 20 os		le, 35 38			16	Clas
Trans	Consumana, contro comp comm engage service wareh mana, admir order a wide service provin handl proble for cuu custor and h comp consuments which revers										Class/Description
portation	gement fo ol, manago uterized the nercial adherical in supply eed in sup										iption
of a wide	Consultation services in businesse management for companies that percontrol, management, manual and computerized tracking of goods in commercial administration of busine engaged in supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory cadministrative procedures of purely orders, namely, order fulfillment say wide variety of fields; sales pronservices for customers in the nature providing agents and representative handle customer inquiries, orders a problems; commercial sales supposed for customers through confirming consultation services in the field of commercial administration of busing which are engaged to services, log reverse logistics, and supply chain										
variety of	Consultation services in businesses management for companies that perform control, management, manual and computerized tracking of goods in transit; commercial administration of businesses engaged in supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory control; administrative procedures of purchase orders, namely, order fulfillment services in a wide variety of fields; sales promotion services for customers in the nature of providing agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries, orders and problems; commercial sales support services for customers through confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing and handling merchandise returns; consultation services in the field of commercial administration of business which are engaged to services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems.										
goods for	s rform transit; nesses ent ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;										
Transportation of a wide variety of goods for Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Renewal Due		Renewal Due		Renewal Due			Renewal Due	Action
Due	Due		Due		Due		Due			Due	
Aug 29,	Aug 29, 2023		Apr 19, 2024		Mar 8, 2022		Mar 19, 2022		2021	Oct 23,	

		NB	BEYOND LOGISTICS	DEWOND I OCIOTICS	BEYOND LOGISTICS	DEVOND I OCICTICS			Mark
	098519-0178 550	Canada	Mexico 098519-0887 465	3.6	Mexico 098519-0887 465	Maria	098519-0887 465	File No.	Country
	Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Kegistered		Registered	Dagistand			Status
	Mar 7, 2001	1095203	14083/1 Aug 29, 2013	1408271	1408370 Aug 29, 2013	1/00270	Aug 29, 2013	Filing Date	Serial No.
	Feb 9, 2005	TMA632462	1422196 Dec 16, 2013	1422107	Jul 14, 2014	1 4 6002 4	Nov 28, 2013	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
	(successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company	Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	VPO I -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -: -:	Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	VBO I original Summely	Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
Installation, repair and maintenance services for machines and equipment used for mail sorting and mail transportation; installation, repair and maintenance services for mail	tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; computerized data base management;	Business management and consultation services, namely the control, management	42 Engineering services; computer programming services; computer consultation services.		Assembling goods and products for others such as, kits in the field of aircraft parts and components, vehicle parts and components, computers and computer accessories, wireless communication devices and accessories for wireless communication devices, medical devices and accessories for medical devices, consumer electronics products, printed matter, and food products.		others by truck or air; delivery of parcels, critical parts, and time sensitive parcels for others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, unloading, transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment for others; warehouse storage; warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering; return delivery of goods for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.		Class/Description
· · 38		Renewal Due	Renewal Due	9	d d	Danamal Dua	₽ 6		Action
		Feb 9, 2020	Aug 29, 2023	A	Aug 29, 2023	٥٢ ټ ٧	2023		

NB		Mark
Germany 098519-0254 665		Country File No.
Registered		Status
30115155539 Mar 7, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
301151555 Feb 5, 2002		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
Business management and consultation services, namely the control, management, tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; office functions in the form of computerized database management; organization consultancy in the fields of transportation and distribution and corresponding management services Installation, repair, and maintenance services for equipment, products, heavy equipment, equipment in the field of transportation, and mail processing, mail sorting, and mail delivery equipment and products in the form of distribution and storage facilities, professional clothing and transport vehicles Transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transport, delivery, and unloading of freight and goods of others by	carts, mail bin cabinets, mail readers, mail sorters, barcode scanners, optical recognition character scanners, tagging systems comprising printers and tag applicators, flat mail feeders, conveyor belts, and unloading systems for mail containers and mail; Transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transport, delivery and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, and air; and the transport of airplanes of others; leasing services, namely the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; consultation services in the fields of transportation and distribution and management thereof; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision for others of storage and warehouse space; freight forwarding and freight brokering; Engineering and consultation services in the fields of transportation, logistical solutions, computer programming, on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and consultation services for others in the field of transportation and logistical solutions.	Class/Description A
Renewal Due		Action
Mar 7. 2021		

116	NB	NB	NB	NB		Mark
098519-0254 665	Mexico	Mexico 098519-0254 665	Mexico 098519-0254 665	Mexico 098519-0254 665		Country File No.
w. gracer co	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
Mar 20, 2001	477225	476881 Mar 20, 2001	476879 Mar 20, 2001	476875 Mar 20, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
Nov 28, 2002	770933	872115 Mar 15, 2005	723929 Nov 27, 2001	723928 Nov 27, 2001		Reg. No. Reg. Date
Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
equipment, equipment, products, heavy equipment, equipment in the field of transportation, and mail processing, mail	37 Installation repair and maintenance	42 Engineering and consultation services in the Renewal Due field of logistical solutions, computer programming, on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and computer programming services for others in the field of logistical solutions	39 Transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transport, delivery, and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; and the transport of airplanes of others; leasing services, namely the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; consultation services in the fields of transportation and distribution and management thereof; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision for others of storage and warehouse space; freight forwarding; freight brokering	35 Business management and consultation services, namely the control, management tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; and computerized data base management	truck, van, rail, and air; the transport of airplanes of others; leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; freight forwarding in the form of receipt of freight and goods, issuing of freight documents and confirmations of the delivery of freight; freight brokering, namely services of a freight brokering. Engineering and technical consultation services in the fields of transportation and logistical solutions, computer programming for others on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; technical consultation in the fields of transportation and distribution and corresponding engineering management services	Class/Description
Notice at Day	Renewal Due	e Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due		Action
2021	Mar 20	Mar 20, 2021	Mar 20, 2021	Mar 20, 2021		

(and design) HEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design)		Mark
European Union 098519-0879 165		Country File No.
Registered		Status
011891314 Jun 11, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
Nov 4, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
Business management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit, supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory control; order fulfillment services; inventory control; order fulfillment services in a wide variety of fields; operating call centers for others; customer services for others, and problems; customer services in the nature of providing sales support for others, namely, confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns; computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution; business consultation in the field of transportation of goods; business consultation in the field of operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems. Transportation of a wide variety of goods for others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment for others; warehouse storage; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering; return delivery of goods for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others;	sorting, and mail delivery equipment and products	Class/Description
Renewal Due		Action
Jun 11, 2023		

NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color) REWREED AREE D		Mark
China 098519-0879 202	China 098519-0879 202		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
12742181 Jun 13, 2013	12742178 Jun 13, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
12742181 Feb 14, 2015	12742178 Jul 28, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
35	42	42 40	Class
Business management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; industrial management assistance (supply chain management); logistics business management); business management); business management assistance (warehouse management); business management); business management assistance (inventory management); business management assistance (inventory control); administrative processing of purchase orders; business management assistance (for customer services for others in the nature of providing agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries, orders, and problems); business management assistance (for customer services in the nature of	Computer programming services; engineering; consultancy in the design and development of computer hardware; computer software consultancy.	supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck. Assembling goods and products for others, assembling kits for others in the field of aircraft parts and components, vehicle parts and components, computers and computer accessories, wireless communication devices and accessories for wireless communication devices, medical devices and accessories for medical devices, consumer electronics products, printed matter, and food products. Engineering services; computer programming services; computer consultation services.	ass/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	d d	Action
Feb 13. 2025	Jul 27, 2025		

098519-0879	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS Hong Kong Re	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS China (and design) (in color) 098519-0879 202	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS China (and design) (in color) 098519-0879 202	Mark Country St
	Registered 3	Registered J	Registered 1	Status S
Jun 11, 2013	302635443	12742179 Jun 13, 2013	12742180 Jun 13, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
Apr 8, 2015	302635443	12742179 May 21, 2015	12742180 May 7, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to	XPO Logistics Supply	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	Owner
	35	40	39	Class/D
services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and	Business management and consultation	Assembling goods and products for others assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of aircraft parts and components); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of vehicle parts and components); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of computers and computer accessories); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of wireless communication devices and accessories for wireless communication devices); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of medical devices and accessories for medical devices); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of printed matter); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of food products); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of food products); assembling of materials (custom-) for others (in the field of consumer electronics products).	providing sales support for others, namely, confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling; systemization of information into computer databases; business management and organization consultancy; business management consultancy (in the field of transportation of goods; business management consultancy (in the field of operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems. Transport (for delivery of goods via truck, van, rail, or air); parcel delivery; wrapping of goods; freighting (for delivery of goods via truck, van, rail, and air); unloading cargo; delivery of goods; freighting; car rental; rental of transportation equipment (vehicle); warehouses; freight forwarding; freight brokering; freighting (treturn service); warehousing; transportation logistics; transport.	lass/Description A
	Renewal Due	Renewal Due s	Renewal Due	Action
2023	Jun 10,	May 20, 2025	May 6. 2025	

Filing Date Reg. Date New Breed. Inc.) Reg. Date Reg. Date New Breed. Inc.) Reg. Date Reg. Date
New Breed, Inc.) 39
39
reporting of inventory and goods in transi supply chain management services (business management); inventory control; order fulfillment services in a wide variet of fields; operating call centers for others customer services for others in the nature providing agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries, orders, and problems; customer services for others, namely confirming and filling customer orders an receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns; computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding produ distribution; business consultation in the field of transportation of goods; business consultation in the field of transportation of goods; business consultation in the field of transportation of a wide variety of good: for others by truck or air; delivery of parce critical parts, and time sensitive parcels (to others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, unloading, transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing service namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment for others; warehouse storage; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by mean of truck, van, rail, or air in the nature of return merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by mean of truck; warehouse management services, supply chain logistics and reverse logistic services, namely, storage, transportation a delivery of goods for others by air, rail, storack; warehouse management services
s. in the second of the second

NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	Mark
Mexico 098519-0879 166	Mexico 098519-0879 166	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Status
1382190 Jun 11, 2013	1382189 Jun 11, 2013	Serial No. Filing Date
1474957 Aug 28, 2014	1465225 Aug 25, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	Owner
39	35	Class/I
Transportation of a wide variety of goods for Renewal Due others by truck or air; delivery of parcels, critical parts, and time sensitive parcels for others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, unloading, transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others	assembling kits for others in the field of aircraft parts and components, vehicle parts and components, computers and computer accessories, wireless communication devices, medical devices consumer electronics products, printed matter, and food products. Engineering services; computer programming services; computer programming services; computer consultation services in commercial business administration to companies engaged in control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; inventory management services in a wide variety of fields; operating call centers for others to receive complaints and suggestions and provide information to clents regarding confirmation and filling of others, processing and handling merchandise returns; customer services for others by agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries and orders for others by agents and representatives to handle customer services in the nature of providing sales support for others, namely confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns; computerized data base managements; consulting services in commercial business administration to companies that dedicated to the distribution of products; consulting services in commercial business administration to companies that are dedicated to the transportation of goods.	
or Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Jun 11, 2023	Jun 11, 2023	

NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	NB NEW BREED LOGISTICS (and design) (in color)	ZB ZER BREED	Mark
United Kingdom 098519-0879 198	Mexico 098519-0879 166	Mexico 098519-0879 166		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
3009554 Jun 11, 2013	1382192 Jun 11, 2013	1382191 Jun 11, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
3009554 Dec 20, 2013	1391012 Aug 19, 2013	1456635 May 23, 2014		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
35 Business management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; business services relating to supply chain management services; business services; relating to reverse logistics services; business management relating to warehouses; inventory management services; inventory control; business services; inventory control; business services relating to order fulfillment services	42 Engineering services; computer programming services; computer consultation services.	40 Assembling goods and products for others such as kits in the field of aircraft parts and components, vehicle parts and components, computers and computer accessories, wireless communication devices and accessories for wireless communication devices, medical devices and accessories for medical devices, consumer electronics products, printed matter, and food products.	by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment for others; warehouse storage; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering; return delivery of goods for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	pd s,	Action
Jun 11, 2023	Jun 11, 2023	Jun 11, 2023		

	Mark Country Sta
	Status Serial No. Reg. No. Filing Date Reg. Date
	Owner
for others; operating call centers for others; customer services for others in the nature of providing agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries, orders, and problems; customer services in the nature of providing sales support for others, namely confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns; computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution; business consultation in the field of operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems. Transportation of a wide variety of goods for others by truck or air; delivery of parcels, critical parts, and time sensitive parcels for others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, unloading, transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment for others; warehouse storage; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse space for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck. Assembling goods and products for others, assembling kits for others in the field of aircraft parts and components, vehicle parts and components, onputers and computer accessories, wireless communication devices and acvices, medical devices communication devices, medical devices	Class/Description
	Action

09	NEW BREED G		NEW BREED E.	Mark C
098519-0254	Germany		European I Union 1 098519-0273 563	Country 5
	Registered		Registered	Status
Mar 7, 2001	30115154739		003028107 Jan 29, 2003	Serial No. Filing Date
Feb 4, 2002	30115154		003028107 Mar 13, 2006	Reg. No. Reg. Date
(successor by merger to	XPO Logistics Supply		XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	Owner
and reporting	35 Business man	42 Engineering s programming consultation s programming services conce games.	and accessories for medica consumer electronics prod matter, and food products. Engineering services; com programming services; com programming services; com programming services. 35 Business management and services, namely, the contuct computerized and manual reporting of inventory and computerized data base musures of customer services regarding product wholesalers and retailers; web-based contact centers in the nature of customer support services; consultatifields of logistical solution fields of logistical solution chain metrics Installation, repair, and maservices of equipment for mail sorting, and mail deliand monitoring of returned including repairing and in Transportation services, namely by truck, van, rail, and air; airplanes of others; leasing the leasing of vehicles and equipment to others; const the fields of transportation warehouse services, namel for others of storage and w freight forwarding; freight Custom assembling of mail	Class/Description
and reporting of inventory and goods in	Business management consultation services, Renewal Due	Engineering services; computer programming services; computer consultation services; excluding computer programming and computer consultation services concerning computer and video games.	edical devices, products, printed ucts. computer computer t and consultation control, management and goods in transit se management; t and consultation oduct distribution for lers; call center and mer services for othermer services in the utions and supply utions and supply distribution services in the utions and supply distribution services, namely the molading, transport, t and goods of others dir, transport of air; transport of asing services, namel sand transportation services and transportation services and transportation services and transportation services and transportation services eight brokering; eight brokering;	
	s, Renewal Due		Renewal Due	Action
2021	Mar 7,		Jan 29, 2023	

	NEW BREED	NEW BREED	No.	NEW RREED	NEW BREED		Mark
098519-0254 665	Mexico	Mexico 098519-0254 665	098519-0254 665	Mexico	Mexico 098519-0254 665		Country File No.
	Registered	Registered	Neg tacked	Registered	Registered		Status
Mar 20, 2001	476880	476878 Mar 20, 2001	Mar 20, 2001	476877	476876 Mar 20, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
Apr 29, 2003	788743	728947 Dec 17, 2001	Jan 30, 2002	731201	731200 Jan 30, 2002		Reg. No. Reg. Date
(successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)		Owner
computer programming services for others in the field of transportation and logistical	42 Computer programming on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions: and	39 Transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transport, delivery and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail and air; and the transport of airplanes of others; leasing services, namely the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering	for equipment, heavy equipment, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery containers and equipment	37 Installation renair and maintenance service	35 Business management consultation services, Renewal Due namely the control, management tracking and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; and business consultation services in the field of transportation, distribution, and management therefor; and computerized data base management	for automatic mail sorting (by destination) equipment; installation services for mail delivery containers. Freight forwarding, delivery of goods, transportation of freight, transport of airplanes by ship, transport of airplanes by truck, and other transportation services; packaging of freight and goods; leasing of containers, pallets, cars, ships, wheelchairs, bicycles and airplanes; warehousing and other storage services; provision of warehouse, storage; freight brokering. Computer programming services in the fields of transportation and logistical solutions; consultation services relating to design, test and study of equipment in the fields of transportation and logistical solutions.	Class/Description
	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	os ronomar pac	s Renewal Due	in	- <u>-</u> - c	Action
E021	Mar 20,	Mar 20, 2021	2021	Mar 20	Mar 20, 2021		

NEW BREED LOGISTICS	NEW BREED	Mark
European Union 098519-0413 810	United Kingdom 098519-0254 665	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Status
009923475 Apr 27, 2011	2263289 Mar 6, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
009923475 Oct 4, 2011	2263289 Jun 14, 2002	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	Owner
35	35 37 39 42	Class/D
Business management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory management services; inventory control; order handling in a wide variety of fields; call center operations; customer services for others in the nature of providing agents and representatives to handle customer inquiries, orders, and providing sales support for others, namely confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns; computerized data	Business management services Installation, repair, and maintenance services for equipment, products, heavy equipment, mall processing, mail sorting and mail delivery containers and equipment Warehouse management; distribution, transportation services, relating thereto; transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transportation, delivery, and unloading of freight and goods for others by truck, van, rail and air; and the transport of airplanes of others; leasing services, namely the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering Computer programming on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and consultation services in the fields of transportation, logistical solutions	Class/Description solutions; and engineering and consultation services in the fields of logistical solutions
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Apr 27, 2021	Mar 6, 2021	

	Mark
	Country File No.
	Status
	Serial No. Filing Date
N.B. Date	Reg. No.
	Owner
42 40	Class/
base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution; business consultation in the field of transportation of goods; business consultation in the nature of facilitating logistical solutions and supply chain metrics. Repair and maintenance services of equipment for mail processing, mail sorting, and mail delivery; repair and refurbishment services for retailers, wholesalers, and manufacturers in the nature of repairing and refurbishing returned merchandise. Transportation of a wide variety of goods for others by truck or air; delivery of parcels, critical parts, and time sensitive parcels for others by means of truck, van, rail, or air; transport, and delivery of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation equipment to others; warehouse storage; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering; return delivery of goods for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck. Assembling goods and products for others and components, computers and components, whicle parts and components, wireless communication devices and accessories for medical devices. Engineering services; computer	Class/Description
	Action

PACER European Union Union Instructed 098519-0969 Renew	PACER European Union Instructed 098519-0969 Not to 847 Renew	P (and design) (in color) European Union Union Instructed 098519-0969 Not to 846 Renew	OWL DESIGN (in color) European Union Union Instructed 098519-0969 Not to 844 Renew	WE'VE GOT BOTH BRICKS AND BITS WAITING TO SERVE YOU SERVE YOU O98519-0178 Not to Renew	Mark Country Status File No.
d Feb 6, 2013	d Feb 19, 2004	d Feb 6, 2013	d Feb 6, 2013	2d 1095001 d Mar 6, 2001	Filing Date
011551918 Aug 2, 2013	003682655 Sep 1, 2005	011552049 Aug 2, 2013	011552064 Jul 1, 2013	TMA629383 Jan 5, 2005	Reg. Date
XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company (successor by merger to New Breed, Inc.)	CWIEL
39 Freight transportation by train, boat, air and Renewal Due truck; transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others.	Documentary services, namely the preparation of documentation for the purposes of customs clearance and import licences. 39 Freight brokerage; freight forwarding; freight transportation by water alone or in combination with truck, rail, and/or air transportation; non-vessel operating common carrier services, namely the transportation of cargo by water; air freight agent services, namely the transportation of cargo by ear; logistics management and services for customers with national and international shipping requirements, namely, air, land, rail and sea.	39 Freight transportation by train, boat, air and Renewal Due truck; transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others.	35 Transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others. 39 Freight transportation by train, boat, air and truck.	Supply chain management services, warehouse management; inventory management; order handling in a wide variety of fields; call center operations; information technology management; logistics management; and consultation related thereto.	programming services; computer consultation services.
d Renewal Due	Renewal Duc	d Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Feb 6, 2023	Feb 19, 2024	Feb 6, 2023	Feb 6, 2023	Jan 5, 2020	

P (and design)	OWL	OWL	OCEAN WORLD LINES (and owl design) Ocean World Lines	OCEAN WORLD LINES	Mark
Canada 098519-0969 842	European Union 098519-0957 428	China 098519-0969 943	Thailand 098519-0969 857	China 098519-0969 840	Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
1213036 Apr 13, 2004	011115326 Aug 13, 2012	15922293 Dec 12, 2014	546797 Mar 8, 2004	11914438 Dec 19, 2012	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA648195 Sep 15, 2005	011115326 Aug 23, 2015	15922293 May 14, 2016	25849 Mar 8, 2004	11914438 Jun 7, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	Owner
Freight brokerage; freight forwarding; freight transportation by water alone or in combination with truck, rail, and/or air transportation; non-vessel operating common carrier services, namely, the transportation of cargo by water and documentary services related thereto; air freight agent services, namely, the transportation of cargo by air and	Advertising; business management; business Renewal Due administration; office functions. Telecom services; services enabling the sending and receipt of electronic messages and the electronic tracking of orders and delivery services. Transport; packaging and storage of goods; travel arrangement.	39 Freighting; transport; transportation logistics; freight [shipping of goods]; vechicle transport; railway transport; air transport.	Service agents, brokers, freight; freight forwarding service; freight services; freight services; freight services; freight services together with transportation by truck, rail and air transport water; data and services the freight; the air cargo documents and information relating to air cargo handling and logistics services in air transportation for customers requiring domestic and international; management services and logistics in the Army for customers who need transportation within and between management and logistics in the railway for the transportation needs of internal and international management and logistics; for customers in the marine transportation needs within and between countries.	39 Transportation logistics; railway transport; freight [shipping of goods]; air transport; vehicle transport; freighting; transport.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	s Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Sep 15, 2020	Aug 13, 2022	May 13, 2026	Mar 7, 2024	Jun 6, 2024	

PACEK	PACER	P (and design)	Mark
098519-0969 855	Canada 098519-0969 843	Mexico 098519-0969 854	Country File No.
Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
Sep 13, 2012	1206812 Feb 18, 2004	653422 Apr 26, 2004	Serial No. Filing Date
Sep 6, 2013	TMA635270 Mar 15, 2005	903945 Oct 19, 2005	Reg. No. Reg. Date
APO intermodal, inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	Owner
namely, arranging of transportation, namely, arranging of transportation of goods, management of equipment for transportation, freight brokerage [forwarding], transportation of loads, transporting goods by water solely or at slips with trucks, railway and/or air transport, services for rendered transportation by a freight carrying operation common, namely, services for transportation of load by water and services for relating documentation thereto; services for loading agent air, is denoting, airfreight forwarding services and	Freight brokerage; freight forwarding: freight transportation by water alone or in combination with truck, rail, and/or air transportation; non-vessel operating common carrier services, namely, the transportation of cargo by water and documentary services related thereto; air freight agent services, namely, the transportation of cargo by air and documentary services related thereto; logistics management and services for customers with national and international shipping requirements, namely, air, land, rail and sea.	documentary services related thereto; logistics management and services for customers with national and international shipping requirements, namely, air, land, rail and sea. 39 Freight brokerage services; freight tracking; Renewal Due freight transportation by water only or in combination with truck, rail and/or air transportation; maritime transportation services provided through general purpose vessels, namely the transportation of cargo by water and documentation services related thereto; services air freight agents namely the transportation of cargo by air and documentation services related thereto; logistics and management services for clients with requirements of national and international shipping, namely air, land, rail or sea.	Class/Description
s s	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
sep 13, 2022	Mar 15, 2020	Apr 26, 2024	

098519-1020 422	CARBONNET Canada 098519-1020 421	PACERMEX (and design) 098519 856 PACERMEX	PACER INTERNATIONAL United State of America 098519-096 827	PACER United States of America 098519-0969 825	File No.	Mark Country
		-0969	United States Registered of America Instructed 098519-0969 Not to 827	99 	Ço.	itry Status
Regionited	Registered	ered	ered	ered ted	2005	
Dec 5, 2012	1605269 Dec 5, 2012	602246 May 26, 2003	76506483 Apr 14, 2003	76506481 Apr 14, 2003	Filing Date	Serial No.
Jul 7, 2015	TMA872067 Feb 25, 2014	850618 Sep 17, 2004	2904241 Nov 23, 2004	2904240 Nov 23, 2004	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
AND CAMP HIS	XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)	XPO Intermodal, Inc. (f/k/a Pacer International Inc.)		Owner
S	00	39	39	39		Class/I
hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis,	Application service provider (ASP), namely. Renewal Due hosting online computer software applications that allow users to have a single point of entry to access emission and environmental data, carbon analysis, comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and maintaining applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint.	Railway service.	Transportation of freight by train, boat, air and truck.	Transportation of freight by train, boat, air and truck.	services for relating documentation thereto, management services of transportation for customers than in requirements national and international than transportation, namely, by air, by land, by railways and by sea.	lass/Description /
, Redewal Duc	f f	Renewal Due	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline		Action
2030	Feb 25, 2029	May 26, 2023	Nov 23, 2024	Nov 23, 2024		

CCX (and maple leaf design)	Mark
Canada 098519-1020 423	Country File No.
Registered	Status
1103686 May 22, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA649206 Sep 28, 2005	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
comparison, reporting, analytics and value stream mapping; providing temporary use of online computer software featuring technology that enables users to better manage their carbon footprint; application service provider, namely, providing, hosting, managing, developing, researching, analyzing, reporting, comparing, tracking and manitaning applications and software in the fields of assessment, reporting, analytics, goal tracking and value stream mapping relating to user carbon footprint. On Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery, and tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipping documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and distribution solutions; freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description
of Renewal Due Sep 28, 2020	Action

	CON-WAY	CON-WAY	CONTWIN	Mark
098519-1020	Chile	Canada 098519-1020 431	File No.	Country
	Registered	Registered		Status
Jul 19, 2005	696210	Dec 3, 1998	Filing Date	Serial No.
Mar 3, 2006	1222429	Mar 23, 2000	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
	XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	VIDO CANTU I	Owner
	35	8	3	Class/
products, preparation of bills and production systems business-related services.	Chain services supplies all kinds of	Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the Internet; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over comptuer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain services, supply chain sisbility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution, operations systems and distribution, operations packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services, and transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Transportation of goods of others by truck rail, ship and air; warehousing of goods.		lass/Description
'n	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	7	Action
2026	Mar 3,	Mar 23, 2030	3	

CON-WAY	CON-WAY		Mark
United States of America 098519-1021 143	Nicaragua 098519-1020 917	482	Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
76229593 Mar 23, 2001	200500002323 Jul 21, 2005		Serial No. Filing Date
2735892 Jul 15, 2003	R0600858LM Mar 30, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
35 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks	35 36 39 42	shipments of documents, packages, raw materials and other letters to third parties; cargo shipping services; and transport of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck, computerized monitoring of documents, packages, commodities, incl. distribution services, namely, delivery, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other charges for third by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, processing of shipments, shipment document preparation, document tracking, packages and charges on computer networks, intranet and internet; counseling services related product distribution, distribution solutions, and other charges for third parties; storage services, namely luggage, of sub - assemblies, return process and labeled documents, parcels, commodities and other charges for third parties; information management services, to know.	Class/Description
ies Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline Deadline	Renewal Due	S H 118	Action
Jul 15, 2023	Mar 29, 2026		

42 39	39	39	39	39	39	42	42	39	39	39	39	39	42	39	39
Filing Date Reg. Date Reg. Date 42	Filing Date Reg. Date														
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Reg. Date
Fling Date Reg. Date	Fling Date Reg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date	Filing Date Keg. Date
rung Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date	Tillig Date Reg. Date
42 39	42	42	39	39	39	42	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	42 39	42 39
42 39	42 39	42	39	39	39	42 39	42 39	39	42 39	42	39	42 39	42	42 39	42
39	39	39	39	39	39	42 39	42	42	42	42	39	42	39	42	42
39	39	39	39	42 39	42	42 39	42 39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	42 39
42 39	39	42 39	39	39	39	42	42	39	39	39	39	42	39	39	42 39
39	39	39	39	42 39	42 39	43 39	42 39	42	42	42 39	42 39	39	42	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	42	42 39	39	39	39	42 39	39	42	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	42	42 39	42 39	42 39	42 39	42 39	42 39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	42 39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
42	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	42	39	42 39	39
39	39	39	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	42	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	42	42	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39	39
42	39	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
45	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	45	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
4,4	4.2	4.2	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	42
			i			i	i						i	i	

Canada 098519-1020 433	~
Registered Instructed to Renew	Status
Filing Date 1114660 Sep 4, 2001	Serial No.
Reg. Date TMA629221 Jan 4, 2005	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
9	
documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail ship or truck. Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipment documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain	Class/Description Action

Mark Country Status File No. Filing Date
RESS Canada Registered 1109387
Registered
098519-1020 Instructed A34 Not to Renew Jul 13, 2001

CON-WAY GUARANTEED! (stylized) CON-WAY GUARANTEED! Grandeed!	CON-WAY FREIGHT	Mark
Canada 098519-1020 438	Canada 098519-1020 436	Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Status
Ian 2, 2003	1604867 Dec 3, 2012	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA621792 Oct 5, 2004	TMA877420 May 8, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
00	90	Class
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, and	documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, packages and freight; freight forwarding services; transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship, or truck; consulting services, relating to product distribution, logisites, reverse logisites, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, pick up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck; packages, rawenhousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	ass/Description
σε <u></u> ,	ds 8 Renewal Due	Action
	May 8, 2029	

CON-WAY MEXICO O 0	Mark (
Canada 098519-1020 441	Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
1160359 Nov 27, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA615501 Jul 22, 2004	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business managements, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand synchronization supply and demand synchronization supply and demand synchronization synthesis of the services of the services relating to product distribution operations management services, logistics, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, pick-up storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services, and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck, so the side of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description Action

CON-WAY MEXICO EXPRESS	CON-WAY MEXICO	Mark
Canada 098519-1020 443	United States of America 098519-1021 146	Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered	Status
1105185 Jun 4, 2001	Jun 19, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA633232 Feb 21, 2005	2700168 Mar 25, 2003	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
00	35	Class
Pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; freight forwarding services; providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight for others; freight for others; freight for others; freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, spackages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	cs Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline s, cs cs	Action
Feb 21, 2020	Mar 25, 2023	

CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD	CON-WAY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	Mark
Canada 098519-1020 447	Canada 098519-1020 446	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Status
Jun 29, 2004	796686 Nov 6, 1995	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA690754 Jun 26, 2007	TMA468219 Jan 6, 1997	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
8	00	Class
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistic services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight forwarding services; and tracking for on-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over the	Transportation of goods of others by truck rail, ship or air.	Class/Description computer networks, intranets and the Internet.
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Action
Jun 26, 2022	Jan 6, 2027	

CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD (and	CON-WAY TRUCKLOAD		Mark
d Canada	United States of America 098519-1021 147		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
1255492	78391900 Mar 26, 2004	riiiig Daic	Serial No.
TMA679068	3077562 Apr 4, 2006	we sure	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00	42 39		Class
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply and demand synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution, operations, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services; and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	computer networks, intranets, and the internet.	Class/Description
s Renewal Due	s Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline s,		Action
Jan 9,	Apr 4, 2026		

CUSTOMER INNOVATION	design)	Mark
United States of America 098519-1021 148	098519-1020	Country File No.
Registered		Status
86265788 Apr 29, 2014	Apr 26, 2005	Serial No. Filing Date
4966467 May 24, 2016	Jan 9, 2007	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistic services, namely, computerized tracking of package shipments in the nature of documents, raw materials, and freight in transit to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; return processing, namely, management of returned	services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services in the field of product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick upstorage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick up, and packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet, and the	Class/Description
of, stic	ized tracking of naterials, and ethousing be assembly, thing of naterials, and ormation by, shipment ing documents ments, packages, networks, usiness consulting aupply chain lility and ledemand ribution siness consulting uct distribution, vices, logistics, and aribution istics, and aribution istics, and delivery of naterials, and delivery of naterials, and dir, rall, ship or the naterials, and dir, rall, ship or of others; and of others by air, temporary use uter software for ting shipping dracking eight over is, and the	Action
Sec 8 and/or 15 May 24, Filing Deadline 2022 Sec 8/9 Renewal May 24, Deadline 2026	2022	ň

DSS DRIVE SAFE SYSTEMS (and design)	DRIVE SAFE SYSTEMS		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 453	Canada 098519-1020 452		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
1631706 Jun 18, 2013	1631701 Jun 18, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA945956 Aug 11, 2016	TMA942246 Jul 4, 2016		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00	00	39	Class/I
Vehicle electronic monitoring equipment, namely a collection of equipment consisting of failure sensors, namely bulb failure sensors and ignition failure sensors, warning sensors, namely proximity sensors, electronic stability controls and electronic board recorders installed on commercial	Vehicle electronic monitoring equipment, namely a collection of equipment consisting of failure sensors, namely bulb failure sensors and ignition failure sensors, warning sensors, namely proximity sensors, electronic stability controls and electronic on board recorders installed on commercial fleet vehicles, namely Applicant affiliated trucks and vans.	merchandise; freight management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet for business purposes; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Warehousing services; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	ass/Description /
Renewal Due g g n	Renewal Due g g n	ua	Action
Aug 11, 2031	Jul 4, 2031		

Gi	EEXPRESS	EEXPRESS	DSS DRIVE SAFE SYSTEMS (and design) (((D) ())		Mark
United States of America 098519-1021 156	United States of America 098519-1021 155	Canada 098519-1020 454	United States of America 098519-1021 154	*********	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered		Status
86367075 Aug 14, 2014	75896817 Jan 14, 2000	1066996 Jul 13, 2000	85890426 Mar 29, 2013)	Serial No.
4806838 Sep 8, 2015	2923538 Feb 1, 2005	TMA631876 Feb 2, 2005	4716990 Apr 7, 2015	AN S. DANS	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8 and/or 15 services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others in transit to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; freight management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet for business purposes; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and	35 Business consulting services related to the shipping and transportation of goods.	00 Business consulting services related to the shipping and transportation of goods.	O9 Vehicle electronic monitoring equipment, namely, a collection of equipment installed on commercial fleet vehicles such as failure sensors, warning sensors, stability controls and electronic on board recorders, promoted and available exclusively in specially affiliated vehicles.	fleet vehicles, namely Applicant affiliated trucks and vans.	Class/Description
stics Sec 8 and/or 15 of Filing Deadline Sec 8/9 Renewal re Deadline g g tting	he Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	he Renewal Due	tt, Sec 8 and/or 15 led Filing Deadline lure Sec 8/9 Renewal ols Deadline oted	<u>Xd.</u>	Action
Sep 8, 2021 Sep 8, 2025	Feb 1, 2025	Feb 2, 2020	Apr 7, 2021 Apr 7, 2025		

	G!MAN		Mark
098519-1020 456	Canada		Country File No.
	Registered		Status
Jan 28. 2004	1204480		Serial No. Filing Date
Oct 3, 2006	TMA673943		Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00	00	39	Class
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, subassembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting	Comic books.	production systems and distribution solutions; returns processing services, namely, freight logistics management and return management, namely, management of returned merchandise. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, packaging and labeling of articles, namely, documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others, for transportation; warehousing services, namely, packaging and labeling articles, namely, packaging and labeling articles, namely, packaging and labeling of erricas, namely, packaging and labeling of erricas, namely, packaging and labeling of erricas, namely, focuments, packages, raw materials and other freight for others, to the order and specification of others.	ass/Description
<u> </u>	Renewal Due		Action
2021	Oct 3,		

MENLO	IT'S ON TIME OR IT'S ON US	GLOBALLTL		Mark
United States of America 098519-1021 159	United States of America 098519-1021 158	Canada 098519-1020 457		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
76402298 Apr 30, 2002	76350949 Dec 19, 2001	1631300 Jun 14, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
2692944 Mar 4, 2003	2695092 Mar 11, 2003	TMA897243 Feb 24, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
35	39	00		Class/
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution	Transportation of goods by intermodal railcars featuring guaranteed on-time delivery.	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of packages, raw materials, and other freight items for others by air or truck; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air or truck.	services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	ass/Description
Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline s,	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	s Renewal Due w		Action
Mar 4, 2023	Mar 11, 2023	Feb 24, 2030		

MENLO LOGISTICS	Mark
United States of America 098519-1021 161	File No.
Registered	Status
76195414 Jan 16, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
2823717 Mar 16, 2004	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage,	processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. 36 Customs brokerage services for others. 39 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others:
ss Sec 8/9 Renewal Mar 16, Deadline 2024 ss, ss, sg	Action

MENLO WORLDWIDE	MENLO LOGISTICS (and design)	Mark
United States	Canada 098519-1020 460	Country File No.
Registered	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
76402297	1113452 Aug 21, 2001	Serial No. Filing Date
2718917	TMA648894 Sep 26, 2005	Reg. No.
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.	Owner
35 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal	transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rall, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of goods of others by air, rall, ship, or truck. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the Internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain services, supply chain and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight for others; freight for others; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rall, ship, or truck.	Class/Description Action
May 27,	Sep 26, 2020	

MENLO WORLDWIDE	MEZIO WORLDWIDE	Mark
United States of America 098519-1022 089	of America 098519-1021 162	Country File No.
Registered		Status
76303938 Aug 22, 2001	Apr 30, 2002	Serial No. Filing Date
2767606 Sep 23, 2003	May 27, 2003	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
35	36	Class/l
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/9 Renewal services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment	services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; nand transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Simply of truck.	Class/Description
cs Sec 8/9 Rene	Deadline s, s, cs	Action
wal Sep 23, 2023	2023	

098519-1020 Ins 462 No Rei	O WORLDWIDE (and Canada		File No.	~	
Instructed Sep Not to Renew	Registered 115			Status Sei	
Sep 30, 2002	1154206		Filing Date		
Oct 22, 2004	TMA623219		Reg. Date	Reg. No.	
	XPO CNW, Inc.			Owner	
0 00	00	36		Class/I	
Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics	Customs brokerage services for others.	processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Customs brokerage services for others. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.		lass/Description A	
				Action	

nesign)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and	design)	design)	MENLO WORLDWIDE (and			Mark
098519-1022 115	Ecuador	098519-1022 1114	098519-1022 085	Ecuador		File No.	Country
	Registered	Registered		Registered			Status
Oct 28, 2003	9175	Oct 28, 2003	Oct 28, 2003	9173		Filing Date	Serial No.
Oct 28, 2003	9175	9174 Oct 28, 2003	Oct 28, 2003	9173		Reg. Date	Reg. No.
	XPO CNW, Inc.	APO CNW, Inc.		XPO CNW, Inc.			Owner
	39	30		35	other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck:		Class/Description
	Renewal Due	Kenewal Due		Renewal Due	, <u>ga</u>		Action
2020	Oct 28,	Oct 28, 2023	2023	Oct 28,			

deter freight for others; warchousing services, namely, kiting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warchousing and materials, and other freight for others; mormation management services, amely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, and the internet; business intranets, and derived a synchronizations, supply chain of services, and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business constiting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and production systems and distribution, operations management and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; by air, rath, ship or truck; wareflowsing services, manaly, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; in the product of others by air, and transportation of the goods of others by air, and transportation of the goods of others by air, and transportation of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others by air, and the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the goods of others to a supply chain of the goods of others to a supply chain of the goods of others and the production of the goods of others to a supply chain of the goods of the product
098519-1020 Instructed Mar 12, 2003 Oct 19, 2004 465 Not to Renew Renew O0 Information management systems, namely, computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. 500 Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of the computer networks.
Country Status Serial No. Reg. No. Owner Class/Description Action

_
other freight for others: worshousing

098519-1020 Instructed 468 Not to Renew	REAL TIME INVENTORY Canada Registered VISIBILITY	MENLOWIDE Trade Services	File No.
Jun 4, 2001	1105182		Filing Date
Feb 28, 2005	TMA633867		Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc.		
chain se synchro forecass process	00 Busines	preparing and track freight ov and the ir Supply document other frei services, returns pr document other frei managem processin and invoi and freigl intranets, managem logistics, services, synchron forecastin processes services, synchron forecastin processes services, transport packages, for others warehous distributiu shipment materials, freight fo transport	
chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others.	Business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply	preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	
	Renewal Due	- % 6 <u>4</u>	
	Feb 28, 2020		

REAL TIME ON TIME VISIBILITY		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 469		Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew		Status
Jun 4, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA633363 Feb 22, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00 00	8 8 8 8 8 8	Class/
Business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others. Consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Freight forwarding services.	distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Freight forwarding services. Information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents packages and freight, and enabling electronic transactions over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery, and tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck. Transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Warehousing services, namely, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	do to	Action
ье Feb 22, 2020		

REAL TIME ORDER VISIBITLITY		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 470		Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew		Status
Jun 4, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA633231 Feb 21, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00 00 00	0 0 0 0	Classy
Business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others. Consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions. Freight forwarding services. Information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight, over	Information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight, and enabling electronic transactions over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery, and tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck. Transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Warehousing services, namely, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	ass/Description
Renewal Due	ge F: S	Action
Feb 21, 2020		

RIV		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 471		Country File No.
Registered Instructed Not to Renew		Status
1103688 May 22, 2001		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA626546 Nov 24, 2004		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
·		
00 00	8 8 8 8	Class/I
Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand	computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Providing temporary use of non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, delivery, and tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship, or truck. Transportation of goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. Warehousing services, namely, storage, consolidation, distribution, picking, packing, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others.	ass/Description
ry use of computer softwa computer softwa 18, preparing ship voices, and trackin 19es and freight ow 19. In tranets, and the stics, and reverse computerized tracings, raw materials, hers; warehousing citting, sub-assem 19. Information 19. Per particular information 19. Per parti	ry use of computer softwa g, preparing ship ges and freight, ov s, intranets, and the stics, and reverse ick-up, storage, ivery, and trackin ges, raw materials, hers by air, rail, sl joods of others by joods of others by joods of others by joy, returns proces cuments, package r freight for other	
re for pping light prints logistics logistics king of light prints light prints light prints ackages ackages	he he pping ping ping yer ne ne logistics logistics g of ; and hip, or 'air, rall, 'air, rall, ssing, ssing, ss, raw ss. The packing, ss. raw ss. raw	Ac
		Action

	ROV		Mark
098519-1020 472	Canada		Country File No.
Instructed Not to Renew	Registered		Status
May 22, 2001	6895011		Serial No. Filing Date
Dec 7, 2004	TMA627763		Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
			C
non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labelling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the Internet; business management services namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution	00 Providing temporary use of	forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems, and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services namely pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services namely, storage, distribution, pick-up and packing for shipment of documents; packages, raw materials and other freight for others, freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	lass/Description
cresoftware for aring shipping and tracking freight over ets, and the ets, and the materials, and urehousing of materials, and rehousing of materials, and ormation formation ely shipment ping documents, packages networks, business ely, managing supply chain bility and did demand stribution usiness consulting this consulting the distribution is tribution	f	stribution usiness consulting t distribution, rvices, logistics, nain, and istribution istribution stribution rvices, logistics, nain and reverse pick-up, storage, of documents, nd other freight or truck; ely, storage, acking for nckages, raw for others, freight ransportation of rail, ship or truck.	A
			Action

SENTRY GUARANTEED		SAFESTACK		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 475	098519-1021 169	United States of America		Country File No.
Registered		Registered		Status
Nov 27, 2002		85072033 Jun 25, 2010		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA659200 Feb 16, 2006		4380496 Aug 6, 2013		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.		XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
8		12 39		Class/I
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply and demand synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution perations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing services, distribution pick-up, and packing services, distribution pick-up,	pick-up, transportation, and delivery of freight by truck.	Storage racks and shelves for use on trucks and trailers used to transport freight. Freight transportation services, namely.	solutions; supply chain, logistics and reverse logistics services namely pick-up, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services namely, storage, distribution, pick-up and packing for shipment of documents; packages, raw materials and other freight for others, freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description
s Renewal Due		Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	r. = &	Action
Feb 16, 2021		Aug 6, 2023		

THE POWER OF FORWARD THINKING	SENTRY GUARANTEED (and design)		Mark
Canada 098519-1020 478	Canada 098519-1020 476		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
1679402 Jun 2, 2014	1160354 Nov 27, 2002		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA925020 Jan 6, 2016	TMA659229 Feb 16, 2006		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
00	00		Class/L
Providing temporary use of on-line non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the	Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Renewal Due services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions; supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Class/Description /
Renewal Due	s Renewal Due		Action
Jan 6, 2031	Feb 16, 2021		

	XPO GLOBAL LOGISTICS	WHERE SUPPLY MEETS DEMAND		Mark
C. A.	CS United States	of America 098519-1021 173		Country File No.
	Registered	Kegistered		Status
Oct 17, 2013	86094205	/2862042 Dec 1, 1999		Serial No. Filing Date
Jan 20, 2015	4676358	2494991 Oct 2, 2001		Reg. No. Reg. Date
ALLE	XPO Global Forwarding,	APO CNW, Inc.		Owner
	39	39	8 8	Class/i
	Freight forwarding.	ship or truck. Deadline	internet. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others to ensure ontime delivery for business purposes; warehousing services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet for business purposes; business management services, and demand forecasting and product distribution, services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, and reverse logistics, reverse logistics, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and ransportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck.	ass/Description
Sec 8/9 Renewal	Sec 8 and/or 15	Deadline	, <u>g</u> g g g	Action
Jan 20,	Jan 20, 2021	Oct 2, 2021		

3PDEDICATED	3PD (and design)	3PD	PACER DIRECT (stylized) PACER Direct	P PACER STACKTRAIN (and design)	P (and design)	Mark
Canada 098519-0963 170	Canada 098519-0963 171	Canada 098519-0963 172	Mexico 098519-0969 109	Mexico 098519-0969 110	United States of America 098519-0969 822	Country File No. 098519-0969 837
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Registered Instructed Not to Renew	Status
1505241 Nov 24, 2010	1505248 Nov 24, 2010	1505247 Nov 24, 2010	790942 Jun 27, 2006	790941 Jun 27, 2006	76506482 Apr 14, 2003	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA863998 Oct 30, 2013	TMA811030 Nov 3, 2011	TMA821281 Apr 2, 2012	995984 Aug 3, 2007	946951 Jul 31, 2006	2969185 Jul 19, 2005	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Last Mile, Inc.	XPO Last Mile, Inc.	XPO Last Mile, Inc.	XPO Intermodal, Inc.	XPO Intermodal, Inc.	XPO Intermodal, Inc.	Owner
Installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; facilitating the installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; logistics and reverse logistics services,	Facilitating the installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, and facilitating of transportation and delivery of freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Facilitating the installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, and facilitating of transportation and delivery of freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	39 Transport; packing and storage of goods; arranging of tours, service railway.	39 Transport; packing and storage of goods; arranging of tours, service railway.	39 Transportation of freight by train, boat, air and truck.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	Action Deadline
Oct 30, 2028	Nov 3, 2026	Apr 2, 2027	Jun 27. 2026	Jun 27, 2026	Jul 19, 2025	2025

3PDIRECT	3PDESKTOP	Mark
Canada 098519-0963 169	Canada 098519-0963 173	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Status
1529093 May 25, 2011	1508375 Dec 17, 2010	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA834537 Oct 17, 2012	TMA866540 Dec 3, 2013	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Last Mile, Inc.	XPO Last Mile, Inc.	Owner
Arranging and coordinating contracts with third parties for the installation and assembly of appliances, electronics, fitness equipment and furniture. Logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, transportation and delivery of freight for others by truck. Logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, transportation and delivery of freight for others by truck; logistics and reverse logistics are reverse logistics services, namely, facilitation of transportation and delivery of freight for others by truck; facilitating the installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; facilitating the installation of appliances, namely, household appliances; facilitating the installation, including assembly, of appliances, namely, furniture; facilitating, through a web portal, the installation of appliances, namely, household appliances, facilitating.	namely, storage, cross-docking, transportation and delivery of freight for others by truck; logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, and facilitating of transportation and delivery of freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck. Installation of appliances, furniture and electronics; logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, cross-docking, transportation and delivery of freight for others by truck. Computer software that provides web-based Renewal Due access to applications and services through a web operating system or portal interface, namely, software for facilitating and optimizing transportation, delivery, assembly, and installation services. Providing on-line non-downloadable software that enables users to facilitate and optimize transportation, delivery, assembly, and installation services.	Class/Description /
Renewal Due y at	d Renewal Due a	Action
Oct 17, 2027	Dec 3, 2028	

#WEAREXPO	XPO NLM	XPO LAST MILE	XPO		Mark
Canada 098519-0951 648	United States of America 098519-0964 604	United States of America 098519-0964 607	Russian Federation 098519-0969 808		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1771883 Mar 11, 2016	86342511 Jul 20, 2014	86342507 Jul 20, 2014	2015715695 May 27, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA976222 Jul 19, 2017	4965243 May 24, 2016	5186861 Apr 18, 2017	587420 Sep 16, 2016		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics Inc.	XPO Logistics Inc.	XPO Logistics Inc.		Owner
00	39	39	39		Class/I
Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight forwarding services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited	Global transportation of freight for others by Sec 8 and/or 15 all available means; Parcel shipping services; Shipping of goods; Supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Global transportation of freight for others by Sec 8 and/or 15 all available means; parcel shipping services; shipping of goods; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage services.	through a web portal, the installation, including assembly, of appliances, namely, fitness equipment; facilitating, through a web portal, the installation, including assembly, of furniture; facilitating, through a web portal, the installation of electronics; installation of furniture and electronics.	Class/Description
y, Renewal Due	yy Sec 8 and/or 15 Filing Deadline Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline y	yy Sec 8 and/or 15 Filing Deadline Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	y, Renewal Due	బ -	Action
Jul 19, 2032	May 24, 2022 May 24, 2026	Apr 18, 2023 Apr 18, 2027	May 27, 2025		

#WEAREXPO	#WEAREXPO		Mark
China 098519-0955 998	China 098519-0955 997		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
18067920 Oct 16, 2015	18067919 Oct 16, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
18067920 Nov 21, 2016	18067919 Nov 21, 2016		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39 Freight and Fre	36 Insu art a brok fund secu	ship cros for g hanc good infor ship collt nam supp serv delif freig folle track inter rega for c ensu pup nam of g	Class/Description
Freight forwarding services; transport; delivery of goods; packaging of goods; stevedoring; marine transport; car transport; air transport; vehicle rental; carting; storage of goods; rental of diving bells; water distribution; operating canal locks; parcel delivery; courier services [messages or merchandise]; arranging of travel tours; transport by pipeline; rental of wheelchairs; launching of satellites for others; bottling services; freighting; freight brokerage;	Insurance underwriting; installment loans; art appraisal; real estate brokers; customs brokerage; guarantees; charitable fundraising; fiduciary; lending against security; brokerage.	shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck; follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services.	ription
Renewal Due t; e	Renewal Due		Action
Nov 20, 2026	Nov 20, 2026		

DRIVE XPO	DRIVE XPO	DRIVE	Mark
United Kingdom 098519-1105 481	European Union 098519-1105 479	United States of America 098519-1155 192	Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Pending	Status
UK0000334397 6 Oct 8, 2018	017965936 Oct 8, 2018	88648650 Oct 9, 2019	Serial No. Filing Date
UK0000334397 6 Mar 1, 2019	017965936 Feb 20, 2019		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
O9 Computer software for coordinating transportation or delivery services, namely, software for scheduling and dispatching freight carriers; computer software for planning, scheduling, controlling, monitoring, and providing information on transportation of goods; computer software for coordinating, obtaining and booking transportation, freight and delivery services; computer software for integrating freight carrier operations.	Computer software for coordinating transportation or delivery services, namely, software for scheduling and dispatching freight carriers; computer software for planning, scheduling, controlling, monitoring, and providing information on transportation of goods; computer software for coordinating, obtaining and booking transportation, freight and delivery services; computer software for integrating freight carrier operations.	transport brokerage; transport reservation; freight [shipping of goods]; boat transport; railway transport; storage; rental of storage containers; message delivery; delivery of goods by mail order; guarded transport of valuables; transportation logistics; piloting; traffic information; transportation. O9 Downloadable software in the nature of a mobile application for coordinating transportation or delivery services, namely, scheduling and dispatching freight carriers; downloadable software in the nature of a mobile application for planning, scheduling, controlling, monitoring, and providing information on transportation of goods; downloadable software in the nature of a mobile application for coordinating, obtaining and booking transportation, freight and delivery services; downloadable software in the nature of a paplication for integrating freight carrier operations.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Foreign/Counterpar t Filing Deadline	Action
Oct 8, 2028	Oct 8, 2028	Apr 9. 2020	

Mark	Country	Status	Serial No.	Reg. No.	Owner	Class/Description	Action	
	File No.		Filing Date	Reg. Date				
DRIVE XPO	United States of America	Registered	87874655 Apr 12, 2018	5616603 Nov 27, 2018	XPO Logistics, Inc.	09 Computer software for coordinating transportation or delivery services, namely, software for scheduling and dispatching	Sec 8 and/or 15 No Filing Deadline 20 Sec 8/9 Renewal No	Nov 27, 2024 Nov 27,
	098519-1079 232		- P			freight carriers; computer software for planning, scheduling, controlling, monitoring, and providing information on transportation of goods; computer software for coordinating, obtaining and booking transportation, freight and delivery services; computer software for integrating freight carrier operations.	Deadline	2028
RESULTS MATTER	Albania	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely.	7,	
	098519-1019	q	Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016	g		п σ.	
RESULTS MATTER	Algeria	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely.	7,	
	098519-1019 074		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	п	
RESULTS MATTER	Belarus	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	, ,	
	098519-1019 072		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	n	
RESULTS MATTER	Bosnia and Herzegovina	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods	', S	
	098519-1019 071		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	n	
RESULTS MATTER	Canada	Registered	1793310	TMA1043752	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Jul 23, 2029
	098519-1019 066		Jul 27, 2016	Jul 23, 2019		storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		2029
RESULTS MATTER	China	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	· ,	
	098519-1019 073		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	n	
RESULTS MATTER	Egypt	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	7,	
	098519-1019		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation	n	

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filling Date	Reg. No.	Owner	Class/Description		Action	
	075		,			and deli freight a	and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Frmr. Yug.	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,		
	Macedonia		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other	storage, transportation and derivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation		
	098519-1019 084					freight a	and derivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Georgia	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods		
	098519-1019 077		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other and deli- freight a	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	India	Registered	3411585(IR131 4041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage transportation and delivery of goods		
	098519-1019 078		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other and deli- freight a	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	International	Registered	1314041	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Jul 25, 2026
	(WIPO)		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air road and sea		2070
	098519-1019 068					freight a	freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Japan	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic storage.	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods		
	098519-1019 079		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other and deli freight a	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Mexico	Registered	1808954(IR131 4041)	1792432(13140 41)	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic storage,	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Declaration of Use storage, transportation and delivery of goods Due	Declaration of Use Due	Jul 25, 2026
	098519-1019 085		Jul 25, 2016	Aug 30, 2017		for other and deli- freight a	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Montenegro	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,		
	098519-1019 083		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other and deli- freight a	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.		
RESULTS MATTER	Morocco	Registered	(IR1314041)	1314041	XPO Logistics, Inc.	39 Logistic	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,		
	098519-1019		Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		for other	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea:		
						freight a	freight and transport brokerage services.		

	computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; augmented reality software							
	analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries;						381	
	and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and	9	AFO Logistics, file.		Jan 9, 2019	Pending	098519-1122	SHIP APO
	Commenter of the teating this streets.	3	VPO I acidina Ina		1020020			CITTO VIDO
	and delivery services by air, road and sea;						091	
	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		098519-1019	
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Vietnam	RESULTS MATTER
2027	and delivery services by air, road and sea; Deadline freight and transport brokerage services.						098519-0971 425	
Apr 18,	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation Sec 8/9 Renewal			Apr 18, 2017	Jan 28, 2016		OI AIIICIRA	
Apr 18,	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Sec 8 and/or 15	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	5187715	86889459	Registered	S	RESULTS MATTER
	freight and transport brokerage services.						1	
	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea:			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		098519-1019	
	storage, transportation and delivery of goods		Ç.	 		C		
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Ukraine	RESULTS MATTER
	and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.						089	
	storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		098519-1019	
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Turkey	RESULTS MATTER
	freight and transport brokerage services.						007	
	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		098519-1019	
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Serbia	RESULTS MATTER
	and denvery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.						088	
	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016			
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage transportation and delivery of goods	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Russian	RESULTS MATTER
	and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.						098519-1019	
	for others by air, ship or truck; transportation			Jul 25, 2016	Jul 25, 2016		NOICA	
	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage transcorration and delivery of cools	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1314041	(IR1314041)	Registered	Republic of	RESULTS MATTER
				Reg. Date	Filing Date		File No.	
	Class/Description Action	Class/	Owner	Reg. No.	Serial No.	Status	Country	Mark
	F							

	SHIP XPO	SHIP XPO	SHIP XPO	Mark
098519-1122 385	Mexico	Mexico 098519-1122 384	European Union 098519-1122 382	Country File No.
	Registered	Registered	Published	Status
Jan 14, 2019	2151412	2151409 Jan 14, 2019	18008601 Jan 9, 2019	Serial No. Filing Date
Mar 28, 2019	1985333	1985331 Mar 28, 2019		Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
	39	09	39 42 42 42	Class/
	Transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods.	Computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings.	creating home interior renderings. Transport of goods: shipping, delivery, and storage of goods. Providing temporary use of online nondownloadable computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings. Transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods. Providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries, providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings.	lass/Description
Renewal Due		Declaration of Use Due Renewal Due		Action
Jan 14, 2029	Jun 28, 2022	Jun 28, 2022 Jan 14, 2029		

SHIP XPO	SHIP XPO	SHIP XPO
United States of America 098519-1103 921	United Kingdom 098519-1122 383	File No. Mexico 098519-1122 386
Allowed	Registered 2	Registered 2
88138087 Oct 1, 2018	UK0000336573 5 Jan 9, 2019	Filing Date 2151413 Jan 14, 2019
	UK0000336573 S Apr 26, 2019	Reg. Date 1985334 Mar 28, 2019
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.
39	39 42	42
Computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings. Transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods.	Computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings. Transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods. Providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings.	42 Providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing Renewal Due communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings.
Statement of Use/Request for Extension Due	Renewal Due	Declaration of Use Due ng Renewal Due
Apr 15, 2020	Jan 9, 2029	Jun 28, 2022 Jan 14, 2029

XPO		TENDAFRESH			Mark
Albania 098519-0955 992	Kingdom 098519-1019 124	United		File No.	Country
Registered		Registered			Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Jul 31, 2001	2276632		Filing Date	Serial No.
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Jul 14, 2002	2276632		Reg. Date	Reg. No.
XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.			Owner
39 36 35	31	29	42		Class
Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight forwarding services; providing services, namely, provid	milk and dairy products for food; all being preserved, frozen, dried or cooked. Fresh fruits and vegetables.	Fruit, vegetables, meat, fish, poultry, game,	Providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for tracking shipments and deliveries, managing communications regarding shipments and deliveries and analyzing data regarding shipments and deliveries; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable computer software for arranging and coordinating the transport of goods; providing temporary use of online non-downloadable augmented reality software for creating home interior renderings.		ass/Description
	49	ıe, Renewal Due	<u>ि</u>		Action
	2021	Jul 31,			

ХРО	XPO		Mark
Argentina 098519-0955 994	Argentina 098519-0955 993		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
3430193 Aug 3, 2015	3430192 Aug 3, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
2889533 May 26, 2017	2889534 May 26, 2017		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39	36		Class
Global transportation of freight for others by Declaration of Use all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, hazardous	Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit.	transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	Class/Description
by Declaration of Use Due Renewal Due ort it i	Declaration of Use Due Renewal Due	d sk	Action
May 26, 2023 May 26, 2027	May 26, 2023 May 26, 2027		

Filing Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Reg. Date Priling Date Pr	хро	Mark
Filing Date Reg. Date materials, high-security goods and government freight, providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding symmetrials, high-selvery of sasets in tensati, namely, cargo and delivery containers. Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freigh documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding symmetrials, significant and delivery of assets in tensati, namely, cargo and delivery of assets in tensation and delivery of assets in tensation and delivery of assets in tensation and scheduling shipment and delivery of assets in tensation and asset in the shipping and logistics fields regarding shipment and delivery for business purposes; transportation and scheduling shipment and delivery for business including samely, responsible to the providing of a cargo and delivery for business and providing services in connection with documentation and scheduling shipment and delivery goods and government freight for users of transportation and delivery expresses by air, road and sear, freight notwern and the providing transportation and delivery expresses to a connection with forwarding services for domestic. The providing services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and delivery expedited shipping services for freight browned goods. In a mand cross-standard goods, harmedous materials, high-security materials, high-selve goods, high-security materials.	Australia 098519-0955 995	Country File No.
g Date Part Reg. Date	Registered	Status
materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight, providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers. Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking of freight documents; providing of reaching of package shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipment of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, planning and scheduling shipment of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, providing services, including services of transportation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Jogistics and apply chain services, namely storage, transportation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, including services and on-site packaging transportation and activery of good for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, send and sear freight for warding services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, shipping services, namely, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, shipping services of the services of goods and materials requiring specialized south specializ	1761152(IR129 3772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments of package shipments of posts; transportation logistics fields regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, highly-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. 36 Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, including issuing of letters of credit. 139 Logistics and supply chain services, namely storage, transportation and delivery of good for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation and adelivery services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services, freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, highly-security	1761152(12937 72) Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
h-value goods, high-security wernment freight; providing of and data on the internet, in the logistics fields, regarding delivery of assets in transit, o and delivery containers. rvices, namely, the electronic eight documents; providing of mation and data on the e shipping and logistics fields, pment and delivery of goods tecking of package shipments to the delivery for business asportation logistics services, ning and scheduling shipments materials requiring specialized nely, temperature-sensitive regulated goods, hazardous that the provides in connection with a services. The value goods, high-security vernment freight for users of a services in connection with an and special handling, sms brokerage services, namely vernition and delivery of good air, ship or truck; transportation services, in truck; transportation services, portation and delivery of good air, ship or truck; transportation services, namely, providing a services, namely, providing a services, namely, providing and soft or others by air, road and sea; and on-site packaging ght brokerage services for full ads, expedited shipments, and ads for others by air, ship, truel services; expedited shipping services; namely, expedited shipping services, namely, expedited cost for ground, air and shipments; shipping services in materials requiring specialized nely, temperature-sensitive regulated goods, hazardous that all goo	XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
		Class/Description
		Action

	File No.	Filing Date	e Reg. Date	Owner	Cass/pescription
			1		information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.
XPO	Belarus R	Registered (IR1293772)	1293772	XPO Logistics, Inc.	35 Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of
	.0951		Jul 29, 2015		

XPO Bosnia and Herzegovina (PSE) 19,0955 Registered (PSE) 2996 (IR1293772) 19,09772 12,93772 (PSE) 20,105 XPO Logistics, Inc. 35 Following Fo	File No. Filing Date Reg. Date
	Control

XPO	XPO	XPO		Mark
Canada 098519-0962 525	Brazil 098519-0960 107	Brazil 098519-0960 106		Country File No.
Kegistered	Registered 960	Registered 960		y Status
Nov 2, 2012	909798834 Aug 7, 2015	909798800 Aug 7, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
IMA864529 Nov 7, 2013	909798834 Nov 21, 2017	909798800 Nov 21, 2017		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
90	39	36		Class/l
Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Kenewai Due transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage	Global transportation of freight for others by Renewal Due all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers.	Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit.	handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	Class/Description
y, Renewal Due	y Renewal Due	Renewal Due	(d	Action
2028	Nov 21, 2027	Nov 21, 2027		

XPO		Mark
Chile 098519-0951 647		Country File No.
Published		Status
1164984 Aug 4, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39		Class
Customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Services of global transportation freight for third parties, by all available means of transport; transportation and delivery services of goods by air, road, rail and sea: freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; fright transport and shipping services and expedited fright transport via air, rail, ship or truck; logistics (transport) of the supply chain and reverse logistics, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services (transport), namely expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-borders shippments; shipping	services; freight forwarding services; expedited freight shipping services; shipment and cargo tracking services; arrangement of freight shipping through third parties by air, boat, rail and truck; freight logistics management services; transportation logistics services namely, arranging the transportation of goods of others; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and internets; monitoring and tracking of package shipments; providing electronic tracking, locating and monitoring of vehicles, maritime vessels and aircraft services.	Class/Description
d S	当、3 04 *** 3 日*******************************	Action

XPO	XPO	XPO	ХРО		Mark
China 098519-0958 456	China 098519-0958 455	China 098519-0958 455	China 098519-0952 747		Country File No.
Kegistered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1/993412 Sep 28, 2015	17995411A Sep 28, 2015	17995411 Sep 28, 2015	17995410 Sep 28, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1/993412 Nov 14, 2016	17995411A Dec 7, 2016	17995411 Feb 7, 2018	17995410 Jan 21, 2017		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
Height forwarding services; transport; delivery of goods; packaging of goods; stevedoring; marine transport; car transport; air transport; vehicle rental; carting; storage of goods; rental of diving bells; water distribution; operating canal locks; parcel delivery; courier services [messages or merchandise]; arranging of travel tours; transport by pipeline; rental of wheelchairs; launching of satellites for others; bottling services; freighting; freight brokerage; transport brokerage; transport reservation;	36 Art appraisal; charitable fundraising; guarantees; lending against security.	36 Real estate brokers; customs brokerage.	35 Relocation services for businesses; accounting; rental of vending machines; sponsorship search; rental of sales stands; retail or wholesale services for pharmaceutical, veterinary and sanitary preparations and medical supplies.	services for goods and materials that require special handling, namely the temperature-sensitive goods, highly regulated goods, high-value goods, high security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the field of shipping logistics fields (transport) concerning the collection and delivery of goods in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; transportation logistics services, namely, arranging for transportation of goods for others; providing online information in the field of logistics (transport) relating to the shipment and delivery of goods for others; track shipments of packages to ensure on-time delivery for commercial purposes (transport information).	Class/Description
Kenewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	in gh	Action
2026	Dec 6, 2026	Feb 6, 2028	Jan 20, 2027		

ХРО	Mark
Egypt 098519-0956 000	Country File No.
Registered	Status
4566280(IR129 3772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
containers; message delivery; delivery of goods by mail order; guarded transport of valuables; transportation logistics; piloting; traffic information; transportation information. Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposses; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by ari, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services, freight forwarding services, freight gransportation and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight power and on-site packaging services; freight goods, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shiph-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods, high-security	Class/Description freight [shipping of goods]; boat transport; railway transport; storage; rental of storage
	Action
	1

XPO	XPO		Mark
Frm: Yug. Rep. of Macedonia 098519-0956 001	European Union 098519-0969 801		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	014166623 May 27, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
Jul 29, 2015	01416623 Nov 5, 2017		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39 36 35	39		Class/l
Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage services.	goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	Class/Description
- x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	y, Renewal Due ds on	Ed. Tr	Action
	May 27, 2025		

XPO		Mark
Georgia 098519-0956 002		Country File No.
Registered		Status
Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
, Inc.		
tra		Class/Des
Follow-up services, nat tracking of freight docu tracking information ar internet, in the shipping regarding shipment and for others; tracking of pensure on-time delivery purposes; transportation namely, planning and so of goods and materials handling, namely, temp goods, highly-regulated materials, high-regulated materials, high-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated materials, bigh-regulated transportation and spe namely, customs broke including issuing of let Logistics and supply ch storage, transportation a for others by air, ship or and delivery services in for others by air, ship or and delivery services, na for others by air, ship or freight forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or and delivery services, na for others by air, ship or freight forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or freight and transport br forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or freight and transport br forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or freight and transport br forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or freight and transport br forwarding services, na for others by air, ship or	intermodal se d logistics ser pping service d logistics and molling, namel ods, highly-reterials, high-reterials, high-reteria	ass/Description
Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation and asset recovery shipments and delivery sand on-site packaging	heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	
ne electronic providing of on the gistics fields, ry of goods shipments to since services, ng shipments ag specialized sensitive hazardous igh-security for users of on with dling, vices redit. vices, namely, very of goods transportation ad and sea; services; sight roviding testic, y shipments aging	air, ship, truck ted shipping expedited uir and ng services ng specialized sensitive, hazardous igh-security providing of ternet, in the igarding is in transit, itainers; rse logistics sportation and and other r truck.	1
		Action

ХРО	Mark
Hong Kong 098519-1069 832	Country File No.
\$ Registered	Status
304369339 Dec 14, 2017	Serial No. Filing Date
304369339 Jul 13, 2018	Reg. No.
XPO Logistics, Inc	Owner
39 36 35	Clas
services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services, namely, expedited shipping and logistics services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods, high-security goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck. Tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; providing administrative services in connection with special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Global transportation of freight for others by all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight transport and shipping services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods,	Class/Description
zed and s by Renewal Due	Action
e Dec 13, 2027	

Mark	Country File No.	Status	Serial No. Filing Date	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Owner	Class/Description	Action
			Tung par	Mcg. Parc		materials, high-value goods, high-security	
						goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the	- Tr
						shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit.	
						namely, cargo and delivery containers; transportation logistics services, namely,	
						arranging the transportation of goods for others; providing of tracking information	
						and data on the internet, in the shipping and	Д.
						delivery of goods for others.	
XPO	India	Registered	(IR1293772)	1293772	XPO Logistics, Inc.	35 Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of	-
	098519-0956		Jul 29, 2015	Jul 29, 2015		tracking information and data on the	
	003					regarding shipment and delivery of goods	y .
						for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business	0
						purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments	x
						of goods and materials requiring specialized	ď
						goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous	
						goods and government freight for users of	
						transportation services.	
						including issuing of letters of credit.	
						39 Logistics and supply chain services, namely,	у,
						for others by air, ship or truck; transportation)n
						and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services;	
						freight forwarding services; freight	
						transportation services for domestic,	
						international and asset recovery shipments	
						services; freight brokerage services for full	
						and partial loads, expedited shipments, and	
						or intermodal services; expedited shipping	¥
						and logistics services, namely, expedited	
						Complementation of the Company of the Company of the Company	

XPO		Mark
International Bureau (WIPO) 098519-0956 004		Country File No.
Registered		Status
1293772 Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No.
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
36 39		Class/l
Customer service management relating to the electronic tracking of freight documents. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services, ramely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and logistics services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and domestic, high-value goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck; providing of tracking information and delivery of goods for others to a shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics	information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers.	Class/Description
es. namely. with ing, ces dit. ces. dit. ry of goods revices; th th th th th th th th pervices; spe for full nents, and shipping pedited and and services specialized ensitive azardous specialized ensitive arand dad dother ruck; e logistics ortation and dd other ruck; a and data dd other	net, in the urding n transit, iners.	Action
ae Jul 29, 2025		

Registered .	Mark Country Status S
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Customer service management relating to the electronic tracking of freight documents. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for ful and partial loads, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services; for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck; providing of tracking information and data	Class/Description
	Action

XPO	XPO	XPO		Mark
Macao 098519 010	Масао 098519 009	Macao 098519 650		Co Fil
Macao 098519-0956 010	Macao 098519-0956 009	Macao 098519-0951 650		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
N102441 Aug 4, 2015	N102440 Aug 4, 2015	N102439 Aug 4, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
N102441 Jul 26, 2016	N102440 Jul 26, 2016	N102439 Jul 26, 2016		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39	36	35		Class/
Global transportation of freight for others by Renewal Due all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services, ria air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the	Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit.	Office services relating to logistics on transportation of goods and customer services, namely, providing tracking information and data on the Internet for others in the shipping and logistics fields regarding shipment and delivery of goods and tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes.	fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services.	Class/Description
by Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	54	Action
Jul 26, 2023	Jul 26, 2023	Jul 26, 2023		

XPO		XPO	ХРО	XPO		Mark
Mexico	098519-1069 834	Malaysia	Malaysia 098519-1069 834	Malaysia 098519-1069 834		Country File No.
Registered		Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1571591	Dec 14, 2017	2017075038	2017075037 Dec 14, 2017	2017075036 Dec 14, 2017	O	Serial No. Filing Date
1543645	Oct 10, 2018	2017075038	2017075037 Oct 8, 2018	2017075036 Nov 26, 2018	g	Reg. No.
XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39		39	36	39		Class/
Services for logistics. And chains for supplying, namely, storage, transport and	all available means, transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight forwarding services; freight framsport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; all included in class 39.	Global transportation of freight for others by Renewal Due	Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit; all included in class 36.	Transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; all included in class 39.	shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers.	ass/Description
Renewal Due	H. H	by Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due id		Action
Jan 27, 2025	2027	Dec 14,	Dec 14, 2027	Dec 14, 2027		

	File No.	Filing Date	Reg. Date		•
	098519-0969 807	Jan 27, 2015	Jan 27, 2015		delivery than property for third parties by air, boat or trucks; procurement of transportation services and delivery by airway, by road and sea; brokerage services than freight and transport.
XPO	Montenegro Registered	(IR1293772)	1293772	XPO Logistics, Inc.	35 Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of
	5,	Jul 29, 2015	Jul 29, 2015		tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipping services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-security

XPO	Main
Morocco 098519-0956 012	File No.
Registered	Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
freight for others by air, ship or truck. Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments of ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. 19 Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security	shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and
	Action

XPO	Mark
56	Country S
Registered 201603988(IR1 293772) Jul 29, 2015	Status Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck. Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services; including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation and sea; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handline namely temperature-sensitive	Class/Description Action
	ion

ХРО	Mark
Peru 098519-1069 835	Country File No.
Registered	Status
731066 Dec 13, 2017	Serial No. Filing Date
19832 Mar 14, 2018	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Global transportation of freight for others by all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, hazardous materials, nand data on the internet, in the shipping of information and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and logistics fields, regarding of package shipments to ensure on-time	Class/Description
lous ing of ing of sitics on and reer Renewal Due Renewal Due Resea; ssea; ssea; ssea; ss, naport reight r, rail, nd reight r, rail, nd ror ss, ials ight ight ight ight ight ight ight ight	Action
Mar 14, 2028	

XPO Republic of Korea 098519-0956 006	Mark Country S
Registered (II Ju:	Status Se
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
Customer service management relating to the electronic tracking of freight documents. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods information and deal on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck; providing of tracking information and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling	Class/Description Action
	B

ХРО	Mark
Republic of Moldova 098519-0956 007	Country File No.
Registered	Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. 35 Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. 36 Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, amely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipping services for goods and materials, requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, and materials, high-value goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the	Class/Description 4
	Action

ХРО	Mark
Russian Federation 098519-0956 014	Country File No.
Registered	Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015	Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck. Tollow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Toviding services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck, transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for intermodal services, namely, providing transportation and seat recovery shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services, namely, expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and gerials which-security goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials high-regulated goods, hazardous	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Action

хро	XPO	хро		Mark
Saudi Arabia 098519-0958 089	Saudi Arabia 098519-0958 088	Saudi Arabia 098519-0951 651		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1436024954 Sep 14, 2015	1436024953 Sep 14, 2015	1436024952 Sep 14, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1436024954 Jan 13, 2016	1436024953 Jan 13, 2016	1436024952 Jan 13, 2016		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39	36	35		Class/i
Transport; packaging and storage of goods; travel arrangement; air transport; bast transport; bast transport; bookerage (freight -); brokerage (transport -); bus transport; car transport; courier services [messages or merchandise]; delivery of goods; delivery of goods by mail order; ferry-boat transport; freight brokerage [forwarding (am.)]; freight forwarding; freight [shipping of goods]; freighting; freight [shipping of -); goods (delivery of -); goods (storage of -); guarded transport of valuables; hauling; information (transportation -); marine transport; packaging of goods; parcel delivery; porterage; railway transport; rental of storage containers; rental of vehicle roof racks; rental of warehouses; reservation (transport -); reservat	Insurance: financial affairs; monetary affairs; real estate affairs; accident insurance underwriting; appraisal (antique -); appraisal (art -) appraisal (jewelry [jewelry (am.)] -); brokerage; consultancy (insurance -); credit bureau; customs brokerage; evaluation (financial -) [insurance, banking, real estate]; insurance brokerage; insurance consultancy; insurance information; insurance underwriting.	Advertising: business management; business Renewal Due administration; office functions; administrative processing of purchase orders; advertising; business consultancy; business management assistance; business management consultancy; distribution of samples; processing (administrative -) of purchase orders.	goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	Class/Description
; Renewal Due tt }; original state of the	Renewal Due se al al t t y;	ss Renewal Due	<u>a</u> fo	Action
May 22, 2025	May 22, 2025	May 22, 2025		

ХРО		Mark
Serbia 098519-0956 015		Country File No.
Registered		Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39 36 35		Class/D
Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck: transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services, namely, providing transportation services, namely, providing international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck	transport; roof racks (rental of vehicle -); salvage (underwater -); salvaging; ship brokerage; stevedoring; storage; storage containers (rental of -); storage information; storage of goods; storage (physical -) of electronically stored data or documents; streetcar transport; taxi transport; transport; transport; transport brokerage; transport reservation; transportation information; transportation logistics; transporting furniture; truck (railway -) rental; underwater salvage; unloading cargo valuables (guarded transport of -); warehouses (rental of -); warehouses (rental of -);	Class/Description
r, the electronic tis; providing of tag on the all logistics fields ivery of goods age shipments to business gistics services, buling shipments with the services of credit. Services of credit services, namely delivery of goods; transportatio; road and sea; freight y, providing domestic, transportatio; freight y, providing domestic, wery shipments ackaging services for full shipments, and by air, ship, true	of vehicle -); raging; ship rage; storage rage information hysical -) of r documents; sport; tram put brokerage; portation logistics; ((railway -) unloading cargo rt of -); rarehousing;	
H Z S O S H	o ;;	Action

XPO		Mark
Singapore 098519-1069 836		Country File No.
Registered		Status
40201800499X Jan 5, 2018		Serial No. Filing Date
40201800499X Oct 18, 2018		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39 36		Class/l
Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Global transportation of freight for others by all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-value goods, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; transportation logistics services, namely,	or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	lass/Description
Renewal Due	d it id	Action
Jan 5, 2028		

XPO	ХРО	XPO	хро		Mark
Switzerland	South Africa 098519-0956 021	South Africa 098519-0956 020	South Africa 098519-0951 643		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
657232017	201520695 Jul 29, 2015	201520694 Jul 29, 2015	201520693 Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
720807	201520695 Jun 28, 2018	201520694 Jun 28, 2018	201520693 Jun 28, 2018		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
35 Transportation logistics services, namely,	Global transportation of freight for others by Renewal Due all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers.	36 Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit.	35 Transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes.	arranging the transportation of goods for others; provision of information and data relating to the tracking of shipments and delivery of goods for others in the shipping and logistics fields, via the Internet; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes.	Class/Description
Renewal Due	y Renewal Due	Renewal Due	Renewal Due	αφ -··	Action
Dec 13,	Jul 29, 2025	Jul 29, 2025	Jul 29, 2025		

	XPO		Mark
N.O.C.	Taiwan R	098519-1069 837	Country S File No.
	Registered		Status
Jul 29, 2015	104044095	Dec 13, 2017	Serial No. Filing Date
Aug 16, 2016	01786968	Sep 6, 2018	Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
namely, customs brokerage services	36 Providing services in connection with	arranging the transportation of goods for others; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Global transportation of freight for others by all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight forwarding services, rieight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of goods for others; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes.	Class/Description /
	Renewal Due		Action
7020	Aug 15,	2027	

XPO	XPO		Mark
Thailand 098519-1069 838	Thailand 098519-1069 838	098519-0951 649	Country File No.
Published	Published		Status
180100971 Jan 12, 2018	180100970 Jan 12, 2018		Serial No. Filing Date
			Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39	36	39	Class/
Transportation logistics services; arranging the transportation of goods; providing of tracking information and data in the shipping field; providing of tracking information and data in the logistics field; providing of tracking information and data regarding shipments; providing of tracking information and data regarding the delivery of goods; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery; transportation of freight; transportation by air; transportation by land; transportation by sea; goods delivery services; freight brokerage services;	Customs brokerage services; issuing of letters of credit.	including issuing of letters of credit. Freight [shipping of goods], transportation logistics; service of tracking cargo delivery process with computer; global transportation of freight for others by all available means, transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely temperature-sensitive goods, high-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of transportation information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers.	Class/Description
; D & D & B			Action

ХРО		Mark
Turkey 098519-0956 016		Country File No.
Registered		Status
(IR1293772) Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
1293772 Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
, Inc.		
35 Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, including issuing of letters of credit. 19 Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments	transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services; shipping services; expedited freight transport services; expedited shipping services; supply chain logistics services; reverse logistics services; storage of documents; storage of packages; storage of raw materials; storage of freights; transportation of documents; transportation of packages; transportation of raw materials; delivery of ackages; delivery of fackages; delivery of ackages; delivery of raw materials; delivery of freight; expedited logistics services; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling; providing of information and data in the logistics field; providing of information and data regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit.	Class/Description Action

Š		Mark
098. 017		ΞO
Okraine 098519-0956 017		Country File No.
Registered		Status
(1R1293/72) Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
ics, Inc.		
39 36 5		Class/l
Follow-up services, namely, the electronic tracking of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight for users of transportation services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight forwarding services, namely, providing services, namely, storage, transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing serv	and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	ass/Description
ces, namely, the the coes, namely, the theorements; that documents; ation and data hipping and lelement and deliver for bus ortation logistic grand schedulisterials requiring the contact of the contact	brokerage ser s, expedited sh s for others by rivices; expedited wires, expedited sh rivices; expedited vices, namely, is for ground, a pments; shipp aterials requirily, temperature y, temperature y, temperature gulated goods, h rament freight data on the lind in data on the lind in gistics fields, r elivery of assee nd delivery co gistics and reway, storage, tran ments, goods, s by air, ship c	
providing of on the electronic providing of on the begistics fields, rry of goods siness ics services, ing shipments to issiness ics services, ing specialized seemitive sharedown igh-security for users of for users of on with idling, rvices gredit. vices, namely, ivery of goods transportation and and sea; services; services; sight	kaging vices for full ippments, and air, ship, truck ted shipping , expedited air and ing services ng specialized -sensitive , hazardous igh-security ; providing of ternet, in the egarding ts in transit, ntainers; rse logistics sportation and and other r truck.	, k.
		Action

XPO		Mark
United States of America 098519-0969 834		Country File No.
9		Status
85816843 Jan 7, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
4566280 Jul 15, 2014		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
35 Follow trackin Interne regardi for othe ensure purpose namely of goods. materia goods. transpo a Goods or transpo a Goods or transpo documen namely includi storage for othe and del freight	transpo interna and del service and pau heavy l or inter and log shippin cross-b for goo handlir goods, materia goods informa shippin collecti namely supply service deliver	Class/Description
conicing of the control of the contr	transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services, expedited shipping and logistics services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	ption
Sec 8 and/or 15 of Filing Deadline Sec 8/9 Renewal b, Deadline to o o o n by y, dds o n		Action
Jul 15, 2020 Jul 15, 2024		

XPO		Mark
United States of America 098519-1151 142		Country File No.
ss Pending		Status
88649100 Oct 10, 2019		Serial No. Filing Date
		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
Business management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory control services; order fulfillment services; computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution; business consultation in the field of transportation of goods, distribution of goods, and management thereof; business consultation in the field of operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems; customer services in the nature of providing sales support for others, namely, confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns.	freight forwarding services; freight forwarding services, namely, providing transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services, namely, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	Class/Description /
Foreign/Counterpar t Filing Deadline	1 1 ··· 1 ··· 1	Action
Apr 10, 2020		

XPO		Mark
098 645		C ₁
Uruguay 098519-0951 645		Country File No.
Registered		Status
467026 Jul 31, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
467026 Sep 29, 2017		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
36	39 40 42	Class/
Providing services in connection with documentation and handling, customs brokerage services including issuing of letters of credit. Transportation logistics services, arranging the transportation of goods for others, global transportation of freight for others by all available means; transportation and delivery services by air, road, rail and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, storage,	Installation, repair and maintenance services for equipment, heavy equipment, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery containers and equipment. Transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, transport, delivery and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rall, and air; storage and warehouse services, namely, the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; warehouse space for others; reight forwarding; freight brokering; return delivery of goods for others by means of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck. Assembling goods and products for others in the field of transportation and logistics in the fields of transportation and logistics.	Class/Description
Renewal Due ng bhal ery and and	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Action
Sep 29, 2027		

APO		Mark
098: 018		Co
519-0956		Country S File No.
Kegistered		Status S
Jul 29, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
Jul 29, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
), Inc.		
		Class/Do
rracking of freight docu tracking information are Internet, in the shipping are garding shipment and for others; tracking of pensure on-time delivery purposes; transportation namely, planning and sof goods and materials handling, namely, temp goods, highly-regulated materials, high-value groods and government transportation services in conduction of the providing services in conduction of the storage, transportation and spendingly, customs broke including issuing of let Logistics and supply chestorage, transportation and delivery services in and services and services and services and services in the service	transportation and packages, raw mapackages, raw poods, pecialized handly goods, highly-reg materials, high-vargoods, and govern information and dothipping and logical collection and deliver cargo and deliver tracking information the shipme for others; tracking the purposes.	ass/Description
reaching of freight documents; providing of tracking information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments of goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, and government freight for users of transportation services. Providing services in connection with documentation and special handling, namely, customs brokerage services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods including issuing of letters of credit. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services; freight forwarding services, namely providing services, namely provid	transportation and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others by air, rail, ship or truck; expedited shipping and logistics services, expedited shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, racking information and data on the internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding shipment and delivery of goods for others; tracking of package shipments to ensure on-time delivery for business purposes.	
ctronic ciding of e s s goods ments to s rvices, ipments socialized titve troops seems of the the troops of goods outside outside of goods outside out	ments, freight rices, Ind, air ug g puring ensitive urdous courity iding of in the in in g ransit, ding of s fields, goods ments to	Action
		on

		XPO CONNECT		XPO CONNECT		XPO CONNECT		Mark
098519-1082 035	of America	United States	098519-1105 482	United Kingdom	098519-1105 480	European		Country File No.
		Allowed		Registered		Registered		Status
	Apr 12, 2018	87874665	Oct 8, 2018	UK0000334404 1	Oct 8, 2018	017965926		Serial No. Filing Date
			Mar 1, 2019	UK0000334404 1	Feb 20, 2019	017965926		Reg. No. Reg. Date
		XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
		09	42	09	42	09		Class/D
warehoused, and for accessing, managing and tracking	logistics planning, accessing, managing and Use/Request for tracking inventory of goods to be Extension Due -	Computer software, namely, software for	compliance, and freight management. Platform as a service (PAAS) featuring computer software platforms for monitoring, managing and improving a global logistics network for multimodal transportation, warehousing, customs and trade compliance, and supply chain logistics.	Computer software, namely, software for logistics, warehousing, customs and trade	compliance, and freight management. Platform as a service (PAAS) featuring computer software platforms for monitoring, managing and improving a global logistics network for multimodal transportation, warehousing, customs and trade compliance, and supply chain logistics.	Computer software, namely, software for	transportation services for domestic, international and asset recovery shipments and deliveries and on-site packaging services; freight brokerage services for full and partial loads, expedited shipments, and heavy haul loads for others by air, ship, truck or intermodal services; expedited shipping and logistics services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for ground, air and cross-border shipments; shipping services for goods and materials requiring specialized handling, namely, temperature-sensitive goods, highly-regulated goods, hazardous materials, high-value goods, high-security goods and government freight; providing of information and data on the Internet, in the shipping and logistics fields, regarding collection and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery of assets in transit, namely, cargo and delivery containers; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of documents, goods, and other freight for others by air, ship or truck.	ass/Description
month	1 Use/Request for Extension Due - 18	Statement of	37 37	Renewal Due	37 VT	Renewal Due	т С. х.	Action
	2020	Aug 19,		Oct 8, 2028	i c	Oct 8,		

	XPO DIRECT		XPO DIRECT		XPO DIRECT		XPO DIRECT	XPO DIRECT		Mark
098519-1094 274	United States of America	098519-1122 380	United Kingdom	098519-1094 279	Mexico	098519-1094 280	European Union	Canada 098519-1094 278		Country File No.
	Allowed		Registered		Registered		Published	Pending		Status
sep 5, 2016	88105372	Jan 9, 2019	UK0000336572 0	Jan 14, 2019	2151406	Jan 9, 2019	18008598	1939840 Jan 9, 2019		Serial No. Filing Date
		May 17, 2019	UK0000336572 0	Apr 26, 2019	1995154					Reg. No. Reg. Date
	XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.		XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
	35	39	35		39	39	35	39	42	Class/I
center or warehouse facility containing mail order or distribution inventory.	Warehouse management namely, outsource service provider in the field of business	Shipping and transport of goods; shipping delivery, and storage of goods; parcel shipping services; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Warehouse management.	delivery, and storage of goods; warehouse management; parcel shipping services; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics. Due services, namely, storage, transportation and Renewal Due delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Shipping and transport of goods; shipping,	Shipping and transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods; parcel shipping services; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	Business management of warehouse.	Shipping and transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods; warehouse management; parcel shipping services; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	customs and trade compliance data, and for freight management. Platform as a service (PAAS) featuring computer software platforms for monitoring, managing and improving the performance of a global logistics network for multimodal transportation, warehousing of goods, customs and trade compliance data, and supply chain logistics.	Class/Description
il Extension Due		g	Renewal Due	Due Declaration of Use Due ad Renewal Due	Declaration of Use	ď		P G	St. va	Action
	Apr 15, 2020		Jan 9, 2029	2022 Jan 14, 2029 Jan 14, 2029	Jul 26,					

XPO IN CHINESE CHARACTERS THE TOTAL CHARACT	XPO IN CHINESE CHARACTERS 4 3/2	XPO IN CHINESE CHARACTERS THE TYPE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	XPO EXPRESS		Mark
China 098519-1143 143	China 098519-1143 142	China 098519-1143 141	United States of America 098519-0969 836		Country File No.
Pending	Pending	Pending	Registered		Status
38894877 Jun 17, 2019	38894878 Jun 17, 2019	38894879 Jun 17, 2019	85957333 Jun 12, 2013		Serial No. Filing Date
			4664444 Dec 30, 2014		Reg. No.
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
39	36	35	35 39	39	Class/
Transport; freighting; freight brokerage; transport brokerage; transportation information; transportation logistics; traffic information; transport reservation; packaging of goods; piloting; stevedoring; marine transport; boat transport; freight [shipping of goods]; car transport; railway transport; guarded transport of valuables; air transport; vehicle rental; carting; storage of	Insurance underwriting; financial management: art appraisal; leasing of real estate; real estate brokers; financial customs brokerage services; guarantees; charitable fund raising; fiduciary; lending against security.	Advertising: business management assistance; import eXPOrt agencies; sales promotion for others; personnel recruitment; relocation services for businesses; computer databases (systemization of information into-); accounting; rental of vending machines; sponsorship search; rental of sales displays; retail service for pharmaceutical, veterinary and sanitary preparations and medical supplies; wholesale service for pharmaceutical, veterinary and sanitary preparations and medical supplies.	Transportation logistics services, namely, arranging the transportation of goods for others. Freight transport and shipping services and expedited freight transport and shipping services, via air, rail, ship, or truck; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, the transportation and delivery of goods for others via air, rail, ship, or truck	Shipping and transport of goods; shipping, delivery, and storage of goods; parcel shipping services; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship or truck.	ass/Description
f H	®s .	<u> </u>	Sec 8 and/or 15 Filing Deadline Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	ď	Action
			Dec 30, 2020 Dec 30, 2024		

ıφn	ior others by air, ship or truck; transportation		Oct 16, 2012	Aug 15, 2011			
, , ,	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	4227242	85398102	Registered	United States of America	XPO LOGISTICS
	freight shipping services; shipment and cargo tracking services; arrangement of freight shipping through third parties by air, boat, rail and truck; freight logistics management services; transportation logistics services namely, arranging the transportation of goods of others; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation services; computerized tracking and tracing of packages in transit; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and internets; monitoring and tracking of package shipments; providing electronic tracking, locating and monitoring of vehicles, maritime vessels and aircraft services. Logistics and supply chain services, namely, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery of goods for services.		May 20, 2014	Nov 2, 2012		098519-0962 528	
■ □ 31.0 0 31.5	goods; storage; rental of storage containers; storage information; rental of diving bells; water distribution; operating canal locks; parcel delivery; courier services [messages or merchandise]; message delivery; delivery of goods by mail order; delivery of goods; arranging of travel yours; transport by pipeline; rental of wheelchairs; launching of satellites for others; bottling services.						
E-000000000	Class/Description	Owner	Reg. Date	Filing Date	Status	File No.	Mark

XPO LOGISTICS		Mark
United States of America 098519-1155 193	098519-0969 839	Country File No.
Pending		Status
88649103 Oct 10, 2019		Serial No. Filing Date
		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
Susiness management and consultation services, namely, the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit supply chain management services; reverse logistics services; warehouse management services; inventory control services; order fulfillment services; computerized data base management; business consultation in the field of product distribution; business consultation in the field of operations of goods, and management thereof; business consultation in the field of operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, and supply chain systems; customer services in the nature of providing sales support for others, namely, confirming and filling customer orders and receiving, processing, and handling merchandise returns. 37 Installation, repair and maintenance services for equipment, heavy equipment, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery containers and equipment. Transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, transport, delivery and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; storage and warehouse services, namely, the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; warehouse services, namely, rental of warehouse services, namely, the provision of truck, rail, or air in the nature of returning merchandise to retailers and/or manufacturers; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; supply chain logistics and reverse logistics services, namely, storage, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, rail, ship	and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.	Class/Description
Foreign/Counterpar Apr 10. nt, t Filing Deadline 2020 it; see ton lon less ces ces y y y d d d d g g g and g g g g and	3.	Action

(stylized) (stylized) Canada	XPO LOGISTICS (stylized) (color)	XPO LOGISTICS (stylized) In (color)		Mark
Canada 098519-0962 527	United States of America 098519-0969 838	Mexico 098519-0969 806		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
1604678 Nov 30, 2012	85478195 Nov 21, 2011	1563951 Jan 7, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA866477 Dec 2, 2013	4175359 Jul 17, 2012	1541152 Jan 7, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics. Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
	39	39	40	Class/I
Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage services; freight deright forwarding services; expedited freight shipping services; shipment and cargo tracking services; arrangement of freight shipping through third parties by air, boat, rail and truck; freight logistics management services; transportation logistics services namely, arranging the transportation of goods of others; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; transportation logistics	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Sec 8/9 Renewal storage, transportation and delivery of goods Deadline for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage services.	Services for logistics. And chains for supplying, namely, storage, transport and delivery than property for third parties by air, boat or trucks; procurement of transportation services and delivery by airway, by road and sea; brokerage services than freight and transport.	or truck. Assembling goods and products for others. Computer programming services for others in the field of transportation and logistical solutions; engineering and consultation services in the fields of transportation and logistics.	ass/Description
y, Renewal Due	y, Sec 8/9 Renewal Is Deadline n	Renewal Due		Action
Dec 2. 2028	Jul 17, 2022	Jan 7. 2025		

1		transportation, inventory management, labor management, warehousing of goods,						194	
	CT HING Decarding	global				Oct 10, 2019		01 America	
	Foreign/Counterpar	able	2. 09	XPO Logistics, Inc.		88648656	Pending	es	XPO SMART
		and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.			Apr 4, 2019	Oct 11, 2017		098519-1064 521	
	Renewal Due	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	32251	041317	Registered	Republic of Moldova	XPO RESULTS MATTER
		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.			Feb 16, 2018	Aug 8, 2017		098519-1058 101	
	Renewal Due	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods	2. 39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	296375	201710268	Registered	Norway	XPO RESULTS MATTER
		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.			Sep 23, 2018	Mar 24, 2018		098519-1076 955	
	Renewal Due	Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods	2. 39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	3788089	3788089	Registered	India	XPO RESULTS MATTER
		and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.			sep 4, 2017	May 17, 2017		098519-1049 772	
	Renewal Due	Logistics and supply chain services, namelly, Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods	39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	016741837	016741837	Registered	European Union	XPO RESULTS MATTER
		for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transport brokerage services.			Aug 29, 2018	Jan 29, 2018		098519-1076 049	
	Renewal Due	Logistics and supply chain services, namelly. Renewal Due storage, transportation and delivery of goods	2. 39	XPO Logistics, Inc.	1903124	1903124	Registered	Australia	XPO RESULTS MATTER
_		services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation services; computerized tracking and tracing of packages in transit; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and internets; monitoring and tracking of package shipments; providing electronic tracking of freight information to others; tracking, locating and monitoring of vehicles, maritime vessels and aircraft services.							
P	Action	lass/Description A	Clas	Owner	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Serial No. Filing Date	Status	Country File No.	Mark
	•		2	>	; ;	٠ • •	2	<u>-</u>	# N

XPOLOGISTICS (stylized)	XPOLOGISTICS & DESIGN		Mark
Canada 098519-0962 526	Spain 098519-1072 994		Country File No.
Registered	Registered		Status
1601106 Nov 5, 2012	3562614M3 May 11, 2015		Serial No. Filing Date
TMA864530 Nov 7, 2013	3562614M3 Oct 5, 2015		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	XPO Logistics, Inc.		Owner
	35	42	Class/I
Logistics and supply chain services, namely, Renewal Due transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage services; freight forwarding services; expedited freight shipping services; shipment and cargo tracking services; shipment and cargo tracking services; arrangement of freight shipping through third parties by air, boat, rail and truck; freight logistics management services; transportation logistics services namely, arranging the transportation of goods of others; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; transportation logistics services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation	Advertising, business management, business Renewal Due administration, office functions. Transport, packaging and storage of merchandise, travel arrangements.	customs and trade compliance data, and supply chain logistics. Platform as a service (PAAS) featuring computer software for monitoring, managing and improving the performance of a global logistics network for multimodal transportation, inventory management, labor management, warehousing of goods, customs and trade compliance data, and supply chain logistics; software as a service (SAAS) featuring computer software for monitoring, managing and improving the performance of a global logistics network for multimodal transportation, inventory management, labor management, warehousing of goods, customs and trade compliance data, and supply chain logistics.	Class/Description
y, Renewal Due in	ss Renewal Due	is g of	Action
Nov 7, 2028	May 11, 2025		

XPOLOGISTICS (stylized)	Mark
Canada 098519-0962 529	Country File No.
Registered	Status
1600936 Nov 2, 2012	Serial No. Filing Date
TMA878234 May 20, 2014	Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO Logistics, Inc.	Owner
of packages in transit; information management services, camply, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and internets; monitoring and tracking of package shipments; providing electronic tracking, locating and monitoring of vehicles, maritime vessels and aircraft services. Freight forwarding services; expedited freight shipping services; arrangement and cargo tracking services; transportation logistics services namely, arranging the transportation of goods of others; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; transportation of services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation services, namely, planning and scheduling shipments for users of transportation of packages in transit; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets and internets; monitoring and tracking of package shipments; providing electronic tracking, locating and monitoring of vehicles, maritime vessels and aircraft services (2) Logistics and supply chain services, namely, transportation and delivery of goods for others by air, ship or truck; transportation and delivery services by air, road and sea; freight and transportation brokerage	Class/Description
g Renewal Due	Action
May 20, 2029	

NB (and design)	NB		Mark
United States of America 098519-0247 291	United States of America 098519-0178 550	File No.	Country
Registered	Registered		Status
76132108 Sep 20, 2000	76131873 Sep 20, 2000	Filing Date	Serial No.
2743022 Jul 29, 2003	2743020 Jul 29, 2003	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company	1	Owner
Business management and consultation services, namely the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit, computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution. [Installation, prepair, and maintenance services for equipment in the fields of transportation, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery. Transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, transport, delivery, and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; [and the transport of airplanes of others;] leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and	35 Business management and consultation services, namely the control, management, computerized and manual tracking, and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; computerized data base management; business management and consultation services regarding product distribution. [Installation, Jrepair, and maintenance services for equipment in the fields of transportation, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery. 37 Transportation services, namely, the packaging, loading, transport, delivery, and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; [and the transport of airplanes of others;] leasing services, namely, the leasing of vehicles and transportation services in the fields of transportation; storage and warehouse services, namely, the provision for others of storage and warehouse space; freight forwarding; freight brokering. 42 Engineering and consultation services in the fields of logistical solutions, computer programming, on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and computer programming services for others in the field of transportation and logistical solutions.	-	Class/Description
Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline g g of	Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline g g of		Action
Jul 29, 2023	Jul 29, 2023		

		CON-WAY MANUFACTURING		NEW BREED	NEW BREED	Mark
	098519-1021 145	United States of America	098519-0178 548	United States of America	United States of America 098519-0178 548	Country File No.
		Registered		Registered	Registered	Status
	May 7, 2013	85925413	Feb 23, 1999	75980186	75648194 Feb 23, 1999	Serial No. Filing Date
	Mar 18, 2014	4499547	Sep 25, 2001	2492186	2491744 Sep 25, 2001	Reg. No. Reg. Date
		XPO CNW, Inc.		XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company	XPO Logistics Supply Chain Holding Company.	Owner
37	12	06		42	42 35 39 42	Class/
Repair, maintenance and rebuilding of cargo Will not be renewed trailers, container chassis, dollies and hostler	Vehicles, namely, cargo trailers and structural repair parts for trailers	Portable, metal Frame Structures for Use as Storage	computer programming services for others in the field of transportation and logistical solutions.	computer programming on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and	transportation equipment to others; consultation services in the fields of transportation; storage and warehouse services, namely, the provision for others of storage and warehouse space; freight forwarding; freight brokering. Engineering and consultation services in the fields of logistical solutions, computer programming, on the subject of transportation and logistical solutions; and computer programming services for others in the field of transportation and logistical solutions. Business management consultation services, Sec 8/9 Renewal namely the control, management, tracking and reporting of inventory and goods in transit; and business consultation services in the field of transportation, distribution, and management thereof; and computerized data base management. Installation, repair and maintenance services for equipment, heavy equipment, mail processing, mail sorting and mail delivery containers and equipment. Transportation services, namely the packaging, loading, transport, delivery and unloading of freight and goods of others by truck, van, rail, and air; and the transport of airplanes of others; storage and warehouse services, namely the provision of storage and warehouse space for others; freight forwarding; freight brokering. Engineering and consultation services in the fields of transportation, logistical solutions.	Class/Description
yo Will not be renewed	Deadline Grace Period Expires			Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline	of s, Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline ta ta ta ta	Action
	Sept 18, 2020	Mar 18, 2020		Sep 25, 2021	Sep 25. 2021	

THINKING	OWL360°	EEXPRESS		Mark
United States of America of America 098519-1021 171	United States of America 098519-0969 820	United States of America 098519-1021 155		Country File No.
Registered	Registered	Registered		Status
8016/138 Jan 16, 2014	77873919 Nov 16, 2009	75648955 Feb 26, 1999		Serial No. Filing Date
Sep 9, 2014	3803149 Jun 15, 2010	2954004 May 24, 2005		Reg. No. Reg. Date
XPO CNW, Inc.	XPO Intermodal, Inc.	XPO CNW, Inc.		Owner
39	42	39	42	Class/
Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics Sec 8/15 services, namely, computerized tracking of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others to ensure ontime delivery for business purposes; warehousing Expires services, namely, kitting, sub-assembly, returns processing, and labeling of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; information management services, namely, shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, tracking documents, packages, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet for business purposes; business management services, and freight, over computer networks, intranets, and the internet for business purposes; business management services, namely, managing logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain services, supply chain visibility and synchronization, supply and demand forecasting and product distribution processes for others; and business consulting services relating to product distribution, operations management services, logistics, reverse logistics, supply chain, and production systems and distribution solutions. Supply chain, logistics, and reverse logistics services, namely, pick-up, storage, transportation, and delivery of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight	Providing temporary use of a web-based software application for cargo visibility and Deadline cargo management. Sec 8/9 R Grace Per Expires Will not	Transportation of the goods of others by air, Sec 8/9 Renewal rail, ship or truck. Deadline Grace Period Expires Will not be renev	equipment Manufacture of cargo trailers, container chassis, dollies and hostler equipment Custom design and engineering of trailers and trailer accessories, including non-metal trailer decking.	ass/Description
Maintenance Deadline Grace Period ng Expires Will not be renewed ss, on	Sec 8/9 Renewal d Deadline Grace Period Expires Will not be renewed.	r, Sec 8/9 Renewal Deadline Grace Period Expires Will not be renewed	-	Action
Sep 9. 2020 Mar 9. 20221	June 15, 2020 Dec 15, 2020	Feb 3, 2025 Aug 1, 2025		

RECORDED: 04/10/2020

2020 newed	Will not be renewed						833	
Aug 4,	Grace Period			reb 4, 2014	Jun 0, 2013		098519-0969	
2020	Maintenance		o .	Eab / 201/	I 6 2012	o	of America	
Feb 4.	Sec 8/15	39 Air charter services.	XPO Logistics, Inc.	4477512	85952533	Registered	United States	XPO AIR CHARTER
	Expires Will not be renewed	39 Transport brokerage services.		sep 20, 2000	May 10, 1770		098519-0969 833	
wal Sep 28, 2020 Mor 26		35 Logistics management services in the field of transportation.	XPO Logistics Inc.	2390294	75486997	Registered	United States of America	TURBO LOGISTICS
Mar 26, 2021 newed	Grace Period Expires Will not be renewed	39 Transport brokerage services.		Sep 26, 2000	May 18, 1998		098519-0969 832	
		35 Logistics management services in the field of transportation.	XPO Logistics Inc.	2390296	75487138	Registered	United States of America	TURBO (and design)
		for others by air, rail, ship or truck; warehousing services, namely, storage, distribution, pick-up, and packing for shipment of documents, packages, raw materials, and other freight for others; freight forwarding services; and transportation of the goods of others by air, rail, ship or truck. 42 Providing temporary use of on-line non-downloadable computer software for shipment processing, preparing shipping documents and invoices, and tracking documents, packages and freight over computer networks, intranets, and the internet.						
	Action	Class/Description	Owner	Reg. No. Reg. Date	Serial No. Filing Date	Status	Country File No.	Mark
	•	} •	>			,)	/ k